


Dixon Ticonderoga Presents

America’s Art Teacher!

Cassie Stephens is an elementary art teacher who  
lives and works near Nashville, Tennessee…but she’s  
so much more than that! Cassie is a blogger, author 
and bona fide Social Media superstar with hundreds  

of thousands of followers…and a special place  
in the hearts of Art Teachers everywhere.  

She is “America’s Art Teacher!”

Dixon Ticonderoga has partnered with Cassie to better 
understand the challenges that teachers face every day 
in the classroom and help provide better solutions to 

make their incredibly difficult jobs just a little bit easier.

Follow Cassie on Social Media:
Instagram: @cassie_stephenz

Facebook: @cassiestephensart
YouTube: @Cassie Stephens

You’ll laugh and you’ll learn…guaranteed. You’ll 
get some of her best tricks and tips, lesson ideas, 

inspiration and learn more about some of her  
favorite Dixon Ticonderoga products she  

uses to help her budding artists  
create their masterpieces!
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Cassie Stephen’s approved Creativity Street® Square Artist Pastels (found on page 146) 
have a high concentration of the finest pigments and pure calcium carbonate. The strong, 
brilliant, clean colors go on velvety smooth. Colors also blend easily when rubbed together 
creating beautiful masterpieces! 
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 		  9" x 12"	 12" x 18"	 18" x 24"	 24" x 36"
 	  	 Film Wrapped • 50 Sheets	 Film Wrapped • 50 Sheets	 Film Wrapped • 50 Sheets	 Banded • 50 Sheets
 	  	 50/Carton	 25/Carton	 15/Carton	 5/Carton
 			   Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail
Atomic Blue † ‡ •	  	 P103400	 $4.29	 P103401	 $7.99	 —	 —	 —	 —

Black *	  	 P103029	 $3.49	 P103061	 $6.59	 P103093	 $14.09	 P103125-5	 $28.29

Blue *‡ 	  	 P103022	 $3.49	 P103054	 $6.49	 P103086	 $13.59	 —	 —

Brilliant Lime †‡•	  	 P103423	 $3.89	 P103425	 $7.19	 P103427	 $15.39	 —	 —

Dark Brown *	  	 P103024	 $3.89	 P103056	 $7.19	 P103088	 $15.19	 —	 —

Dark Pink #	  	 P103434	 $3.69	 P103435	 $7.39	 —	 —	 —	 —

Electric Orange † # •	  	 P103404	 $4.29	 P103405	 $7.99	 —	 —	 —	 —

Festive Green *†‡	  	 P103006	 $3.89	 P103038	 $7.29	 P103070	 $15.19	 —	 —

Festive Red *† #	  	 P103431	 $3.59	 P103432	 $6.99	 P103433	 $14.59	 —	 —

Gold † #	  	 P102997	 $3.49	 P102998	 $6.69	 P102999	 $13.39	 —	 —

Gray	  	 P103027	 $3.09	 P103059	 $6.09	 P103091	 $13.09	 —	 —

Holiday Green ‡	  	 P102960	 $3.49	 P102961	 $6.69	 P102962	 $14.09	 —	 —

Holiday Red #	  	 P102993	 $3.89	 P102994	 $6.89	 P102995	 $15.09	 —	 —

Lively Lemon # •	  	 P103402	 $4.29	 P103403	 $7.99	 —	 —	 —	 —

Magenta †	  	 P103000	 $3.59	 P103032	 $6.89	 P103064	 $14.79	 —	 —

Orange *#	  	 P103002	 $3.99	 P103034	 $7.59	 P103066	 $15.99	 —	 —

Pink * # 	  	 P103012	 $3.09	  P103044	 $5.89	 P103076	 $12.79	 —	 —

Purple * ‡	  	 P103019	 $3.89	 P103051	 $7.19	 P103083	 $14.59	 —	 —

Royal Blue ‡	  	 P103017	 $3.89	 P103049	 $7.19	 P103081	 $15.19	 —	 —

Salmon	  	 P103010	 $3.09	 P103042	 $6.09	 —	 —	 —	 —

Shocking Pink † #•	  	 P103013	 $3.89	 P103045	 $7.39	 P103077	 $16.09	 —	 —

Sky Blue ‡ 	  	 P103016	 $3.09	 P103048	 $5.89	 P103080	 $12.79	 —	 —

Slate	  	 P103028	 $3.39	 P103060	 $6.39	 —	 —	 —	 —

Turquoise †‡	  	 P103007	 $3.69	 P103039	 $6.99	 P103071	 $14.69	 —	 —

Violet  † ‡	  	 P103009	 $3.69	 P103041	 $6.89	 P103073	 $14.59	 —	 —

Warm Brown	  	 P103025	 $3.39	 P103057	 $6.39	 P103089	 $13.59	 —	 —

White *	  	 P103026	 $3.09	 P103058	 $5.89	 P103090	 $11.99	 P103122-5	 $24.59

Yellow *# 	  	 P103004	 $3.19	 P103036	 $6.29	 P103068	 $13.49	 —	 —

Classic Assorted	  	 P103031	 $3.89	 P103063	 $7.09	 P103095	 $13.49	 P103127-5	 $30.39

Vibrant Assorted		  P102940	 $4.39	 P102941	 $8.39

Cool Assorted		  P102942	 $4.39	 P102943	 $8.39

Warm Assorted		  P102947	 $4.39	 P102948	 $8.39

Hot Assorted		  P6596	 $4.59	 P6597	 $8.99

Tru-Ray®

Construction
Paper	

      Tru-Ray® Construction Paper
Tru-Ray® is simply the finest construction paper 
available. Art teacher approved and geared for 
STEAM, Tru-Ray® stands up to scoring, folding and 
curling without cracking and tearing. And because it’s 
acid free sulphite paper, it resists fading more than 
other brands and keeps projects brighter and fresher 
longer...all the way to year-end Art Show!

Here’s what some art teachers say about Tru-Ray®: 

• “All others are inferior.”	 • “Perfect thickness makes 
• “Tru-Ray® all the way!”	      each sheet perfection for 
• “Tru-Ray® is the best, hands down!”	      imaginative young artists.”

Available in 28 vibrant colors. Tru-Ray®…because every child’s art deserves to shine. Recyclable.

Because of its superior  
fade-resistance, Tru-Ray® 
Construction Paper allows 
you to create projects that 
stay brighter and fresher 
longer.

Find  
Tru-Ray®  

Art Rolls on 
Page 19

Swatchbook available upon request.

*	 Classic Assorted, 10 Colors.
†	 Vibrant Assorted, 10 Colors.
‡	 Cool Assorted, 10 Colors.
#	 Warm Assorted, 10 Colors.
•	 Hot Assorted, 5 Colors.
**Based on sales of Dixon Ticonderoga Company paper.

Visit our  
Tru-Ray®  

Website at:
tru-ray.com
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Tru-Ray® Construction Paper Pads
Convenient padded options offered as part of our premium line of Tru-Ray® Sulphite 
Construction Paper! The perfect choice for all art projects. Colors resist fading and 
have a smooth finish. Items #P6592 and #P1000046 include: White, Orange, Festive 
Green, Sky Blue, Purple, Blue, Gold, Warm Brown, Black and Holiday Red. Item #P6593 
includes: Atomic Blue, Lively Lemon, Electric Orange, Brilliant Lime and Shocking Pink. 
Item #P6591 is premium sulphite heavyweight Jet Black Construction Paper. It accepts 
and provides great contrast with both White and colored chalk and chalk markers. 
Colors POP! Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6592	 10 Classic Colors	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $4.39
P1000046	 10 Classic Colors	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 15	 $5.29
P6593	 5 Assorted Hot Colors	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $4.59
P6591	 Chalk Pad, Black	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $4.09

Tru-Ray® Color Wheel Assortments
Heavyweight 100% vat-dyed sulphite with longer, stronger fibers. Tru-Ray® Construction 
Paper is tough enough to take scoring, folding and curling without cracking and tearing. 
Its superior fade-resistance keeps projects brighter and fresher longer. Color Wheel 
assortment is ideal for teaching color theory and color mixing and includes: Yellow, Gold, 
Orange, Festive Red, Holiday Red, Magenta, Violet, Purple, Blue, Turquoise, Holiday Green 
and Brilliant Lime. Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6576	 12 Vibrant Colors	 9" x 12"	 144 Sheets	 12	 $8.99
P6577	 12 Vibrant Colors	 12" x 18"	 72 Sheets	 12	 $8.99

Tru-Ray® Construction Paper Combo Case
Filled with 32 packages of 9" x 12" and eight packages of 12" x 18" heavyweight 
construction paper for a total of 2,000 sheets. There are 50 sheets of ten assorted colors per 
package. Colors include: White, Black, Orange, Yellow, Festive Green, Pink, Purple, Blue, 
Dark Brown and Festive Red. 50 sheets per package. Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104120	 10 Classic Colors	 9" x 12" & 12" x 18"	 2,000 Sheets	 1	 $155.09

Tru-Ray® Construction Paper Bulk Assortments
Extra large value assortments of Tru-Ray® Construction Paper. Assortment includes: 
Black, Dark Brown, Pink, Purple, Orange, Yellow, Blue, Festive Green, Festive Red and 
White. Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6588-4	 10 Classic Colors	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $28.19
P6589-4	 10 Classic Colors	 12" x 18"	 250 Sheets	 4	 $28.19

Tru-Ray® Construction Paper Smart-Stack™

Our popular Tru-Ray® Sulphite Construction Paper available in Smart-Stack™ 
assortments that include more sheets of the most popular colors. Assortments include: 
White, Black, Festive Green, Festive Red, Yellow, Orange, Royal Blue, Violet, Pink, Sky 
Blue and Warm Brown. Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6586	 11 Classic Colors	 9" x 12"	 240 Sheets	 6	 $17.59
P6587	 11 Classic Colors	 12" x 18"	 120 Sheets	 6	 $17.59

#P6586

#P6576

#P6676

#P6588-4

#P6591

#P1000046

Tru-Ray® Construction Paper Black & White Assortments
Heavyweight 100% vat-dyed sulphite with longer, stronger fibers. Tru-Ray® Construction Paper 
is tough enough to take scoring, folding and curling without cracking and tearing. Its superior 
fade-resistance keeps projects brighter and fresher longer. Black & White Assortment includes 
Black and White which are the most frequently used colors. Acid free for less fade. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6676	 Black & White	 9" x 12"	 144 Sheets	 12	 $8.99
P6677	 Black & White	 12" x 18"	 72 Sheets	 12	 $8.99

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
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Swatchbook available upon request.

	 9" x 12"	 12" x 18"	 18" x 24"	 24" x 36"	 9" x 12"	 12" x 18"	 18" x 24"
	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped	 Banded	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped
	 50 Sheets	 50 Sheets	 50 Sheets	 50 Sheets	 100 Sheets	 100 Sheets	 100 Sheets
	 50/Carton	 25/Carton	 15/Carton	 10/Carton	 20/Carton	 10/Carton	 8/Carton
 		  Sugg. 		  Sugg.		  Sugg.		  Sugg.		  Sugg.		  Sugg.		  Sugg. 

		  Retail		  Retail		  Retail		  Retail		  Retail		  Retail		  Retail
Black*	 P6303	 $2.09	 P6307	 $3.69	 P6317	 $8.59	 P6323	 $18.79	 P6304	 $3.89	 P6308	 $7.49	 P6318	 $17.09

Blue*	 P7403	 $1.99	 P7407	 $3.49	 P7417	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P7404	 $3.69	 P7408	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Bright Blue	 P7503	 $1.99	 P7507	 $3.49	 ––	 ––	 ––	 ––	 P7504	 $3.69	 P7508	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Bright Green	 P9603	 $1.99	 P9607	 $3.49	 ––	 ––	 ––	 ––	 P9604	 $3.69	 P9608	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Bright White	 P8703	 $2.29	 P8707	 $4.29	 P8717	 $9.29	 P8723	 $18.49	 P8704	 $4.29	 P8708	 $7.99	 P8718	 $18.29

Brown*	 P6703	 $2.09	 P6707	 $3.79	 P6717	 $8.59	 ––	 ––	 P6704	 $3.89	 P6708	 $7.59	 ––	 ––

Dark Brown	 P6803	 $2.19	 P6807	 $3.99	 P6817	 $9.29	 ––	 ––	 P6804	 $4.29	 P6808	 $7.99	 ––	 ––

Gray	 P8803	 $1.99	 P8807	 $3.49	 P8817	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P8804	 $3.69	 P8808	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Holiday Green*	 P8003	 $1.99	 P8007	 $3.49	 P8017	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P8004	 $3.69	 P8008	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Holiday Red	 P9903	 $2.49	 P9907	 $4.59	 P9917	 $9.99	 ––	 ––	 P9904	 $4.79	 P9908	 $8.89	 ––	 ––

Hot Pink	 P9103	 $2.09	 P9107	 $3.79	 P9117	 $8.59	 ––	 ––	 P9104	 $3.89	 P9108	 $7.49	 ––	 ––

Light Brown	 P6903	 $2.09	 P6907	 $3.79	 P6917	 $8.59	 ––	 ––	 P6904	 $3.89	 P6908	 $7.49	 ––	 ––

Orange	 P6603	 $2.19	 P6607	 $3.99	 P6617	 $9.29	 ––	 ––	 P6604	 $4.29	 P6608	 $7.99	 ––	 ––

Pink*	 P7003	 $1.99	 P7007	 $3.49	 P7017	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P7004	 $3.69	 P7008	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Red	 P6103	 $2.49	 P6107	 $4.49	 ––	 ––	 ––	 ––	 P6104	 $4.69	 P6108	 $8.69	 ––	 ––

Sky Blue	 P7603	 $1.99	 P7607	 $3.49	 P7617	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P7604	 $3.69	 P7608	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Turquoise	 P7703	 $1.99	 P7707	 $3.49	 P7717	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P7704	 $3.69	 P7708	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Violet*	 P7203	 $1.99	 P7207	 $3.49	 P7217	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P7204	 $3.69	 P7208	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

White*	 P9203	 $2.09	 P9207	 $3.79	 P9217	 $8.59	 P9223	 $18.79	 P9204	 $3.89	 P9208	 $7.49	 P9218	 $17.09

Yellow*	 P8403	 $1.99	 P8407	 $3.49	 P8417	 $8.19	 ––	 ––	 P8404	 $3.69	 P8408	 $6.79	 ––	 ––

Assorted	 P6503	 $2.49	 P6507	 $4.69	 P6517	 $9.49	 P6523	 $18.79	 P6504	 $4.89	 P6508	 $9.29	 P6518	 $17.09

* Ten Colors in Assorted packages including Scarlet and Yellow-Orange. 

SunWorks®

Construction
Paper

SunWorks® Construction Paper Combo Case
SunWorks® Heavyweight Groundwood Construction Paper provides the best value in 
school grade construction paper. It is the perfect solution for school projects and other 
arts and crafts. It has bright and consistent colors, is slightly textured and cuts and folds 
evenly without cracking. This great classroom assortment of heavyweight SunWorks® 
Construction Paper consists of 16 packages of 9" x 12" 100 count assorted construction 
paper, plus four bonus packages of 12" x 18" 100 count assorted construction paper. 
This carton contains 2,000 sheets total! Colors include: Brown, Black, White, Pink, Violet, 
Holiday Green, Yellow, Blue, Scarlet and Yellow-Orange. Recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1000003	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12" & 12" x 18"	 2,000 Sheets	 1	 $104.79

SunWorks® Construction Paper
Looking for value and performance? SunWorks® is  
the #1 teacher-approved construction paper brand. 
SunWorks® provides great quality and the best value 
in heavyweight, school-grade construction paper. 

Teachers trust SunWorks® as the perfect solution for  
school projects and other arts and crafts because it  
has bright, consistent colors and a smooth texture  
that cuts and folds evenly without cracking.

Make sure your students shine with SunWorks® Construction Paper! Recyclable.

*Based on sales of Dixon Ticonderoga Company paper.

SunWorks® provides great 
quality and the best value 
in heavyweight, school-
grade construction paper.
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SunWorks® Construction Paper Assortments
More assortments to choose from in our SunWorks® line of heavyweight all-purpose 
construction paper. Bright colors, smooth texture and sheets that cut and fold evenly, 
make SunWorks® a great choice for any arts and crafts project. Ten popular colors in 
each assortment is a great value. Item #PCON01300 is solid color collated and item 
#PCON01500 is sheeter collated. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6533-6	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 200 Sheets	 6	 $6.79
PCON01300	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 300 Sheets	 8	 $11.19
PCON01500	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 6	 $18.49
			   Yellow-
	 Scarlet	 Black	 Orange	 Brown	 Pink

	 Violet	 Blue	 Holiday Green	 White	 Yellow

SunWorks® Construction Paper Smart-Stack™ Assortments
Heavyweight construction paper in mega count packs that contain extra sheets of 
the most frequently used colors. Assortments contain: Scarlet, Black, Yellow-Orange, 
Dark Brown, Pink, Violet, Blue, Sky Blue, Holiday Green, White and Yellow. These film-
wrapped packages include a retail-friendly top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6525	 11 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 300 Sheets	 6	 $13.59
P6526	 11 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 150 Sheets	 6	 $13.59
			   Yellow-
	 Scarlet	 Black	 Orange	 Brown	 Pink

	 Violet	 Blue	 Sky Blue	 Holiday Green	 White	 Yellow

SunWorks® Construction Paper Samplers
This sampler case is the ideal way to get our 12 best-selling colors without having to 
buy full cartons of each color. (See chart below for colors.) Fifty sheets per film-wrapped 
package. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6530	 12 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 2,400 Sheets	 1	 $113.99
P6535	 12 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 1,200 Sheets	 1	 $109.99

SunWorks® Construction Paper Pads
Heavyweight groundwood construction paper pads in assorted colors. Perfect for 
beginner arts and crafts. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104612	 8 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 48 Sheets	 12	 $2.99
P104612-R	 8 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 48 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $2.99		
P6560	 8 Assorted Colors	 18" x 12"	 48 Sheets	 12	 $5.89
PCAR54014	 8 Assorted Colors	 6" x 9"	 48 Sheets	 12	 $1.89

 P6535	 Color	 # Pkgs.	 Color	 # Pkgs.	 Color	 # Pkgs.			 

12" x 18"	 White	 4	 Holiday Green	 2	 Violet	 1

	 Black	 4	 Blue	 2	 Brown	 1

	 Yellow	 2	 Sky Blue	 2	 Pink	 1

	 Red	 2	 Orange	 2	 Gray	 1

 P6530	 Color	 # Pkgs.	 Color	 # Pkgs.	 Color	 # Pkgs.			 

9" x 12"	 White	 6	 Holiday Green	 5	 Violet	 3

	 Black	 6	 Blue	 5	 Brown	 2

	 Yellow	 5	 Sky Blue	 4	 Pink	 2

	 Red	 5	 Orange	 3	 Gray	 2

#P6530

#P6535

#P6525

#PCON01500

#P6560

TTopop  
Seller!Seller!

TopTop
Seller!Seller!

  TopTop
SSeelllelerr!!
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Art Street® Lightweight Construction Paper Assortments
Perfect for beginner arts and crafts. Available in six, eight and ten-color assortments. 
All packages have attractive retail-friendly top sheets. Item #P6537 comes in a 
convenient White PDQ display. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6678	          10 Assorted Colors	 6" x 9"	 500 Sheets	 12	 $11.99		
PMMK01040	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 48	 $1.69 
P6537	 8 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 96 Sheets	 12	 $3.89
P0094450	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 200 Sheets	 12	 $7.99
P6536	 6 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 300 Sheets	 8	 $11.59
P6555	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12" 	 500 Sheets	 8	 $18.79
P0094460	 10 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $7.99
PCAR91160	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 250 Sheets	 6	 $9.29

 #P6555

#P6537
in PDQ

UCreate® Neon Art Paper
Heavyweight all-purpose art paper. Available in four neon colors, each is backed with 
Neon Yellow. Colors include: Neon Red, Neon Pink, Neon Green and Neon Orange. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104300	 5 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 20 Sheets	 36	 $5.89
P104303	 5 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 20 Sheets	 18	 $11.59

UCreate® Premium Neon Art Paper Pad
Premium neon art paper is ideal for signs, displays, paper crafting and art projects. 
Assortment includes ten sheets each of five colors: Neon Green, Neon Pink, Neon 
Yellow, Neon Orange and Neon Blue. Convenient Pad format with a sturdy chipboard 
back. Acid free and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR95663	 5 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $8.99

SunWorks® Shades of Me Construction Paper
Five creative shades for multicultural curriculums. This art and craft paper reflects the 
rich variety of skin color found around the world. Practical all-purpose sheets with 
excellent strength, brightness and durability. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P9509	 5 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 50	 $3.89
P9512	 5 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 25	 $7.29

UCreate® Self Portrait Paper
Super heavyweight paper with a soft eggshell finish gives artwork a hint of texture, while 
accepting many forms of media—from colored pencils to pastels. The Light Almond 
shade is the perfect base for many skin tones, making this the ideal paper for self 
portrait projects.  Made with 100% recycled fiber. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P9519	 Light Almond	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $4.29
P9522	 Light Almond	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $8.59

NEW!NEW!
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Art Street® Construction Paper Pads
These ten-color construction paper pads are ideal for young children. Works great 
for cutting, pasting, doodling and folding. Perfect for beginner arts and crafts. Colors 
include: Scarlet, Orange, Brown, Pink, Blue, Violet, Light Green, Yellow, Black and White. 
Item #P6570 comes in a convenient White PDQ display. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6570	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $2.79
P6590	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 200 Sheets	 18	 $8.69

#P3421

Pacon® Art & Activity Papers
A value line of juvenile art and activity papers offering everything from Construction 
Paper Pads to Sketch Pads. Item #P3424 ABC Practice Tablet is 5/8" x 5/16" x 5/16" ruled, 
and includes the alphabet printed on the inside front cover. Attractive covers and good 
quality papers at an economical price. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P6563	 Const. Ppr. Pad, 8 Assorted Colors	 6" x 9"	 72 Sheets	 48	 $1.89
P3421	 Doodle Pad, White	 9" x 12"	 60 Sheets	 60	 $1.89
P3424	 ABC Practice Tablet, White	 12" x 9"	 40 Sheets	 48	 $1.89
P6532	 Const. Ppr. Pkg., Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 96 Sheets	 24	 $3.39 
P6534	 Const. Ppr. Pkg., Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 200 Sheets	 12	 $6.19
P2381	 Tracing Pad, White	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 48	 $1.89

#P6563

#P3424 #P3424 Inside Cover
#P6532

#P2381

 #P6590

Art Street® KidCards® Birthday Cards
Art Street® KidCards® are a fun way for kids to wish their friends and family a happy 
birthday. The spiral bound pad conveniently includes a storage pocket, 20 envelopes 
and 20 pre-printed, assorted birthday cards. The cards are made from quality card 
stock, and are ready to color and decorate with markers, crayons, colored pencils and 
even paints! These cards also accept glue, so you can add special accents like glitter, 
gems, feathers, tissue paper, photos, yarn and other embellishments. Have fun creating 
these personalized greeting cards…there really are no limits! Recyclable.

Art Street® Neon Art Paper Pad
Heavyweight all-purpose arts and crafts paper in four Neon colors that are backed with 
Neon Yellow: Neon Red, Neon Pink, Neon Green and Neon Orange. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104627	 5 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 20 Sheets	 24	 $5.09

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P1000094 Assorted Birthday 
Designs

81/2" x 11" 20 Cards & 
Envelopes

4@6-24 $7.03

#P6570
in PDQ

#P6534

Art Street® Jumbo Art Pad
This giant size art and activity floor pad features a die-cut handle for portability. Thirty 
sheets of White paper are great for doodling, coloring and drawing. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4711	 White	 22" x 16"	 30 Sheets	 6	 $6.59
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#P2348

Art Street® Sketch Books
Great for young artists. Items #P4750, #P2350 and #P2349 are sketch books, spiral 
bound on the side for lay flat use. Item #P2348 is tape bound with a sturdy chipboard 
back and contains more sheets than the normal sketch pad making it a great value. 
Sketch Paper inside is perfect for use with dry media. Great for pencil, colored pencil, 
pen or crayon. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4750	 White, Spiral Bound	 9" x 9"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $3.19
P2350	 Lightweight, Spiral Bound	 9" x 6"	 100 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $3.19
P2349	 Lightweight, Spiral Bound	 11" x 81/2"	 100 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $4.49
P2348	 Lightweight, Padded	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $3.79

#P104610

Prang® Sketch Smart Sketch Book
We’ve teamed up with “America’s Art Teacher”, Cassie Stephens to give you the best of 
both worlds: our high quality mixed media paper with kid-friendly drawing prompts and 
idea starters. Cassie has created eight pages that teach the Elements of Art and as well as 
“how to” draw: lines, designs, patterns, landscapes, people, faces, and expressions. This 
sketchbook is guaranteed to help your students Sketch Smart! With a customizable cover 
and an autobiographical title page, this sketchbook will quickly become a cherished learning 
tool for you and your students. Not only will your students learn drawing techniques and 
vocabulary but they will also have plenty of space to express themselves and explore their 
own ideas. There are also 32 pages of heavyweight mixed media paper which allows for 
plenty of experimentation space for early finishers and free draw time. The heavyweight 
mixed media pages can be used with wet or dry media. Acid free and recyclable. 

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4819	 White	 11" x 81/2"	 20 Sheets /	 4@12-48	 $2.99
			   40 Pages

Art Street® Travel Sketch Book
This sketch book contains 40 sheets of 9" x 91/2" White drawing paper in a convenient 
spiral bound pad with a handy carrying handle built into the covers. Great for travel and 
perfect for toddlers and preschoolers. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4753	 White	 9" x 91/2"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $3.59

#P2350

Art Street® White & Manila Drawing Papers
Beginning and Standard grade White and Manila drawing papers are perfect for 
beginning masterpieces! Available in two sizes and padded, packaged. Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P104610 White, Standard Weight, Pad 9" x 12" 48 Sheets 12 $5.69
PCAR53540B White, Beginner Weight, Pad 9" x 12" 36 Sheets 2@12-24 $2.19
P4138 Manila, Standard Weight, Pkg. 9" x 12" 50 Sheets 24 $2.79
P4139 Manila, Standard Weight, Pkg. 12" x 18" 50 Sheets 12 $5.09
P4751 White, Standard Weight, Pkg. 9" x 12" 50 Sheets 24 $3.09
P4752 White, Standard Weight, Pkg. 12" x 18" 50 Sheets 12 $5.59

Art Street® Beginner Sketch Booklets
Economical sketch booklets are perfect for early childhood and elementary journaling, 
as well as interactive note taking. Stay-bright White paper is ideal for dry media. 
Available in Unruled and Picture Story which has 7/8" ruling with a 51/8" picture story 
space. Pages are bound with a stapled binding. Blank cover allows each student to 
personalize their own booklet. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Ruling Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P4807 Plain, Unruled 11" x 81/2" — 16 Sheets / 
32 Pages

4@12-48 $1.69

P4808 51/8" Picture 
Story Space

11" x 81/2" 7/8" 16 Sheets / 
32 Pages

4@12-48 $1.79

NEW!NEW!

#P4808

Available 
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Art Street® Mixed Media Journals
This is the perfect art paper for kids that can be used for sketching, drawing or painting. 
It is spiral bound on the 11" side has a heavy chipboard back. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2362	 Heavyweight	 81/2" x 51/2"	 80 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $3.69
P2363	 Heavyweight	 11" x 81/2"	 60 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $5.49

Art Street® Doodle Pad
Versatile White newsprint pad is ideal for young children. Great for doodling, coloring or 
drawing with dry media. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104609	 White	 9" x 12"	 80 Sheets	 12	 $3.79
P104609-R	 White	 9" x 12"	 80 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $3.79

Art Street® Tracing Paper Pad
Standard grade tracing paper in pad format. Tracing is a fun activity to enhance drawing 
at an early age. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P103914	 Translucent	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $3.39

Art Street® Marker Pad
This White paper pad is great for use with washable and regular markers, as well as 
watercolor paints. Convenient pad format. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4618	 White	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $2.79

Art Street® Bright Fun Pad
This art pad is great for office, art and school use. It contains five bright colors with a 
heavy chipboard back. Smooth textured paper is easy to cut, fold and tear. Perfect for 
art and craft projects, origami/folding projects, cut-outs and signs. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK02527	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 4@12-48	 $3.99

Art Street® Draw & Color Pad
Beginner weight drawing pad is ideal for preschool and elementary use. Convenient pad 
format for doodling, coloring and drawing. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR90510	 White	 9" x 12"	 60 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $4.29

Art Street® Craft Paper Pad
This is a great activity pad for young children that contains a variety of papers, colors 
and textures. Newsprint in four colors: Pink, Blue, Canary and Green. Eight colors of 
construction paper: White, Black, Canary, Brown, Light Green, Sky Blue, Pink, Red, 
Manila and Violet as well as tracing paper. Ideal for drawing, sketching, coloring and 
tracing. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR90514	 15 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 55 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $3.59

 #P2362
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#PAC6052
 #PAC6053 Art Street® Canvas Panels

High quality artist canvas panels are 1/8" thick and can be used with all wet media. They 
work great with acrylics, Creativity Street® Glide-On Tempera Sticks and Creativity 
Street® Square Artist Pastels. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6052	 White	 9" x 12"	 3 Panels	 3	 $13.09
PAC6053	 Black	 9" x 12"	 3 Panels	 3	 $13.49

Art Street® Fingerpaint Paper
This glossy White paper is extra strong, coated on both sides, non-absorbent and comes 
in film-wrapped packages. The smooth, bright surface resists running, smearing and 
bleeding. Available in sheet and roll formats. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0073610	 White	 11" x 16"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $5.19
P0073620	 White	 11" x 16"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $7.39 
P5316	 White	 16" x 22"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $10.99
P5317	 White	 16" x 22"	 500 Sheets	 2	 $49.99
P5318	 White	 16" x 100'	 1 Roll	 6	 $11.49

#P0073610

 #P5318

Real Images™ Art Pads
The Real Images™ line of student-grade sketch, drawing and paint and marker papers 
provides a great value with quality papers. Choose from tape-bound pads or spiral bound 
diaries with retail-friendly covers and sturdy chipboard backs. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK50150	 Sketch Pad, Standard Wt.	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 48	 $1.59
PMMK50146	 Sketch Pad, Standard Wt.	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $3.99
PMMK50147	 Sketch Pad, Standard Wt.	 11" x 14"	 100 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $5.79
PMMK50148	 Sketch Diary, Standard Wt.	 9" x 6"	 80 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $2.89
PMMK50149	 Sketch Diary, Standard Wt.	 11" x 81/2"	 80 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $4.39
PMMK50151	 Drawing Pad, Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 48	 $1.59
PMMK50152	 Drawing Pad, Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $3.29
PMMK50153	 Drawing Pad, Heavyweight	 11" x 14"	 50 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $4.69
PMMK50154	 Paint & Marker Pad,	 9" x 12"	 24 Sheets	 48	 $1.59
	 Heavyweight

UCreate® Black Drawing Paper
Put the fun back in to paper! Use gel pens and metallic markers to create cool effects 
not possible on standard drawing papers! Pacon® Black Art Papers let you explore more 
creative options. Ideal for classroom art projects. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4806	 Black	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $4.79

Ecology® Sketch Diary
Recycled 60 lb. medium weight White drawing paper in a convenient sketch diary. 
Contains 100% total recycled content with 40% post-consumer fiber. Perfect for quick 
study sketches and drawings. Spiral bound to keep all of your drawings in one place. 
Acid free and process-chlorine free. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4798	 White, Medium Weight	 11" x 81/2"	 70 Sheets	 6	 $6.49

#PMMK50153

Find  
Art Street® 

Easel/
Art Rolls on 

Page 35

#PMMK50150

Art Street® Painting Pads
Extra-large pads contain smooth White coated paper on both sides. Perfect for use with 
paints. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK02510	 White	 16" x 12"	 25 Sheets	 12	 $4.49
P104611	 White	 18" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $7.89

 #P104611



Specialty & 
Lightweight 

Construction 
Paper...6

Specialty 
Art & Activity 

Papers...7

Art Street®  
Juvenile 

Pads...8-10

Real 
Images™ 

10

UCreate® 
Pads & Books 

11-13

UCreate® 
Mixed Media 

Paper...14

Drawing 
Paper 
14-15

UCreate® 
Watercolor 
Paper...16

Newsprint 
Paper 

16

Fadeless® 
Sheets 

17

11

Index 
160-Inside 
Back Cover  

UCreate® Art Papers
UCreate® art papers offer the perfect solution for 
beginning to intermediate artists. These versatile 
drawing and sketch pads come in a variety of age-
appropriate styles and paper grades. 

Check out the complete line of UCreate® products 
and you’ll be sure to find the perfect fit for your 
students. Remember, UCreate® starts with U!

UCreate® Art Pad Bundle
Excellent art pad bundle ideal for home or classroom use. Includes one 50 sheet Sketch 
Pad, one 24 sheet Drawing Pad, one 40 sheet Marker Pad and one 30 sheet Paint 
Pad. From beginning to final art this art bundle contains student quality papers at an 
affordable price. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4828	 White	 9" x 12"	 4 Pads	 6	 $15.99

UCreate® Newsprint Pads
Standard grade, high bulk, White newsprint paper. Perfect for gesture and preliminary 
drawings, and has a versatile rough surface. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3440	 White	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $2.79
P3441	 White	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $5.19
P3445	 White	 18" x 24"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $10.19

UCreate® Sketch Pads
Standard weight all-purpose White sulphite drawing paper in pad format. Ideal for 
experimentation with various art techniques. Item #P4746 comes in a plain White PDQ 
display. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4746	 Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $6.49
P4747	 Standard Weight	 18" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $11.49

UCreate® Sketch Books
All-purpose, standard weight White sulphite drawing paper is spiral bound at the top. 
Perfect for classroom or field sketching. A general purpose sketch paper for all dry 
media. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4850	 Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 12	 $6.39
P4851	 Standard Weight	 11" x 14"	 30 Sheets	 12	 $8.29
PCAR54137	 Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $6.99
PCAR54137-R	 Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $6.99

UCreate® Premium Sketch Book
Heavyweight, White sulphite drawing paper is spiral bound at the top. Perfect for classroom 
or field sketching. A general purpose sketch paper for all dry media. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P103207	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 8@6-48	 $7.49

If you need an art paper that is portable and durable, whether it is 
for virtual school learning, at school or just for fun, choose from the 
variety of exceptional UCreate® Art Papers.

#P4746 

#P3445

#P4850

NEW!NEW!
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UCreate® Drawing Paper Pads
High quality, Heavyweight White sulphite drawing paper in a pad format. Ideal for 
illustrations and final drawings. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4735	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 24 Sheets	 12	 $4.49
P4735-R	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 24 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $4.49
P4737	 Heavyweight 	 12" x 18"	 24 Sheets	 12	 $7.09 

UCreate® Mixed Media Journal
Our best-selling Mixed Media paper available in tape bound pad and spiral bound formats. 
Both items contain a heavy chip board back and heavyweight mixed media paper that is 
perfect for wet or dry media. Paper contains extra sizing and features natural color and 
medium tooth making it a great all-around premium art paper. Acid free and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4847	 Journal, Heavyweight	 11" x 81/2"	 50 Sheets	 4@3-12	 $5.79
P4827	           Pad, Heavyweight 	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $5.99

UCreate® Paint Pad
Heavyweight paper with uniform texture and whiteness is ideal for all types of paint. 
Works well for wet and mixed media techniques. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4907	 90 lb.	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 8	 $5.99

UCreate® Watercolor Pads
Student-grade watercolor paper with uniform texture and whiteness. Ideal for wet and 
mixed media techniques. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4910	 90 lb.	 9" x 12"	 12 Sheets	 12	 $4.39
P4911	 90 lb.	 11" x 14"	 12 Sheets	 12	 $6.49

UCreate® Marker Pad
The smooth surface of this medium weight paper is perfect for use with felt tip markers. 
Bleed resistant. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4622	 White	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $4.49

UCreate® Tracing Pads
Standard grade transparent paper in pad format can be used for sketches and overlays. 
Good transparent qualities and it will accept pencil, marker and ink. Acid free and 
recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2369	 White	 9" x 12"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $3.49
P2312	 White	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $3.99
P2317	 White	 14" x 17"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $8.59
P2324	 White	 19" x 24"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $18.69

UCreate® Sketch Diaries
All-purpose, White sulphite drawing paper is spiral bound on the side. Perfect for quick 
study sketches and drawings. Items #P4790 and #P4794 come in a convenient White 
PDQ display. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4790	 Standard Weight	 9" x 6"	 70 Sheets	 12	 $5.69
P4794	 Standard Weight	 11" x 81/2"	 70 Sheets	 12	 $6.79
P4791	 Standard Weight 	 12" x 9"	 70 Sheets	 12	 $7.79
PCAR53008	 Medium Weight	 91/2" x 6"	 70 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $5.79
PCAR53007	 Medium Weight	 11" x 9"	 70 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $6.89

#P4794

#P4735

#P2369

#P4910

#P4847 #P4827
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UCreate® All-in-One Art Journal
The All-in-One Journal includes the paper types needed to create a masterpiece from 
concept to finished artwork. Each journal includes: 20 sheets of lightweight sketch 
paper, ten sheets of standard weight tracing paper, 20 sheets of drawing paper and 
ten sheets of heavyweight mixed media paper. This journal features five pages of 
instructions, tips and helpful information about the varying paper types. Journal is spiral 
bound on the side with a total of 60 sheets. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4800	 White	 12" x 9"	 60 Sheets	 12	 $8.79

UCreate® Disc Bound Sketch Book
This sketch book is disc bound at the top and can easily be used by both left and right-
handed artists. This sketch book has the ability to move, remove and replace pages 
using the unique disc binding system. Heavyweight paper has a medium tooth and is 
perfect for all dry media. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4770	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $6.99

UCreate® Create Your Own Cover Sketch Diaries
Black and Natural chipboard covers and backs make these versatile Sketch Diaries fun 
to decorate and personalize with metallic pens, markers and gel pens. Standard weight 
White drawing paper inside is perfect for teens, students and young adults. Available in 
two sizes. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4776	 Sketch Diary Nat. Chip Cvr.	 9" x 6"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $4.49
P4777	 Sketch Diary Nat. Chip Cvr.	 11" x 81/2"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $5.69
P4778	 Sketch Diary Black Chip Cvr.	 9" x 6"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $4.49
P4779	 Sketch Diary Black Chip Cvr.	 11" x 81/2"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $5.69

#P4776

#P4778

UCreate® Poly Cover Sketch Books
Premium sketch books with a durable black poly cover and back. Each book contains 
50 or 75 sheets of heavyweight, acid free drawing paper. The spiral binding lies flat for 
comfortable drawing and sketching. Ideal for sketching and drawing with dry media. 
Sheets are perforated for final art (except Mini PCAR38004). Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P38004	           Heavyweight	 51/2" x 31/2"	 50 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $1.29
PCAR37089	 Heavyweight	 9" x 6"	 75 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $6.49
PCAR37088	 Heavyweight	 12" x 9"	 75 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $7.59

UCreate® Fashion Sketch Book
Premium sketch book with a durable White poly cover and back adorned with cascading 
Rose Gold dots. Each book contains 75 sheets of heavyweight, acid free drawing paper. 
The spiral binding lies flat for comfortable drawing and sketching. Ideal for sketching 
and drawing with dry media. Sheets are perforated for final art. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P37087	 Rose Gold Dots Cover	 12" x 9"	 75 Sheets	 12	 $7.99

#P38004

#PCAR37088

UCreate® Poly Cover Mixed Media
Premium mixed media paper with a durable black poly cover and back. Each book 
contains 50 sheets of heavyweight, acid free mixed media paper. The spiral binding lies 
flat for comfortable use. Ideal for sketching, drawing and painting. Sheets are perforated 
for final art. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4860	 Heavyweight	 11" x 81/2"	 50 Sheets	 2@6-12	 $6.99
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UCreate® Mixed Media Art Paper
Heavyweight White sulphite art paper with natural color and medium tooth. Extra sizing 
on this paper makes it a great choice for all types of media. Excellent for pencil, colored 
pencils and charcoal. Good for pen and ink, marker, oil pastels and is suitable for most 
wet media. Acid-free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4834	           Heavyweight	 6" x 9"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $24.99
P4831-4	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $31.99
P4833-2	 Heavyweight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 2	 $66.19
P4835	 Heavyweight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $127.59
P4837	 Heavyweight	 24" x 36"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $137.99
P4845	 Heavyweight	 36" x 10 yds.	 1 Roll	 12	 $16.69

UCreate® Mixed Media Art Paper - 60 Count Packages
Heavyweight White sulphite art paper with natural color and medium tooth. Extra sizing 
on this paper makes it a great choice for all types of media. Excellent for pencil, colored 
pencils and charcoal. Good for pen and ink, marker, oil pastels, and is suitable for all wet 
media. These 60 count packages come film-wrapped with a retail-friendly top sheet. 
Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4841	 Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 60 Sheets	 24	 $4.89
P4843	 Heavyweight	 12" x 18"	 60 Sheets	 12	 $10.09

UCreate® Drawing Paper
Many sizes and sheet counts available. Perfect for dry media including beginning 
drawing and sketching. Most of the 9" x 12" and 12" x 18" packages feature a retail-
friendly top sheet. Items #PX4738, #PX4741 and #PX4747 do not. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4130	 White, Beginner Weight	 9" x 12"	 200 Sheets	 12	 $8.09

P103193	 Manila, Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 48	 $2.69
P103194	 Manila, Standard Weight	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 24	 $4.99

PX4738	 White, Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 40	 $3.79
PX4741	 White, Standard Weight	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $7.69
PX4747	 White, Standard Weight	 18" x 24"	 100 Sheets	 5	 $15.39

P4721	 White, Medium Weight	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 40	 $4.39
P4723	 White, Medium Weight	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $8.29
P4725	 White, Medium Weight	 18" x 24"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $18.09

#P4841

#P4721

#P4723

#P103193

#P103194

#P4845

UCreate® Printmaking Paper
UCreate® Printmaking Paper is ideal for beginning artists. Quality, acid-free, 
heavyweight paper is an ideal surface for block printing, relief printing and other types 
of printmaking done in the classroom.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P9001	 White	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $7.69

#P4831-4
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Pacon® Drawing Paper Reams
Excellent quality paper for use with dry media. Great for beginning drawing and sketching, 
and available in Bright White Sulphite, Manila and Gray Bogus. The Medium tooth is 
perfect for all types of dry media. White and Gray Bogus are acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

White Drawing
P4739	 White, Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $16.69
P4742	 White, Standard Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $33.29
P4748	 White, Standard Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $78.49

P4729	       White, Medium Weight	 6" x 9"	 500 Sheets	 12	 $14.99
P4709	 White, Medium Weight 	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $18.49
P4712	 White, Medium Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $36.69
P4718	 White, Medium Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $80.29
P4726	 White, Medium Weight	 24" x 36"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $90.59

P4809	 White, Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 6	 $24.19
P4812	 White, Heavyweight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 3	 $47.49
P4818	 White, Heavyweight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $87.39
P4826	 White, Heavyweight	 24" x 36"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $116.99

P104082	 White, Supreme Weight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 6	 $28.99
P104083	 White, Supreme Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 3	 $58.29
P104084	 White, Supreme Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $115.89
P104086	 White, Supreme Weight	 24" x 36"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $126.89

Manila Drawing
P4009	 Manila, Standard Weight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.99
P4012	 Manila, Standard Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 5	 $19.79
P4018	 Manila, Standard Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $45.09

P004109	 Manila, Medium Weight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $11.89
P4112	 Manila, Medium Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $23.69
P4118	 Manila, Medium Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $53.48

P4209	 Manila, Heavyweight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $14.29
P4212	 Manila, Heavyweight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $27.89
P4218	 Manila, Heavyweight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $64.19

Gray Bogus Drawing
P104090	 Gray Bogus, Heavyweight	 12" x 18"	 250 Sheets	 6	 $23.69
P104091	 Gray Bogus, Heavyweight	 18" x 24"	 250 Sheets	 2	 $49.79

Ecology® Recycled Drawing Paper
This grade features Medium Weight, 60 lb. White drawing paper made with 100% 
recycled content, 40% post-consumer fiber. Good overall qualities for dry media. 
Available in three sizes. 500 sheets per ream. Acid free and process-chlorine free. 
Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4719	 White, Medium Weight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 8	 $16.99
P4722	 White, Medium Weight	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $33.89
P4728	 White, Medium Weight	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $73.99

#P4739

#P4742

#P4009

 #P104090

Geometric Abstract Cat 
To find this lesson plan for grades 1-2 

on the web go to:
pacon.com/projects/geometric-abstract-cat.html

Find  
Grid Ruled 
Graph & 
Drawing 
Paper on 
Page 73
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UCreate® Gold Frame Watercolor Paper
We have created this package of watercolor paper in collaboration with the Fresh 
Artists® Program. The package contains student-grade watercolor paper adorned with 
a gold frame that will turn any work of art into a finished masterpiece! It’s the perfect 
paper for all ages. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4926	 Gold Frame	 9" x 12"	 30 Sheets	 12	 $8.79
P4934	 Gold Frame	 12" x 18"	 30 Sheets	 6	 $17.49

UCreate® Watercolor Paper
UCreate® Watercolor Paper available in 90 lb. and now 140 lb. packages! Perfect for 
Pre-K and student grade artwork. These sturdy sheets are perfect for wet media. 
UCreate® Watercolor Paper is used in Fresh Artists® programs, which benefit children in 
under-resourced schools. Items #P4925, #P4927, #P4943 and #P4945 include a retail-
friendly top sheet. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4935	         White, Package, 90 lb.	 6" x 9"	 200 Sheets	 12	 $15.99
P4925	 White, Package, 90 lb.	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $9.19
P4927	 White, Package, 90 lb.	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $18.39
P4933	 White, Package, 90 lb.	 18" x 24"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $36.59
P4930	 White, Bulk, 90 lb.	 9" x 12"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $34.89
P4931	 White, Bulk, 90 lb.	 12" x 18"	 250 Sheets	 1	 $69.49
P4932	 White, Bulk, 90 lb.	 22" x 30"	 100 Sheets	 1	 $77.89
P4943	 White, Package, 140 lb.	 9" x 12"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $11.79
P4944	 White, Package, 140 lb.	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $23.49

Pacon® Newsprint Paper
Use for drawing, coloring or any classroom project. Sheets are unruled and have a 
smooth finish. Available in five sizes with 500 sheets per ream. Assortment contains 
Pink, Canary, Blue and Green. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

White Newsprint
P3401	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $6.09
P3407	 White	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $6.99
P3409	 White	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 5	 $13.89
P3411	 White	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 3	 $27.59
P3414	 White	 24" x 36"	 500 Sheets	 1	 $58.59
Colored Newsprint
P3517*	 4 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $11.29
P3525*	 4 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 500 Sheets	 5	 $22.39
P3533*	 4 Assorted Colors	 18" x 24"	 500 Sheets	 3	 $44.59
*While supplies last.

#P4925

Pacon® Tracing Paper
Standard grade transparent paper that can be used for sketches and overlays. Good 
transparent qualities and it will accept pencil, marker and ink. Great for group activities. 
Acid free and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0096510	 Translucent	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 6	 $42.59

Ecology® Natural Kraft Sheets
Use this lightweight Natural Kraft paper for drawing and craft projects with an 
environmental theme or for decorative purposes. Sheets are 100% recycled with a 
minimum of 80% post-industrial, 20% post-consumer fiber. Acid free and process 
chlorine free. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5712	 Lightweight	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $5.29
P5713	 Lightweight	 9" x 12"	 500 Sheets	 4	 $14.99

Pacon® is a proud sponsor of

Fresh Artists® programs.

To learn more go to: pacon.com/

blog-article/fresh-artists.html

 #P3525

#P5713
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Fadeless® Paper Assortment
Twenty colors of Fadeless® primary and secondary colors, ink-coated on one side. 
Colors include: Flame, Orange, Nile, Apple, Emerald, Brite Blue, Royal Blue, Orchid, 
Black, Violet, White, Brown, Canary, Azure, Rich Blue, Lite Blue, Pink, Dark Yellow, 
Magenta and Sunshine Yellow. Appropriate for many arts and crafts projects. Acid free. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057530	 20 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 20 Sheets	 24	 $6.79
P0057504	 20 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 60 Sheets	 12	 $12.89
P0057510	 20 Assorted Colors	 18" x 24"	 60 Sheets	 1	 $25.39

Fadeless® Duet Sheets
Both sides are ink-coated with a coordinating fade-resistant color. Ideal for origami, 
negative/positive designs, silhouettes and more. Includes six color combinations: 
Flame/Dark Yellow, Orange/Violet, Nile Green/Apple Green, Magenta/Canary, Azure/
Rich Blue and Emerald/Flame. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0056554	 6 Assorted Color Comb.	 12" x 18"	 30 Sheets	 12	 $10.69

Fadeless® Metallic Paper
A brilliant, sparkling metallic finish is applied to fade-resistant Fadeless® colors for more 
shine on the sheet. Use in combination with other papers and art materials for a creative 
sparkle. Assortment contains: Green, Red, Blue, Magenta, Silver and Gold. Colored on 
one side only. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057900	 6 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 24 Sheets	 12	 $10.19

Fadeless® Paper Assortment
An extensive collection of 25 colors includes: Flame, Orange, Nile, Apple, Emerald, Brite 
Blue, Royal Blue, Orchid, Black, Violet, Canary, Azure, Teal, Lite Blue, Burgundy, Brite 
Purple, Deep Purple, Sunset Gold, Lime, Metallic Red, Metallic Green, Metallic Blue, 
Metallic Magenta, Metallic Gold and Metallic Silver. Printed on one side only. Acid free. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057650	 25 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 6	 $22.79

Fadeless® Paper is available in 12" x 18" 
and 18" x 24" sheet assortments and 
include many bold colors. Its acid free 
qualities make it resistant to fading so 
your creations stand the test of time. 
It is strong, can be folded, cuts cleanly 
and won’t crack, making it the perfect 
solution for a variety of projects.
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ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® Paper
Who says you can’t have it all? You can with 
ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® paper! This incredibly 
durable heavyweight paper is acid free and two 
sided, with a smooth side that’s perfect for felt 
pens, finger painting and fine line drawing. The 
other side is a superior, “toothy” surface, perfect 
for chalk, tempera, water color and acrylic paints.

This paper is made with a special process, making it 
resistant to tears and punctures and excellent for a wide 
array of art and display projects. Comes in a variety of 
sizes so it’s large enough for big jobs or group projects. 

Both strong and versatile, you can have the best of both 
worlds with ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® Paper. Recyclable.

ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® 
Paper is perfect for 
a wide range of art 
projects including  
3D models, classroom 
doors, murals and 
other displays.

	 48" x 12' Roll	 48" x 12' Roll	 36" x 1,000' Roll	 36" x 500' Roll	 48" x 200' Roll
	 Film Wrapped • 4/Carton 	 Film Wrapped • 24/Carton 	 Boxed • 1/Carton 	 Boxed • 1/Carton 	 Boxed • 1/Carton
	 Sugg. Retail  $9.89	 Sugg. Retail  $7.39		  Sugg. Retail 		   Sugg. Retail	  	 Sugg. Retail
White	 P0067000	 P0065000	 P0067001	 $122.39	 P0067002	 $82.59	 P0067004	 $39.69
Brown	 ––	 ––	 P0067021	 $120.19	 P0067022	 $83.19	 P0067024	 $41.59
Flame	 ––	 ––	 P0067031	 $176.89	 P0067032	 $114.29	 P0067034	 $51.89
Scarlet	 ––	 ––	 P0067041	 $141.29	 P0067042	 $96.79	 P0067044	 $47.39
Canary	 ––	 ––	 P0067081	 $144.19	 P0067082	 $101.49	 P0067084	 $49.69
Autumn Gold	 —	 ––	 P0067091	 $175.79	 ––	 ––	 P0067094	 $56.59
Orange	 ––	 ––	 P0067101	 $162.79	 P0067102	 $112.09	 P0067104	 $53.09
Lite Green	 ––	 ––	 P0067121	 $153.49	 P0067122	 $96.39	 P0067124	 $50.49
Brite Green	 ––	 ––	 P0067131	 $162.79	 P0067132	 $117.99	 P0067134	 $51.99
Emerald	 ––	 ––	 P0067141	 $116.29	 P0067142	 $83.19	 P0067144	 $41.99
Sky Blue	 ––	 ––	 P0067151	 $148.59	 P0067152	 $100.79	 P0067154	 $50.69
Aqua	 ––	 —	 P0067161	 $149.79	 P0067162	 $111.59	 P0067164	 $53.29
Brite Blue	 ––	 ––	 P0067171	 $161.29	 P0067172	 $101.59	 P0067174	 $51.89
Dark Blue	 —	 ––	 P0067181	 $125.79	 P0067182	 $82.79	 P0067184	 $42.19
Royal Blue	 ––	 ––	 P0067201	 $149.79	 ––	 ––	 P0067204	 $48.09
Pink	 ––	 ––	 P0067261	 $137.19	 P0067262	 $104.39	 P0067264	 $47.39
Black	 P0067300	 P0065300	 P0067301	 $125.69	 P0067302	 $97.19	 P0067304	 $44.79
Purple	 ––	 ––	 P0067331	 $153.69	 P0067332	 $113.49	 P0067334	 $48.99
Gray	 ––	 ––	 P0067891	 $158.89	 ––	 ––	 P0067894	 $52.79

Pacon® Rotary Racks with ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® Rolls
These racks make dispensing paper from 48" wide rolls quick and easy. Each unit is 
made of sturdy, gray powder-coated steel and has four heavy-duty, swiveling rubber 
wheeled casters, two of which lock, making them sturdy and easy to move even when 
fully loaded. (Shipped KD.) Item #P0067552 comes with 10 assorted colors of 48" x 200' 
ArtKraft® Duo-Finish® Paper Rolls. Colors include: White, Flame, Canary, Orange, Lite 
Green, Emerald, Brite Blue, Dark Blue, Black and Pink.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067542*	 ArtKraft® Rack 	 58"H x 24"W x 28"D	 1 Rack + 	 $946.99
			   10 Dowels
P0067552	 Rack w/ArtKraft® Rolls	 58"H x 24"W x 28"D	 1 Rack + 10 Rolls	 $1,460.19
P006754D**	Replacement Dowels		  10 Dowels	 $10.49
* Size refers to rack only.
** Must order in multiples of 10.

ArtKraft®

Duo-Finish®  
 Rolls

Swatchbook available upon request.
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Tru-Ray® Art Rolls
The same great Tru-Ray® Construction Paper you know and love available in 36" x 500' 
rolls for large projects. Made from 100% vat-dyed sulphite, this paper is perfect for 
murals, banners and large art projects. Works great with all types of media. Fade-
resistant and acid free. Available in nine popular stay-bright colors. Approximate roll 
diameter is 81/4". Recyclable.

Rainbow® Colored Kraft 
Duo-Finish® Paper

Value meets versatility with Rainbow® Colored Kraft 
Paper! Rainbow® Colored Kraft is a lightweight 
paper that lets you stretch your budget without 

sacrificing quality! Hundreds of uses all around the school, home or office from the art room to 
awesome table covers to the most spirited pep rally signs and banners. 

This incredibly durable paper is two-sided, with a smooth side that’s perfect for felt pens, finger 
painting and fine line drawing. The other side is a superior, “toothy” surfaces, perfect for chalk, 
tempera, water color and acrylic paints.

Value, Durability and Performance...you get it all with Rainbow® Colored Kraft Paper! Recyclable.

	 36" x 1,000'	 36" x 100'	 48" x 200'
	 Roll	 Roll	 Roll
	 Boxed	 w/Storage Box	 Boxed
	 1/Carton	 6/Carton	 1/Carton
		  Sugg. Retail	 Sugg. Retail $24.29		  Sugg. Retail
White	 P0063000	 $92.89	 P0066001	 P0063004	 $25.99
Brown	 P0063020	 $98.99	 P0066021	 P0063024	 $26.39
Scarlet	 P0063030	 $103.69	 P0066031	 P0063034	 $28.49
Flame	 P0063060	 $122.99	 P0066061	 P0063064	 $32.69
Canary	 P0063080	 $109.19	 P0066081	 P0063084	 $31.49
Orange	 P0063100	 $114.89	 P0066101	 P0063104	 $31.49
Lite Green	 P0063120	 $112.99	 P0066121	 P0063124	 $31.79
Brite Green	 P0063130	 $123.79	 P0066131	 P0063134	 $34.59
Emerald	 P0063140	 $90.69	 P0066141	 P0063144	 $25.29
Sky Blue	 P0063150	 $115.59	 P0066151	 P0063154	 $31.19
Aqua	 P0063160	 $125.09	 P0066161	 P0063164	 $31.79
Brite Blue	 P0063170	 $128.29	 P0066171	 P0063174	 $32.89
Dark Blue	 P0063180	 $96.79	 P0066181	 P0063184	 $27.09
Royal Blue	 P0063200	 $140.19	 ––	 P0063204	 $37.29
Pink	 P0063260	 $107.39	 P0066261	 P0063264	 $30.39
Black	 P0063300	 $99.69	 P0066301	 P0063304	 $29.19
Purple	 P0063330	 $120.79	 P0066331	 P0063334	 $31.19

Swatchbook available upon request.

Rainbow®

Colored Kraft
Duo-Finish 

Rolls

	 36" x 500'
	 Cartoned
	 1/Carton
		  Sugg. Retail 
Orange	 P100590	 $163.09
Yellow	 P100591	 $165.49
Festive Green	 P100592	 $197.19
Sky Blue	 P100595	 $158.19
Blue	 P100597	 $176.89
White	 P100599	 $134.89
Black	 P100600	 $165.49
Festive Red	 P100601	 $168.39
        Purple	 P100602	 $176.89

Tru-Ray®

Art Rolls

Find 
Large Roll 
Dispenser 
Racks on 
Page 33

Rainbow® Colored Kraft Duo-
Finish® Paper is a great value! 
The Duo-Finish® surface means 
you only have to buy one paper 
for a variety of art media.

		  Rainbow® Colored
	 Kraft Duo-Finish® Paper 
	 48" x 100' rolls come in this
	 convenient storage/dispenser box.

#P0066061
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For quick and easy 
identification, Flameless® 
colors are imprinted 
on the edge with 
a ribbon that 
says “Flame Retardant 
Paper”. Frost White features a 
faint grid pattern on the back.

Decorol® Flame Retardant Art Rolls
This versatile paper accepts all types of art media. The 36" x 1,000' rolls are individually 
cartoned, and fit most paper dispensing racks with a 71/4" diameter. Available in 12 
popular colors. Decorol® sulphite poster paper rolls conform to the State of California 
and the National Fire Protection Association No. 701 Standards. Recyclable.

Swatchbook available upon request.

®

	 48" x 18'	 48" x 100'
	 Film Wrapped	 Cartoned
	 6/Carton	 1/Carton
	 Sugg. Retail  $15.69	 Sugg. Retail  $56.29
Frost White	 P0052046	 P0052041
Sunrise Yellow	 P0052056	 P0052051
Cherry Red	 P0052076	 P0052071
Fiesta Orange	 P0052116	 P0052111
Grape	 P0052156	 P0052151
Tropical Green	 P0052216	 P0052211
Shamrock Green	 ––	 P0052221
Electric Blue	 P0052236	 P0052231
Sapphire Blue	 P0052256	 P0052251
Raven Black	 P0052286	 P0052281

Flameless® Flame Retardant Rolls
Available in ten colors. Ideal for classrooms, offices or anywhere flame retardant papers 
are required. This paper is specially coated on one side with a vibrant fade-resistant 
color. For quick and easy identification, it is imprinted on the edge with a ribbon that 
says “Flame Retardant Paper”. Frost White features a faint grid pattern on the back. 
The convenient 48" x 18' size will easily cover two 4' x 8' bulletin boards. Flameless® 
Paper is perfect for murals, banners, and as bulletin board backgrounds. It conforms to 
the State of California and the National Fire Protection Association No. 701 Standards. 
Recyclable.

	 36" x 1,000'
	 Cartoned
	 1/Carton
		  Sugg. Retail 
Black	 P101209	 $217.49
Blue	 P101206	 $202.79
Dark Brown	 P101207	 $195.39
Festive Green	 P101202	 $200.49
Festive Red	 P101203	 $193.99
Orange	 P101200	 $220.89
Pink	 P101204	 $212.29
Purple	 P101210	 $183.19
Sky Blue	 P101205	 $210.99
White	 P101208	 $144.89
Yellow	 P101201	 $185.59
Gold	 P101211	 $214.59

Decorol®

Flame Retardant
Art Rolls

Flameless®

Flame
Retardant Rolls

Swatchbook available upon request.

Decorol® Flame Retardant Art Rolls and 
Flameless® Flame Retardant Rolls are ideal 
for classrooms, offices or anywhere flame 
retardant papers are required. 

Pacon® 16-Roll Horizontal Rack
A Pacon® exclusive, this rack is the ultimate unit for dispensing 48" wide paper rolls. 
It holds up to sixteen 48" x 50' or 200' (4" diameter) rolls, and comes equipped with 
16 individual cutting stations for ease-of-use. Each unit comes with four heavy-duty, 
swiveling rubber wheeled casters, two of which lock, and sixteen 1/2" aluminum dowels. 
This rack occupies a space of 521/2" long x 621/2" high x 24" deep. Ships KD. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067690	 Gray	 621/2"H x 521/2"W x 24"D	 1 Rack	 1	 $962.79
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	 48" x 121/2'	 48" x 5'
	 4/Carton	 4/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $25.79	 $12.39

 	 P0012410	 P0071413

	 48" x 25'
	 1/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $39.29

Emerald	 P0011141

Azure	 P0011161

Brite Blue	 P0011171

Black	 P0011301

Violet	 P0011331

	 48" x 25'
	 1/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $39.29

White	 P0011011

Flame	 P0011031

Canary	 P0011081

Orange	 P0011101

Apple Green	 P0011131

Corobuff® Corrugated Paper
A true fade-resistant, three-dimensional paper that provides 
decorative backgrounds for bulletin boards, play scenery, table 
skirting, party decorations and projects. Corrugated on one 
side to provide a firm surface for painting, gluing and other 
craft activities. Our exclusive guideline pattern printed on the 
back makes it easy to cut, measure or score. Recyclable.

Corobuff® Tu-Tone™ Brick Displays
Corobuff® Tu-Tone™ Brick Rolls come poly bagged and boxed in a corrugated self-
shipper. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0070100	 24" Display	 20" x 20" x 241/2",	 36 Rolls,	 1 	 $203.59
		  5.6 cubic feet, 19 lb.	 24" x 5'
P0070070	 48" Display	 20" x 131/2" x 48",	 24 Rolls,	 1 	 $298.69
		  7.5 cubic feet, 26 lb.	 48" x 5'

Corobuff® Corrugated Fireplace and Merchandiser
Perfect for creating a warm homey environment, this life-size Corobuff® three-
dimensional fireplace has a corrugated brick pattern surface, is sturdy and easy to 
assemble. Merchandiser includes 20 individually film-wrapped fireplaces. Recyclable.

#P0070100

Corobuff®

Patterned
Rolls

Corobuff®

Solid Color
Rolls

Corobuff®

Solid Color
Rolls

Tu-Tone™

Brick

Create a cozy reading corner with the Corobuff® 
Corrugated Fireplace at the center.

Corobuff® 
Tu-Tone™ 
Brick adds 
a new look 
to bulletin 
boards.

Corobuff® Corrugated Paper Sheets
Add texture and dimension to construction projects. Fade-resistant colors make projects 
look new for long periods of time. Craft an airplane, build a bridge or create a giraffe. 
Assortment includes: White, Brown, Flame, Canary, Orange, Nile Green, Emerald, Azure, 
Rich Blue, Pink, Black and Violet. Colored on one side only. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0071500	 12 Assorted Colors	 12" x 16"	 12 Sheets	 12	 $8.59

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P0053080 Tu-Tone™ Brick 301/4"H x 391/8"W x 71/4"D 1 Fireplace 6 $24.29

P0053082 Tu-Tone™ Brick 
Fireplace 
Merchandiser

301/4"H x 391/8"W x 71/4"D 1 Fireplace 1 Display/ $22.79
20 Fireplaces
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Decorative Border

Bordette® is the original, pre-scalloped, 
fade-resistant decorative border. Use 
these sturdy corrugated borders to 
create unique 3D layered designs on 
any flat surface. Packaged 
in a perforated roll, 
Bordette® is easy to 
separate. One 50' roll of 
Bordette® will edge two 
4' x 8' bulletin boards. 
Recyclable.

	 21/4" x 50'	 21/4" x 50'
	 6/Carton	 60/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $4.29	 $3.49
Orange	 P0037104	 P0037106
Nile Green	 P0037124	 P0037126
Apple Green	 P0037134	 P0037136
Emerald	 P0037144	 P0037146
Azure	 P0037164	 P0037166
Brite Blue	 P0037174	 P0037176

	 21/4" x 50'	 21/4" x 50'
	 6/Carton	 60/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $4.29	 $3.49
Rich Dk. Blue*	 P0037184	 P0037186
Royal Blue	 P0037204	 P0037206
Pink	 P0037264	 P0037266
Black	 P0037304	 P0037306
Violet	 P0037334	 P0037336
Magenta	 P0037344	 P0037346

	 21/4" x 50'	 21/4" x 50'
	 6/Carton	 60/Carton
Sugg. Retail	 $4.29	 $3.49
White	 P0037014	 P0037016
Brown	 P0037024	 P0037026
Flame	 P0037034	 P0037036
Deep Purple	 P0037044	 P0037046
Lime	 P0037054	 P0037056
Sunset Gold	 P0037074	 P0037076
Canary	 P0037084	 P0037086

Solid Color
Bordette®

Solid Color
Bordette®

Bordette® Decorative Borders 
come in rolls that are perforated. 
Use as one solid piece or split 
apart to finish your displays with 
a scalloped edge.

Solid Color
Bordette®

Bordette® Decorative Border
This great sampler assortment contains six of our most popular fade-resistant colors: 
Black, Canary, Flame, Orange, Apple Green and Royal Blue. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0037450	 6 Assorted Colors	 21/4" x 50'	 6 Rolls	 1	 $25.79

Bordette® Metallic
Our original, pre-scalloped Bordette® with a metallic shine! Add to any flat surface to 
create eye-catching appeal.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0037800		  Black	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

P0037810		  Red	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

P0037830		  Blue	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

P0037840		  Gold	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

P0037850		  Silver	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

P0037870		  Purple	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.49

* Improved - darker and richer color.
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Bordette® Designs 
Decorative Borders are 
perfect for trimming any
type of display, including file 
cabinets. Shown here is Item 
#P0037570 Beach Wood. It’s 
the perfect accent for nature 
based themes.

Bordette® Designs Decorative Border
Corrugated, scalloped, fade-resistant borders in a variety of colorful designs. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

See Below	 Bordette® Designs	 21/4" x 25'	 1 Roll	 12	 $3.59

#P0037610 
School Days

Finish your bulletin boards by adding a 
whimsical border. Choose from one of our 
many Bordette® Designs Decorative Borders. 
Shown here is Item #P0037750 Bee Dazzle 
paired with Bordette® Solid White.

There are a lot of unique ways to add Bordette® 
to your displays. To add dimension use two 
or more together plus add a wave to the top 
Bordette®. Shown here are items #P0037580 
Watercolor Flowers over Bordette® Solid Black.

P0037580 Watercolor Flowers

P0037910 Flowers

P0037740 Dots Delight

P0037720 Perfectly Plaid

P0037610 School Days

P0037570 Beach Wood

P0037900 Stars

P0037750 Bee Dazzle

P0037690 Crayons

P0037600 Handprints
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Fadeless® Paper Rolls
The bulletin board is the focal point of your classroom. 
Inspire your students with Fadeless® Paper and 
Fadeless® Designs! Fadeless® has been the choice of 
discerning teachers for more than 50 years because of 
its bold colors and acid free qualities, making it resistant 
to fading so your designs can stand the test of time. And 
because it’s strong, it can also be folded, cuts cleanly 
and won’t crack, making it the perfect solution for a 
variety of projects…from bulletin boards, to backdrops 
to 3D paper sculptures. It comes in a beautiful matte 
finish, so you don’t have to deal with the annoying glare 
of other, non-paper products and without that plastic, 
chemical smell. And Fadeless® is made in the USA!

Accept no substitutes and transform your classroom  
with Fadeless® and Fadeless® Designs. Finish it off  
with Bordette® Decorative Borders and complete your  
vision with a finished, professional look. Recyclable.

Swatchbook available upon request.

Fadeless® 
Paper
Rolls

	 24" x 12'	 24" x 60'	 48" x 12' 	 48" x 12'	 48" x 25'	 48" x 50'	 48" x 50'	 48" x 200'
	 Film Wrapped	 Storage Box	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped 	 Film Wrapped	 Boxed	 Boxed
	 12/Carton	 6/Carton	 4/Carton	 12/Carton	 15/Carton	 9/Carton 	 4/Carton	 1/Carton
	 Sugg. Retail  $3.89	 Sugg. Retail  $17.49	 Sugg. Retail  $9.29	 Sugg. Retail  $8.89	 Sugg. Retail  $16.09	 Sugg. Retail  $23.69	 Sugg. Retail  $25.19	 Sugg. Retail  $88.49
White	 P0057010	 P0057017	 P0057018	 P0057018-12	 P0056018	 P0056015	 P0057015	 P0057014
Brown	 P0057020	 P0057027	 P0057028	 P0057028-12	 —	 P0056025	 P0057025	 —

Flame	 P0057030	 P0057037	 P0057038	 P0057038-12	 P0056038	 P0056035	 P0057035	 P0057034

Canary	 P0057080	 P0057087	 P0057088	 P0057088-12	 P0056088	 P0056085	 P0057085	 P0057084

Orange	 P0057100	 P0057107	 P0057108	 P0057108-12	 —	 P0056105	 P0057105	 P0057104

Nile Green	 —	 P0057127	 P0057128	 P0057128-12	 —	 P0056125	 P0057125	 —

Apple Green*	 P0057130	 P0057137	 P0057138	 P0057138-12	 P0056138	 P0056135	 P0057135	 —

Emerald	 P0057140	 P0057147	 P0057148	 —	 —	 P0056145	 P0057145	 P0057144

Azure	 P0057160	 P0057167	 P0057168	 P0057168-12	 —	 P0056165	 P0057165	 —

Brite Blue	 P0057170	 P0057177	 P0057178	 P0057178-12	 P0056178	 P0056175	 P0057175	 P0057174

  Rich Dk. Blue**	 —	 P0057187	 P0057188	 —	 P0056188	 P0056185	 P0057185	 P0057184

Teal	 —	 —	 P0057198	 —	 P0056198	 P0056195	 P0057195	 —

Royal Blue*	 P0057200	 P0057207	 P0057208	 P0057208-12	 P0056208	 P0056205	 P0057205	 —

Lite Blue	 P0057210	 P0057217	 P0057218	 P0057218-12	 P0056218	 P0056215	 P0057215	 —

Pink	 P0057260	 P0057267	 P0057268	 —	 —	 P0056265	 P0057265	 —

Orchid	 —	 —	 P0057288	 —	 —	 P0056285	 P0057285	 —

Black	 P0057300	 P0057307	 P0057308	 P0057308-12	 P0056308	 P0056305	 P0057305	 P0057304

Violet	 P0057330	 P0057337	 P0057338	 P0057338-12	 P0056338	 P0056335	 P0057335	 P0057334

Magenta	 P0057340	 P0057347	 P0057348	 P0057348-12	 —	 P0056345	 P0057345	 —

Brite Purple	 —	 —	 P0057368	 —	 —	 P0056365	 P0057365	 —

Deep Purple	 —	 —	 P0057878	 —	 —	 P0056876	 P0057875	 —

Sunset Gold	 —	 —	 P0057888	 —	 —	 P0056886	 P0057885	 —

Lime	 —	 —	 P0057898	 P0057898-12	 —	 P0056895	 P0057895	 —

Tan	 —	 —	 P0057868	 —	 —	 P0056865	 P0057865	 —

Pewter	 —	 —	 P0057858	 —	 —	 P0056855	 P0057855	 —

Burgundy	 —	 —	 P0057568	 —	 —	 P0056565	 P0057565	 —

* Chroma Key compatible.	 ** Improved - darker and richer color.

Use Fadeless® Paper on and off 
of the bulletin board. Decorate 
reading corners, desks and filing 
cabinets to create beautiful 
classroom displays.

Fadeless® 24" x 60' rolls  
come in a convenient  
storage box. Visit our  

Fadeless®  
Website at:
fadeless.us
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Night Sky	 Sugg. Retail
P0056228   48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056225   48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn	 $25.19

Galaxy		  Sugg. Retail 
P0056408	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056405	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Summer Horizon	 Sugg. Retail
P0056928	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056925	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Winter Time	 Sugg. Retail
P0056388	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056385	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Clouds		  Sugg. Retail
P0056468	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056465	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Wispy Clouds	 Sugg. Retail
P0056938	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056935	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Find this 
decorated door

and other classroom 
decorating ideas in our 

Bulletin Board Gallery at:
pacon.com/bulletin-pacon.com/bulletin-

board-gallery.htmlboard-gallery.html
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Fadeless® Designs Rolls
Struggling to come up with a design for your bulletin board this year? Start with some inspiration from 
Fadeless® Designs! Choose from our large assortment of fashion-forward designs. Many of the designs 
coordinate perfectly with décor and accents you may already have.

Like our traditional Fadeless® paper, Fadeless® Designs are acid free, making it resistant to fading so your 
display lasts a long time! And because it’s strong, it can also be folded, cuts cleanly and won’t crack, making 
it the perfect solution for not only bulletin boards but makes convenient backdrops for a variety of uses. 

Accept no substitutes and transform your classroom with Fadeless® and Fadeless® Designs. Finish it off with 
Bordette® Decorative Borders and your vision for a finished, professional look. Recyclable.
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Color Wash - Charcoal	 Sugg. Retail
P0056988	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056985	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Color Wash - Navy	 Sugg. Retail
P0057068	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057065	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Color Wash - Turquoise	 Sugg. Retail
P0056818	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056815	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Color Wash - Berry	 Sugg. Retail
P0056978	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056975	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Color Wash - Mint	 Sugg. Retail
P0057058	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057055	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Tropical Foliage	 Sugg. Retail
P0056258	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056255	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Under The Sea	 Sugg. Retail
P0056528	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056525	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Tropical Beach	 Sugg. Retail
P0056718	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056715	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Create engaging and interactive spaces with Fadeless® Designs. Shown here 
are Color Wash, Turquoise, Charcoal and Berry.
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Shiplap	 Sugg. Retail
P0056418	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056415	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Weathered Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P0056518	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056515	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Mint Shiplap	 Sugg. Retail
P0057078	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057075	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Natural Burlap	 Sugg. Retail 
P0057398	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057395	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

White Shiplap	 Sugg. Retail
P0056798	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056795	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Black Shiplap	 Sugg. Retail
P0056918	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056915	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Galvanized	 Sugg. Retail
P0056428	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056425	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Gears	 	 Sugg. Retail	
P0056788	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056785	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Chalkboard	 Sugg. Retail
P0057458	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057455	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

School Doodles	 Sugg. Retail
P0056808	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056805	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19
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Tu-Tone™ Brick	 Sugg. Retail
P0056478	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056475	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Rock Wall	 Sugg. Retail
P0056488	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056485	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Flagstone	 Sugg. Retail
P0056498 	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056495	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Reclaimed Brick	 Sugg. Retail
P0057468 	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057465	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

White Brick	 Sugg. Retail
P0056908	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056905	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Classic Stripes - Red & White	 Sugg. Retail
P0057618	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057615	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	$25.19

Classic Stripes - Black & White	 Sugg. Retail
P0057628	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0057625	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Team Sports	 Sugg. Retail
P0056278	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0056275	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Classic Dots-Black & White	 Sugg. Retail
P0055848	 48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $9.29
P0055845	 48" x 50', Film Wrapped & Boxed, 4/Ctn.	 $25.19

Pair one or more Fadeless® Designs together to create amazing educational 
displays quickly and easily. Rock Wall and Wispy Clouds shown here.

Cont.
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Find 
Learn It By Art® 

Makerspace Video 
and Animation, 

Fadeless®  
Assortment  
on Page 88

#P0057532

#P0057535

#P0057533

#P0057536

#P0057531

Fadeless® Premium Glossy Rolls
Premium Glossy Fadeless® Paper in 11 brilliant colors that are the perfect background 
for coated accents and decorations. This heavyweight paper is fade-resistant and acid 
free. Recyclable.

 	 48" x 12'	 48" x 25'
 	 Film Wrapped	 Film Wrapped & Boxed
 	 4/Carton	  4/Carton
	 Sugg. Retail  $10.39	 Sugg. Retail  $20.59
Porcelain White	 P0057008	 P0057005

Positively Purple	 P0057048	 P0057045

Festive Green	 P0057158	 P0057155

Jet Black	 P0057228	 P0057225

Cosmic Blue	 P0057238	 P0057235

Rocker Magenta	 P0057258	 P0057255

Glorious Green	 P0057278	 P0057275

Outrageous Orange	 P0057298	 P0057295

Sassy Yellow	 P0057318	 P0057315

Festive Red	 P0057358	 P0057355

Nautical Navy	 P0057388	 P0057385

Fadeless® 
Premium 
Glossy Rolls

Fadeless® Bulletin Board Art Paper 48" Assortments
Let Fadeless® spark your bulletin board and classroom décor ideas! Create fun and 
inviting classrooms with this premier, ultra fade-resistant paper. Use on bulletin boards, 
doors, file cabinets and more. Durable construction and acid free qualities create long-
lasting displays. From backdrops to 3D paper sculptures, Fadeless® is the ultimate 
choice. Be creative, be colorful, be bold with Fadeless® papers. Also perfect for 
backgrounds, displays, table skirting and party decorations. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057531	 Neutral Assortment	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19
	 (Includes: Black, White, Pewter and Tan)
P0057532	 Primary Assortment	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19
	 (Includes: Flame, Royal Blue, Canary and Apple Green)
P0057533	 Bright Assortment	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19
	 (Includes: Lime, Deep Purple, Magenta and Azure)
P0057535	 Nature Assortment	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19
	 (Includes: Clouds, Tropical Foliage, Under The Sea and Night Sky)
P0057536	 Rustic Assortment	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19
	 (Includes: Shiplap, Weathered Wood, Reclaimed Brick and Natural Burlap)

Amazing bulletin boards start 
with Fadeless® Bulletin Board 
Art Papers! Pictured here are 
two bulletin boards created 
with item #P0057536 Fadeless® 
Designs, Rustic Assortment.
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#P0057520

#P0057525

Fadeless® Solid Color Display and Fadeless® Designs Displays
This bright corrugated display holds twenty four - 48" film-wrapped rolls. Assembled 
size: 581/4"H x 151/2"W x 101/2"D, 4.8 cubic feet. Shipping weight 251/2 lb. Item #P0057520 
contains three rolls each of eight standard Fadeless® colors including: Flame, Canary, 
Orange, Apple Green, Brite Blue, Pink, Black and Violet. Item #P0057525 contains 
four rolls each of our six classic, best-selling Fadeless® Designs including: Clouds, 
Weathered Wood, Under The Sea, Tropical Foliage, Night Sky and Black & White Dots. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057520	 Fadeless® 48" Solid Color Display,	 48" x 12'	 1 Display	 $244.49
	 8 Assorted Colors
	 (Includes: Flame, Canary, Orange, Apple Green, 
	 Brite Blue, Pink, Black and Violet)
			   Yellow-
	 Scarlet	Black	 Orange	 Brown	 Pink

	 Violet	Blue	 Holiday Green	 White	 Yellow

P0057525	 Fadeless® Designs 48" Display,	 48" x 12'	 1 Display	 $244.49
	 6 Assorted Designs
	 (Includes: Clouds, Weathered Wood, Under The Sea, 
	 Tropical Foliage, Night Sky and Black & White Dots)

Fadeless® Solid Color Display
This bright corrugated display holds 48 rolls (10 colors) of 24" film-wrapped Fadeless® 
Solid Colored Paper. Assembled size: 367/8"H x 18"W x 127/8"D, 4.95 cubic feet. 
Assortment includes White, Flame, Canary, Azure, Apple Green, Orange, Brite Blue, 
Black, Violet and Pink.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057550	 Fadeless® 24" Solid Color Display,	 24" x 12'	 1 Display	 $213.99
	 10 Assorted Colors
	 (Includes: White, Flame, Canary, Azure, Apple Green, 
	 Orange, Brite Blue, Black, Violet and Pink)

Pacon® Rotary Rack with Fadeless® Paper Rolls
These racks make dispensing paper from 48" wide rolls quick and easy. Each unit is 
made of sturdy, gray powder-coated steel, and has four heavy-duty, swiveling rubber 
wheeled casters, two of which lock, making them sturdy and easy to move even when 
fully loaded. (Shipped KD.) Item #P0057552 comes with 20 assorted colors of 48" x 50' 
Fadeless® Paper Rolls. Colors include: White, Brown, Flame, Canary, Orange, Nile Green, 
Apple Green, Emerald, Azure, Brite Blue, Rich Blue, Pink, Black, Dark Yellow, Violet, 
Magenta, Royal Blue, Lite Blue, Orchid and Brite Purple.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0057542*	 Fadeless® Rack	 58"H x 24"W x 28"D	 1 Rack +	 $993.19
			   20 Dowels
P0057552	 Rack with	 58"H x 24"W x 28"D	 1 Rack +	 $1,498.09 
	 Fadeless® Paper Rolls		   20 Rolls
			   Yellow-
	 Scarlet	Black	 Orange	 Brown	 Pink

	 Violet	Blue	 Holiday Green	 White	 Yellow

P006754D**	Replacement Dowels	 	 10 Dowels	 $10.49
* Size refers to rack only.
** Must order in multiples of 10.

#P0057550
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#P0067970

Pacon® 48-Roll Wire Rack
This versatile rack is perfect for retail merchandising Fadeless® Rolls including Fadeless® 
Designs and specialty Fadeless® Rolls in 48" x 12' size. Holds 48 rolls and includes 
Fadeless® sign. (Rack and sign only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067970	 White	 36"H x 103/4"W x 133/4"D	 1 Rack	 $180.19

Pacon® Small Wire Shelf Rack
This 5-tier rack fits next to our 10-Slot Poster Board Rack, item #P0075200 to fill out a 
4' retail planogram. It holds 81/2" x 11", 9" x 12" and 18" x 12" paper pads or packages. 
Shelves are 12" deep. White finish. Ships assembled. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067940	 White	 447/16"H x 181/16"W x 123/8"D	 1 Rack	 $91.49

Pacon® Double-Sided Wire Rack
Back-to-back merchandising rack for packages of paper or art pads. This rack will hold 
both 9" x 12" and 12" x 18" sizes. This sturdy, easy-to-assemble rack is a “must have” 
for every store. Holds 252 packages of 9" x 12" SunWorks® Construction Paper, or 168 
packages of 18" x 12" Tru-Ray® Construction Paper. White finish. Ships KD. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067930	 White	 58"H x 197/8"W x 287/16"D	 1 Rack	 $339.39 #P0067930

#P0067940

Pacon® 4 Ft. Planogram Rack
This one-piece wire rack is the perfect solution for a 4' retail planogram. Feature poster 
board and accessories, as well as packages or pads of art papers and office papers. 
This rack offers 10 slots for poster board, presentation board or foam board, plus six 
pegs for accessories such as letters, stencils and markers. The right side will hold eight 
different items that range in size from 81/2" x 11" to 18" x 12". White powder-coated 
finish. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067980	 White	 3911⁄16"H x 477⁄8"W x 175 ⁄16"D	 1 Rack	 $407.59
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Pacon® All-in-One Cutter
Double-edged steel cuts paper evenly. Assemble and mount to counter top, wall, or 
under a counter. Holds 9" diameter rolls. Ships KD. (Paper not included.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067630	 Gray	 Fits 36" Wide Rolls	 1 Rack	 $95.39

Use this rack for 
displaying board 
vertically or  
horizontally.

Pacon® Vertical or Horizontal Board Rack
This non-adjustable 12-slot wire rack is versatile and may be used either vertically or 
horizontally, as space demands, and stores over 300 sheets of 22" x 28" board. This 
rack is sturdy enough to be stacked two high for double the storage space. The perfect 
storage solution for any retail store, class or art room! “Poster Board” sign included with 
rack. White finish. (Rack and sign only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0075004	 White	 183/8"H x 30"W x 205/8"D	 1 Rack	 $169.29

Pacon® Poster Board Rack
This sturdy rack features ten angled shelves approximately 3" apart. It will hold 14" x 22" 
or 22" x 28" sheets. It comes with a sign holder and “Poster Board” sign. The top shelf is 
designed to hold more sheets than the other nine shelves, which is perfect for holding 
the best selling color. This rack is designed to fit on an 18" shelf, or can be used as a free 
standing display for poster or railroad board. Fits next to our small wire shelf rack, item 
#P0067940 for a 4' set. It has a White finish and holds 1,000 sheets of 4-ply board. Ships 
KD. (Rack and sign only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0075200	 White	 477/8"H x 295/8"W x 18"D	 1 Rack	 $328.19

Pacon® Poster Board Rack
The Poster Board Rack has ten tiers for 22" x 28" sheets of art board and is made with 
heavy-duty wire. White finish. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104597W	 White	 34"H x 291/4"W x 18"D	 1 Rack	 $284.49



Dual Surface 
Rolls 

18-19

Flame 
Retardant 

Rolls 
20

Corobuff® 
21

Bordette® 
22-23

Fadeless® 
Solids 

24

Fadeless® 
Designs 

25-28

Specialty 
Fadeless® 

29

Racks 
30-33

Kraft Rolls 
34

Easel Rolls 
35

Ella Bella® 
Photography 

Backdrops 
36-39

33

Index 
160-Inside 
Back Cover  

Pacon® Wall Rack
Space-saving metal rack is easily assembled and mounted to a wall. Holds four 36" wide 
rolls up to 9" in diameter and 3" cores. Spring-loaded, dull-cutting blades have a locking 
device for safety. Ships KD. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067740 	 Gray	 51"H x 381/4"W x 81/2"D	 1 Rack	 $442.49

Pacon® 8-Roll Horizontal Racks
All steel mobile units for multi-roll paper dispensing. Each unit is made of sturdy, gray 
powder-coated steel, and have four heavy-duty, swiveling rubber wheeled casters, two 
of which lock. Rack holds eight, 36" wide rolls up to 9" in diameter and 3" cores. Item 
#P0067780 is easily assembled and ships KD. #P0067785 comes fully assembled. 74 lb. 
(Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067780	 Gray	 521/2"H x 38"W x 25"D	 1 Rack	 $1,009.69
P0067785	 Gray	 521/2"H x 38"W x 25"D	 1 Rack	 $1,201.29

Pacon® 8-Roll Vertical Rack
Mobile rack made of sturdy, gray powder coated steel. Each unit has four heavy-duty, 
swiveling rubber wheeled casters, two of which lock. Unit holds eight 36" wide rolls up 
to 9" in diameter and 3" cores. 67 lbs. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067791	 Gray	 481/2"H x 471/2"W x 25"D	 1 Rack	 $1,296.59

Pacon® Square Vertical Rack
Four-sided rack holds eight, 36" wide rolls up to 9" in diameter and 3" cores, in less than 
5 sq. ft. of floor space. Each unit is made of sturdy, gray powder coated steel and have 
four heavy-duty, swiveling rubber wheeled casters, two of which lock. Ships KD. (Rack only.)

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067770	 Gray	 461/4"H x 251/4"W x 251/4"D	 1 Rack	 $1,334.39

Pacon® Tower Rack
Free-standing paper dispensing rack holds four, 36" wide rolls up to 9" in diameter and 
3" cores. Each unit is made of sturdy, gray powder coated steel. Ships KD. (Rack only.) 
Casters come in sets of four.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0067750	 Gray	 493/4"H x 401/2"W x 24"D	 1 Rack	 $531.19
P397	 Black	 35/8" High	 1 Set	 $81.89

#P397
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Pacon® White & Natural Kraft Wrapping Rolls
White Kraft: The “all-purpose” paper. Use for murals, collages, table covers and craft 
projects. Recyclable.
Natural Kraft: Rolls are durable and strong. Use for art projects, backgrounds or 
wrapping. Item #P0066011 comes in a convenient dispenser box. Recycled and 
recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

White Kraft Rolls
P5618	 White, Lightweight	 18" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $65.19
P5624	 White, Lightweight	 24" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $85.09
P5630	 White, Lightweight	 30" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $95.79
P5636	 White, Lightweight	 36" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $112.29
P5648	 White, Lightweight	 48" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $160.89
P5924	 White, Heavyweight	 24" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $99.09
P5936	 White, Heavyweight	 36" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $143.49
Natural Kraft Rolls
P0066011	 Natural, Lightweight	 36" x 100'	 1 Roll in Disp. Box	 6	 $21.79
P5718	 Natural, Lightweight	 18" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $48.99
P5724	 Natural, Lightweight	 24" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $64.59
P5736	 Natural, Lightweight	 36" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $86.79
P5748	 Natural, Lightweight	 48" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $116.69
P5851	 Natural, Heavyweight	 48" x 100'	 1 Roll	 1	 $25.79
P5850	 Natural, Heavyweight	 48" x 200'	 1 Roll	 1	 $39.79
P5837	 Natural, Heavyweight	 36" x 500'	 1 Roll	 1	 $66.49
P5824	 Natural, Heavyweight	 24" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $78.99
P5836	 Natural, Heavyweight	 36" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $113.89

#P5031

Pacon® Kraft Roll Displays
Corrugated displays of lightweight Natural Kraft rolls available in two sizes. Should be 
merchandised with mailing and packaging supplies. PDQ carton is printed. Each display 
holds 36 rolls. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5840	 Natural Kraft Roll Display	 30" x 15'	 1	 $90.49
#P5840

Pacon® Project Paper Roll
This lightweight, all-purpose project paper has a versatile smooth finish and will 
accept most art media. Ideal for making banners, posters and arts and crafts projects. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5031	 White	 24" x 30'	 1 Roll	 6	 $7.89
P5631	 White	 30" x 15'	 1 Roll	 12	 $3.29

Pacon® Heavyweight Kraft Roll
This heavyweight Natural Kraft paper is durable, and ideal for many classroom 
uses, such as packaging, table covers, crafts or even classroom décor. Recycled and 
recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5812	 Natural Kraft	 48" x 25'	 1 Roll	 4	 $8.89

Pacon® Heavyweight Postal Wrap
This all-purpose heavyweight packaging material is an economical way to fill space 
and cushion your package. Also use it for covering boxes to protect against scratches. 
100% total recycled paper content with 40% post-consumer fiber. Recycled and 
recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5838	 Natural	 30" x 40'	 1 Roll	 20	 $7.79

Natural Kraft
Only

Find 
Sheets of 

Natural Kraft 
Paper on 
Page 16
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Pacon® Banner Roll
All-purpose banner paper roll is 20 lb. smooth White bond paper. Perfect for murals, arts 
and crafts, signs, banners and displays. Accepts a wide variety of mediums including 
paints and markers. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5025	 White	 36" x 75'	 1 Roll	 6	 $18.59

Pacon® Antimicrobial Paper Rolls
Did you know that many surfaces we encounter every day can be breeding grounds for 
pathogens…including paper! Our antimicrobial paper rolls utilize Biomaster’s® patented 
silver ion technology that inhibits the growth of bacteria without sacrificing paper 
performance or appearance. Silver is an element found naturally in the environment 
and has long been regarded as a versatile antimicrobial agent. The silver ions interact 
with microorganisms and helps prevent their growth, loss of energy production, and 
prevention of DNA replication and new cell formation…. even on paper! This treatment 
offers 24/7 protection for the lifetime of the product! Antimicrobial Paper Rolls are 
another great weapon in your efforts to keep your work or school environment clean 
and safe and offers another level of protection against unwanted microbes. These huge 
rolls are ideal for use in collaborative environments like offices, schools and restaurants. 
Great for sketching, drawing, banners and displays. Acid free and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1050100	 White	 36" x 500'	 1 Roll	 1	 $104.99
P1050101	 White	 48" x 200'	 1 Roll	 1	 $54.99

#P4771

#P1050100

#P0066401

#P3415

Pacon® Easel/Art Rolls glow under black light!

Art Street® Easel/Art Rolls
Standard, bright White sulphite drawing paper on a roll. Easily dispenses from standard 
size dispensers. The 200' rolls come with a 1" core, are individually cartoned, available 
in three different widths and fit most standard easels. The 50', 75', 100' and 200' rolls are 
film-wrapped with a retail-friendly label. Item #P4775 available in a plain White PDQ 
display. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P4771	 White	 12" x 100'	 1 Roll	 6	 $11.09
P4761	 White	 12" x 200'	 1 Roll	 1	 $18.49
P4772	 White	 18" x 50'	 1 Roll	 12	 $6.09 
P4775-6	 White	 18" x 75'	 1 Roll	 6	 $7.89
P4775	 White, PDQ Carton	 18" x 75'	 1 Roll	 12	 $8.59
P4773	 White	 18" x 100'	 1 Roll	 6	 $17.39
P4763	 White	 18" x 200'	 1 Roll	 1	 $24.29
P4765	 White	 24" x 200'	 1 Roll	 1	 $28.69

Pacon® Newsprint Rolls
Quality White newsprint with a smooth finish for numerous practice and art 
applications. Item #P3415 is individually cartoned and fits most standard rack 
dispensers. The 100' roll comes in a convenient desktop style dispenser box. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0066401	 White, Storage Box Roll	 36" x 100'	 1 Roll	 6	 $19.49
P3415	 White	 24" x 1,000'	 1 Roll	 1	 $51.29

Pacon® Changing Table Paper Rolls
Sanitary roll of paper for covering a changing table pad. Ideal for day care centers and 
child care providers. Each roll is individually film-wrapped. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1615	 White	 141/2" x 225'	 1 Roll	 12	 $12.89
P1616	 White	 18" x 225'	 1 Roll	 12	 $14.19

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
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Aged Red Brick	 Sugg. Retail
P2516  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Enchanted	 Sugg. Retail
P2541  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Wood Mosaic	 Sugg. Retail
P2542  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Aged Brown Brick	 Sugg. Retail
P2517  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Red Barn Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P2540  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Ella Bella® Photography 
Backdrops

These backdrops provide amateur and 
professional photographers with an inexpensive 
backdrop choice. Our designs are printed 
on paper, and created to help minimize light 
reflection, enhance your image and complement 
your subject. Ella Bella® is great for newborn, 
children, pets and product photography, and 
can be used for video backdrops, displays 
and online selling sites. Patterns are seamless 
and printed with fade-resistant inks. Acid free. 
Recyclable.

Use two different 
Ella Bella® backdrops 
together to create a 
professional looking 
background for your 
photos.

No professional 
backdrop stand 
needed! Tape 
directly to the wall 
using a low-adhesive 
tape or place on a 
rod between two 
chairs. For more 
helpful tips go to: 
ellabella.us/tips
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Assorted Wood (1 ea.: Vintage, Sable, Rustic & White Washed)	Sugg. Retail
P2506  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 1 Roll each of 4 Designs/Carton	 $44.79

Assorted (1 ea.: Vintage Wood, Classic Damask, Dots- Soft Pink & Baby Blue)	 Sugg. Retail
P2504  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 1 Roll each of 4 Designs/Carton	 $44.79

White Washed Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P2507  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Vintage Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P2500  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Dots - Baby Blue	 Sugg. Retail
P2503  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Dots - Soft Pink	 Sugg. Retail
P2502  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Classic Damask	 Sugg. Retail
P2501  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Rustic Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P2509  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Ella Bella® 
Photography 
Backdrops provide 
a professional, 
neutral background 
for on-line product 
photos or videos. 
Shown here is 
#P2507 White 
Washed Wood.

Sable Wood	 Sugg. Retail
P2505  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19
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Hopscotch Circles	 Sugg. Retail
P2515  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Assorted Birthday (1 ea.: Birthday, Multi-Colored Dots, Hopscotch Circles & White Washed Wood)	 Sugg. Retail
P2534  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 1 Roll each of 4 Designs/Carton	 $44.79

Birthday	 Sugg. Retail
P2533  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Multi-Colored Dots	 Sugg. Retail
P2508  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Cont.

Assorted Bokeh (1 each: Gold, Blue, Gray & Red)	 Sugg. Retail
P2527  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 1 Roll each of 4 Designs/Carton	 $44.79

Bokeh - Gold	 Sugg. Retail
P2523  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Bokeh - Blue	 Sugg. Retail
P2524  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Bokeh - Gray	 Sugg. Retail
P2525  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Bokeh - Red	 Sugg. Retail
P2526  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Ella Bella® is the ideal choice 
for all photographers looking 
for an inexpensive backdrop 
for newborn, children, pets 
and product photography. 
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Assorted Scallop (1 each: Neutral, Seafoam, Navy & Pastel)	 Sugg. Retail
P2539  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 1 Roll each of 4 Designs/Carton	 $44.79

Scallop - Pastel	 Sugg. Retail
P2538  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Scallop - Navy	 Sugg. Retail
P2537  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Scallop - Seafoam	 Sugg. Retail
P2536  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Scallop - Neutral	 Sugg. Retail
P2535  48" x 12', Film Wrapped, 4/Carton	 $11.19

Ella Bella® was created with newborns 
and children in mind. Because they’re 
paper, the drops are perfect for messy 
cake smash sessions. Simply cut off 
the used section and throw away. Roll 
out more as needed.Visit our  

Ella Bella®  
Website at:
ellabella.us
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This classic poster board is perfect for poster and 
sign making, stenciling and arts and crafts too. 
This versatile product is thick enough to handle 
any media from markers to paints. It comes in 
standard to premium quality and is available 
in a variety of sizes and colors so you’re sure to 
find the right board for your project. Also check 
out additional specialty boards like chalkboard, 
metallic and gold glitter border.

UCreate® Poster Board Retail Packages
Retail-friendly film-wrapped packages of poster board come in three popular sizes: 
11" x 14", 14" x 22" and 22" x 28". Whether it is White, Neon or Primary colors we have 
an assortment to suit your needs. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

White
P5417	 White	 11" x 14"	 5 Sheets	 2@12-24	 $2.10
PMMK04502	 White	 11" x 14"	 5 Sheets	 6@12-72	 $1.98
P5443	 White	 14" x 22"	 5 Sheets	 12	 $4.68
PCAR37439	 White	 14" x 22"	 8 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $3.99
PCAR38673	 Premium, White	 22" x 28"	 5 Sheets	 12	 $4.39
P5420	 White	 22" x 28"	 10 Sheets	 10	 $8.32

Neon
P5412*	 5 Assorted Colors, Neon	 11" x 14"	 5 Sheets	 2@12-24	 $2.69
PMMK04506*	 5 Assorted Colors, Neon	 11" x 14"	 5 Sheets	 72	 $2.57
PCAR38675*	 3 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 3 Sheets	 12	 $3.79		

Primary Colors
P5445**	 5 Assorted Colors, Primary	 14" x 22"	 5 Sheets	 12	 $3.99
PCAR95664***	4 Assorted Colors, Primary	 22" x 28"	 4 Sheets	 2@12-24	 $4.19

* Neon Assortments include: Neon Pink, Neon Green, Neon Orange, Neon Red and Neon Yellow.
** Five color Primary Assortment includes: Black, Red, Blue, Green and Yellow.
*** Four color Primary Assortment includes: Blue, Green, Red and Yellow.

#PCAR95664

#P5417

UCreate® Metallic Poster Board
This sturdy 12 point C1S poster board enhances any poster or arts and crafts project 
with its metallic finish. Perfect for a wide variety of uses, including backgrounds, posters, 
mounting and cut-out projects. Ink-coated on one side. Assortment contains one sheet 
each of metallic Gold, Silver and Rose Gold. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5395	 3 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 3 Sheets	 12	 $3.99

UCreate® Stick & Stay Poster Board
Ten, easy-to-use adhesive tack squares are included in the package with two sheets of White 
poster board. No tape needed! For best results make sure surface is clean and dry. Tear off 
the amount of tack you need, pull, stretch and knead until it becomes soft and pliable, roll it 
into a ball and place between the two surfaces by pressing firmly. Board is recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5533	 White	 22" x 28"	 2 Sheets	 12	 $2.99

Our UCreate® White Poster Board, Item #P5420 shown here, is easy to 
work with and is the perfect background for eye-catching posters.
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UCreate® Glitter Poster Board Kit
Convenient poster kit contains one sheet each: Black Poster Board, White Poster Board, 
Gold Glitter Poster Board, Silver Glitter Poster Board and 1 stencil sheet.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR38228-4350	 4 Assorted Colors	 14" x 22"	 5 Sheets	 4@6-24	 $4.19

Ghostline® Poster Board Kit
This Ghostline® Poster Board Kit contains everything you need to create professional 
looking posters, charts or displays. Contents include eight sheets of White poster board, 
four sheets of neon poster board (Neon Yellow, Neon Orange, Neon Green and Neon 
Pink), plus a 2" stencil sheet that includes letters, numbers and symbols.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR12097	5 Assorted Colors / 	 14" x 22"	 13 Pieces	 6	 $6.59
	 13 Pieces

Ghostline® Poster Board
The faint grid on our Ghostline® poster boards makes it easy to line up words, charts 
or graphs. Great for home, school or office applications. It’s easy to make the perfect 
display every time with the Ghostline® grid. Item #PCAR12006 is premium White poster 
board with a 1/2" disappearing grid.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR12006	 White, Premium	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.34 
PCAR37722	 White	 14" x 22"	 5 Sheets	 2@12-24	 $3.29

#PCAR12006
Find 

Ghostline® 
Foam Board 
on Page 48

UCreate® Plastic Poster Board
Plastic Poster Board is waterproof, tear-resistant, durable and flexible. It accepts all 
types of media, and is perfect for home, office, school and art projects. The 12 point 
polyethylene material is lead free. Available in seven popular poster board colors, plus 
Clear. Each sheet includes a retail-friendly label. Acid free and lead-free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK04700		 White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04701		 Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04703		 Neon Pink	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04705		 Red	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04707		 Azure	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04714		 Clear	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04715		 Neon Green	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89
PMMK04716		 Yellow	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.89

Find
Plastic Art 
Sheets on 
Page 148

UCreate® Plastic  
Poster Board cuts  
easily making it perfect 
for intricate to simple 
stencils.
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UCreate® Neon Poster Board
Vivid, fade-resistant color on two sides with a smooth, hard finish. This rigid 12 point board 
takes all media and is ideal for wet and dry projects. Each sheet contained in the carton, 
including assortments, is individually stickered with a UPC label. Assortments include: Neon 
Red, Neon Pink, Neon Orange, Neon Lemon and Neon Lime. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5406-1	 Neon Red	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5407-1	 Neon Pink	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5408-1	 Neon Orange	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5409-1	 Neon Lemon	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5411-1	 Neon Lime	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5531-1	 Neon Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P104234	 5 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.70
P5490-2	 5 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $1.59

UCreate® Premium Coated Poster Board
You won’t be disappointed in this true 18 point HEAVY coated poster board. It’s colored 
on both sides with a durable smooth finish that does not bleed when moistened. Colors 
have superior brilliance and fade-resistance. White is coated on one side only. Each 
sheet is individually labeled with a colorful, removable UPC label. Cartons contain 25 
sheets. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR12277				   White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.39
P5321-1*				   Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5322-1*				   Yellow	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5323-1*				   Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5324-1*				   Red	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5325-1*				   Green	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5326-1				   Pink	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5327-1				   Orange	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5328-1				   Light Green	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5329-1				   Light Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5376-1				   Gray	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5377-1				   Brown	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5378-1				   Purple	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5379-1				   Royal Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5367-1**	 Neon Pink		  22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5368-1**	Neon Lime		  22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5369-1**	 Neon Lemon	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5300-1	 Neon Red		  22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5301-1**	 Neon Orange	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5302-1	 Neon Purple	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5303-1**	Neon Blue		  22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.69
P5305-1	 5 Assorted Neon Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.89
P5391-1	 5 Primary Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.89
* Five Colors in Primary Assorted cartons. 
** Five Colors in Neon Assorted cartons. 

UCreate® Coated Poster Board
This 12 point poster board is made from high-strength, bleached kraft base stock and is 
coated and colored on both sides. Coating provides a durable smooth finish that does 
not bleed when moistened and can be used for a variety of applications. Each sheet is 
individually UPC coded. Fade-resistant and acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5380-1		  Red	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5383-1		  Yellow	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5384-1		  Green	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5386-1		  Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5387-1		  Light Blue	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5394-1		  Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.49
P5460-7 White 14 pt., 

w/UPC Labels
22" x 28" 1 Sheet 25 $0.89

Swatchbook available 
upon request.

#P104234
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UCreate® Fashion Poster Board
Item #PCAR39717 is a White C1S poster board, coated on one side including a foil 
stripped pattern border. Fifteen sheets of Gold stripe and ten sheets of Silver stripe in 
each carton. Item #PCAR39940‑4350 is White C1S poster board coated on one side 
and includes a Black and Gold foil chevron border. Item #PCAR40011 is White C1S 
premium poster board featuring a Gold glitter frame with a scalloped shape border. 
Item #P5568 is Black 18 pt. premium poster board with a brightly colored pennant 
design on the 28" dimension. Ideal for posters, signs and displays. Works great with 
paint or fluorescent markers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR39717	 Gold Stripe & Silver Stripe	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.99
PCAR39940-4350	 Gold/Black Chevron	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.99
PCAR40011	 Gold Glitter, Premium	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $3.51
	 Board
P5568	       Black With	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.99
	 Pennant Design

#PCAR39717

#PCAR39940-4350

#PCAR40011 #P5568

UCreate® White Coated Poster Board
Coated on one side (C1S), Railroad Board with a smooth, hard finish. Ideal for posters, 
signs and printing applications. Each sheet is individually stickered with a UPC label 
except items #P5430 and #P5431. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR13841	 White 10 pt., w/UPC Labels	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	  $0.49
P5460-7	 White 14 pt., w/UPC Labels	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $0.89
P5460-5	 White 14 pt., w/UPC Labels 	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $0.79
P5460-6	 White 14 pt., w/UPC Labels 	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 100	 $0.69
P5430	 White 14 pt.	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 100	 $0.59
P5431	 White 20 pt.	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 100	 $0.79

UCreate® Metallic Poster Board
This sturdy, 12 point poster board enhances classroom creativity with its metallic finish. 
Perfect for a wide variety of uses, including backgrounds, posters, mounting and cut-out 
projects. Ink-coated on one side. Each sheet is UPC labeled. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5498-1	 Gold	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.75
P5499-1	 Silver	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.75
P5500-1	 Rose Gold	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $1.75

UCreate® Metallic Foil Board
Metallic foil board colored on one side with a high radiant sheen. This 22" x 28", 
12 point C1S (coated one side) board is a great medium, and has many arts and crafts 
uses. Assortment contains five sheets each of Green, Gold, Red, Silver and Blue.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5524	 Silver	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.99
P5525	 Gold	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.99
P5520	 5 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $3.51

UCreate® Economy Poster Board
Economy uncoated board with UPC labels on each sheet. Ideal for posters, signs and 
craft projects. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104225	 White, w/UPC Labels	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 100	 $0.49

#P5500-1

#P5498-1
#P5499-1
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Pacon® Pre-Cut Mat Frames – White, Black & Assorted Colors
Enhance students’ artwork for art shows and displays. These sturdy, pre-cut frames 
are available in 9" x 12" and 12" x 18" and assorted sizes. Item #P0072550 includes 
60 assorted sized frames. Frames in this pack fit 4" x 6", 5" x 7", 9" x 12", 12" x 18" and 
18" x 24" artwork. Assorted colors include: Yellow, Green, Blue and Red. Recycled and 
recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072510	 White	 9" x 12"	 12 Frames	 12	 $11.09
P0072520	 White	 12" x 18"	 12 Frames	 12	 $13.29
P0072560	 Black	 9" x 12"	 12 Frames	 12	 $15.29
P0072570	 Black	 12" x 18"	 12 Frames	 12	 $17.19 
P0072550	 4 Assorted Colors	 Assorted	 60 Frames	 1	 $43.29

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Poster Board
Sturdy, 12 point board coated on one side with a premium dry erase patented 
technology for clean erasure. Suitable for art, office and school applications. Make 
a sign, poster or project then simply erase and reuse! Item #P5442 comes with a 
removable UPC label. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5442	 White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $3.09

Also see our 
GoWrite!® 

Dry Erase  
Replacement 
Board Covers  

on Page 76

UCreate® Premium Natural Kraft Poster Board
Sturdy, 18 point Natural Kraft poster board is made with 100% recycled fiber with 85% 
post-consumer waste. Kraft color is on both sides. It is ideal for signs, crafts, 3D projects 
and perfect for shabby chic, nature and environmental projects. Each sheet has a UPC 
label. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5352-1	 Natural Kraft	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $0.89

UCreate® Premium Chalkboard Poster Board
Specially-coated Black Poster Board designed for use with chalk and chalk markers. 
Durable, 18 pt. board has a dark Black coating that provides great contrast with White 
and colored chalk, or felt erasers create a worn chalkboard-look. Wipes clean with 
damp cloth. Easy to customize for signs, posters and photography props. Acid free. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5350-1	 Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $2.09

Close-up of Rigid  
Display Board edge.

UCreate® Rigid Display Board
Rigid Board provides a great paper alternative to Foam Board. It is PVC free, and 
100% recycled with 10% post-consumer waste. This 180 lb. board has a multi-ply, 
corrugated construction of 3mm (1/8") thick, which means less crushed corners and more 
sheets per slot in a retail rack. It’s ideal for high performance digital screen printing 
and flatbed printing. It can also be used as a heavy-duty poster board for signage and 
displays. It is moisture-resistant and archival quality. White surface is measured at a 
brightness of 98. Acid free and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5467	 White	 20" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $6.29

Black & 
Assorted 

Only
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#P0076520
#P0076510

Pacon® Poster Board Class Pack
A convenient assortment of 50 sheets of 22" x 28", 4-ply poster board. Assortment contains 
five sheets each of ten colors. Colors include: Black, White, Red, Orange, Lemon Yellow, 
Holiday Green, Dark Blue, Light Blue, Magenta and Purple. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0076347	 10 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $0.99

Pacon® Super Value Poster Board
Economy poster board in a reclosable carton for easy storage. A great value! Assortment 
contains ten sheets each of: Green, Yellow, Red, Blue and Black. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0076510	 White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $0.59
P0076520	 5 Assorted Colors	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $0.79

Pacon® Display Board
Pacon® Display Board has a smooth, hard finish with vivid color on both sides. Excellent 
for painting, printing and airbrushing. Heavy enough for model construction, paper 
sculpture and dioramas. Assortment contains ten sheets each of Kelly Green, Yellow, 
Red, Orange and Dark Blue. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5464	 White, 14-Ply (35 pt.)	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $1.99
P5483	 Black, 14-Ply (35 pt.)	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $3.39
P5489	 5 Assorted Clrs., 14-Ply (35 pt.)	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 50	 $3.49

Pacon® Railroad Board
Railroad board is great for construction, art 
projects, mats, mounting, painting, markers, 
stenciling, posters and works well for anchor 
charts. Brilliantly colored on both sides with a 
smooth uniform finish. Available in 11 colors 
plus White in 4-ply and 6-ply. Sheet are 22" x 28". 
Recycled and recyclable.

	 4-Ply	 4-Ply	 4-Ply • 25 Sheets/	 6-Ply	 6-Ply	 6-Ply • 25 Sheets/
	 100 Sheets/Carton	 50 Sheets/Carton	 with UPC/Carton	 100 Sheets/Carton	 50 Sheets/Carton	  with UPC/Carton
		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail
Purple	 P5448	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5448-1	 $0.79	 P5449	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5449-1	 $0.99

Dark Blue	 P5465	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5465-1	 $0.79	 P5462	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5462-1	 $0.99

Holiday Green	 P5466	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5466-1	 $0.79	 P5494	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5494-1	 $0.99

Pink	 P5468	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5468-1	 $0.79	 P5496	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5496-1	 $0.99

Brown	 P5469	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5469-1	 $0.79	 P5470	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5470-1	 $0.99

Magenta	 P5471	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5471-1	 $0.79	 P5497	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5497-1	 $0.99

Lemon Yellow	 P5472	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5472-1	 $0.79	 P5473	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5473-1	 $0.99

Red	 P5475	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5475-1	 $0.79	 P5476	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5476-1	 $0.99

Orange	 P5478	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5478-1	 $0.79	 P5479	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5479-1	 $0.99

Black	 P5481	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5481-1	 $0.79	 P5482	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5482-1	 $0.99

Light Blue	 P5484	 $0.69	 —	 —	 P5484-1	 $0.79	 P5485	 $0.89	 —	 —	 P5485-1	 $0.99

White	 P5460	 $0.59	 P5460-2	 $0.69	 P104159	 $0.69	 P5461	 $0.79	 P5461-2	 $0.79	 P5461-1	 $0.89
10 Color Asst’d.	 P5487*	 $0.79	 P5487-2**	 $0.89	 P5487-1***	 $0.89	 P5488*	 $1.19	 —	 —	 P5488-1***	 $1.29
					     (no UPCs)

* 100 sheet assortments contain 10 sheets each: Dark Blue, Holiday Green, Purple, Brown, Magenta, Lemon Yellow, Red, Orange, Black and Light Blue.
** 50 sheet assortments contain 5 sheets each: Dark Blue, Holiday Green, Purple, Brown, Magenta, Lemon Yellow, Red, Orange, Black and Light Blue. 
*** 25 sheet assortments contain: Dark Blue, Holiday Green, Purple, Brown, Magenta, Lemon Yellow, Red, Orange, Black and Light Blue.

Pacon®
Railroad 
Board

Swatchbook available upon request.

All Colors
except White
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Pacon® Manila & White Tagboard
Exceptionally strong, multi-purpose tagboard can be used for many arts and crafts 
projects. Great for calligraphy, stencils, stamping, paper sculpture, posters and flash 
cards. Works well with pencil, ink, pen, crayons, colored pencil and marker. Also works 
well for classroom anchor charts. Same color on both sides. 100 sheets per package. 
Acid free. Recyclable.

		  Ctn.		  Medium	 Ctn.			   Ctn.		  Super	 Ctn.
	 Lightweight	  Qty.	 Sugg.	 Weight	 Qty.	 Sugg.	 Heavyweight	 Qty.	 Sugg.	 Heavyweight	 Qty.	 Sugg.

Manila	 7 Pt.		  Retail	 9 Pt.		  Retail	 11 Pt.		  Retail	 11.5 Pt.		  Retail

9" x 12"	 P5131	 20	 $7.19	 P5181	 12	 $8.39	 P5111	 12	 $9.39	 P5121	 12	 $10.29

12" x 18"	 P5134	 10	 $13.19	 P5184	 6	 $16.39	 P5114	 6	 $18.19	 P5122	 6	 $20.69

18" x 24"	 P5140	 1	 $32.59	 P5190	 1	 $36.09	 P5120	 1	 $39.09	 P5123	 1	 $42.99

24" x 36"	 P5146	 1	 $58.29	 P5196	 1	 $64.99	 P5126	 1	 $72.39	 P5124	 1	 $79.59

White
9" x 12"	 P5231	 20	 $7.19	 P5281	 12	 $8.39	 P5211	 12	 $9.39	 P5221	 12	 $10.29

12" x 18"	 P5234	 10	 $13.19	 P5284	 6	 $16.39	 P5214	 6	 $18.19	 P5222	 6	 $20.69

18" x 24"	 P5240	 1	 $32.59	 P5290	 1	 $36.09	 P5220	 1	 $39.09	 P5223	 1	 $42.99

24" x 36"	 P5246	 1	 $58.29	 P5296	 1	 $64.99	 P5226	 1	 $72.39	 P5224	 1	 $79.59

Pacon® Pastel Tagboard
Strong, colorful tagboard with a smooth surface. Great for posters, paint and art 
projects. Five colors include: Canary, Green, Salmon, Blue and Pink. Acid free. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5171	 5 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.09
P5173	 5 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18" 	 100 Sheets	 10	 $18.89
P5175	 5 Assorted Colors	 18" x 24"	 100 Sheets	 1	 $37.99
P5177	 5 Assorted Colors	 24" x 36"	 100 Sheets	 1	 $77.39

Find Ruled 
Tagboard 
Sheets on 
Page 47

#P5171

#P1709

#P5221

#P5122

Pacon® Super Bright Assorted Tagboard
Strong, colorful tagboard with a smooth surface. Available in 100 sheet assortments. 
Great for posters, paint and art projects. Assortments include: Bright Pink, Bright 
Orange, Bright Lime, Bright Yellow and Bright Blue. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1709	 5 Super Bright Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $16.69
P1712	 5 Super Bright Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $32.19

Pacon® Heavyweight Tagboard
Exceptionally strong, heavyweight White multi-purpose tagboard can be used for 
many arts and crafts projects. Great for calligraphy, stencils, stamping, paper sculpture, 
posters and flash cards. Works well with pencil, ink, pen, crayons, colored pencil and 
marker. Also works well for classroom anchor charts. Same color on both sides. Retail-
friendly top sheet with 100 sheets per package. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5212	 White	 9" x 12"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $9.69
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Pacon® Premium Tagboard Assortments
Strong 65 lb. paper, great for art projects, crafts, greeting cards, invitations, recipe cards 
and more! Inkjet and laser printer compatible. Acid free. Recyclable.

		  Prod. 	 Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P101160	 5 Assorted Bright Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $6.79
 	
			 

	 Emerald Green	 Rojo Red	 Lemon Yellow	 Pumpkin	 Hot Pink

P101161	 5 Assorted Hyper Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $6.79

 				  

	 Hyper Yellow	 Hyper Pink	 Hyper Orange	 Coral Red	 Hyper Lime

P101164	 10 Assorted Bright Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $6.79

 						    

	 Violet	 Pumpkin	 Hyper Yellow	 Rojo Red	 Hyper Lime

	 Hyper Pink	 Cobalt Blue	 Marine Blue	 Emerald Green	 Gold

#P101164

#P101160

Pacon® Ruled Tagboard Sheets
Heavyweight tagboard, in both White and Manila, work well for anchor charts and all 
your classroom needs. Printed with 11/2" ruling and dotted midlines on both sides. 
Packed 100 sheets per carton. White sheets are 2-hole punched at the top for easy 
display and hanging. Recyclable.

Prod.				    Dotted		  Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P5263 White, 
Lightweight

24" x 36", 
Ruled Short

11/2" 3/4" 2-Hole 100 
Sheets

1 $59.29

P5163 Manila, 
Lightweight

24" x 36", 
Ruled Short

11/2" 3/4" 2-Hole 100 
Sheets

1 $70.19

P5191 Manila, 
Heavyweight

24" x 36", 
Ruled Short

1" — — 100 
Sheets

1 $70.19

#P101161

Pacon® Premium Tagboard 
Hyper Colors Assortment glows 
under black light!
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#P5517

UCreate® Foam Board
Polystyrene extruded foam, laminated between two sheets of paper to form a 
lightweight, but strong, rigid surface. Ideal for crafts, school projects, framing, 
mounting, displays, posters and exhibits. Easy-to-cut sheets have a smooth surface and 
accept a wide range of media, including paints. Sheets are 3/16" thick. Acid free. Item 
#P5554 includes five sheets of White, plus one sheet each of Black, Blue, Green, Red 
and Yellow. Item #P5512 includes two sheets each of Fadeless® colors: Canary, Flame, 
Pink, Lite Blue, Brite Blue and Apple Green. Item #P5517 includes three sheets each of 
Neon Yellow, Neon Orange, Neon Pink and Neon Green. Items #P5553 and #P5554 do 
not include individual UPC labeled sheets. 

Prod. No.		  Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR92006	 White	 15" x 20"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $2.99

P5557		  White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $4.19

P5510		  White, Matte	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $2.99

P5553		  White, No UPCs 	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $4.09

P5540		  White	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $4.19

P5541		  Black	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $5.89

P5558		  Black-on-Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $6.39

PCAR14684	 Black-on-Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $6.19 

P5511		  Black-on-Black	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $3.79

P5554		  6 Assorted Colors, No UPCs 	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $4.99

P5512		  6 Assorted Colors, Matte	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 12	 $3.49

P5517		  4 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 12	 $4.09 

Close-up of 
Water Resistant  
Foam Board edge.

Ghostline® Foam Board
Black-on-Black foam board is polystyrene extruded foam, laminated between two sheets 
of black paper. White foam board is White polystyrene extruded foam, laminated between 
two sheets of White paper. All sheets are 3/16" thick and feature a faint 1/2" grid pattern. 
Ideal for crafts, school projects, framing, mounting, displays, posters and exhibits. Easy-
to-cut sheets have a smooth surface, and accept a wide range of media including paints.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR12007	 Black-on-Black	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $6.79
PCAR37456	 White	 11" x 14"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $2.89
PCAR90330K	 White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $5.19
PCAR92044	 Black-on-Black	 15" x 20"	 1 Sheet	 5	 $3.39

UCreate® Water-Resistant Foam Board
This foam board features a White core with Brown kraft on both sides. The kraft paper 
surface is waterproof, and accepts many types of media, including glue, marker and 
paint. The matte surface reduces smearing. This board can be laser cut, etched, scored 
and easily cut by hand. It’s great for model airplanes, as it can withstand rain, fog and 
mist, as well as be decorated and personalized. A great medium to use for STEM and 
STEAM projects, temporary signs and more. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5546	 Natural Kraft	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $4.09

UCreate® Dry Erase Foam Board
Our Dry Erase Foam Board features a dry erase coating on one side to create a 
reusable writing surface that is warp-resistant. Suitable for art, office, or school 
applications. Acid free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5529	 White	 20" x 30"	 1 Sheet	 10	 $5.99

#PCAR92044

#P5512

#P5554
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Pacon® Foam Presentation Boards
Tri-fold, foam presentation boards are great for all types of displays including projects, 
booths and science fairs. They have a smooth, flat, uniform surface and are extremely 
sturdy, lightweight and easy to handle. All boards come with White foam and White 
backs except #P3862 which has Black foam and a Black back. All boards include a UPC 
label. Item #P3870 is also perfectly sized to fit into a poster board rack.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3861		  White 	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 12	 $7.39
P38636		  White 	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 6	 $7.99
P3870*		  White 	 28" x 22"	 1 Board	 5	 $6.49
P3862		  Black 	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 12	 $9.19
P3868		  3 Assorted Colors	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 6	 $15.09
		  with White Foam
* Individually shrink wrapped with a retail-friendly top sheet

Pacon® Multicolored Presentation Boards
Presentation Boards are tri-fold, single-wall corrugated display boards used for 
projects, booths, science fairs and all types of displays. These boards are brightly 
colored on the front with Natural Kraft on the back. Board size is 48" x 36" and folds to 
24" x 36". Each board has an individual UPC. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3766		  Black, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3767		  Blue, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3768		  Green, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3769		  Yellow, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3770		  Red, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3771		  Sky Blue, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3785		  Orange, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3786		  Purple, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19
P3787		  Pink, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $7.19	

#P3761

#P3763 &
#P37634

Pacon® Presentation Board Headers
Presentation Board Headers are corrugated headers with slots to fit on top of Pacon® 
Presentation Boards. These headers are colored White on one side and Natural Kraft on 
the back. Each header measures 36"W x 91/2"H. Recyclable. 

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3761		  White	 36" x 91/2	 1 Header	 24	 $2.69

Pacon® White Presentation Boards
All Presentation Boards are tri-fold, White display boards with Natural Kraft on the back, 
perfect for projects, signs, booths, science fairs and all types of displays. Item #P3773, 
the Half-size Presentation Boards, can also be used as study carrels. Item #P3762, the 
Heavy Duty Presentation Boards hold-up well when you need something a bit more 
sturdy. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3773	 White, Single Wall, Half-Sized	 48" x 18"	 1 Board	 24	 $2.39
P3774	 White, Single Wall	 40" x 28"	 1 Board	 8	 $6.29
P37744	 White, Single Wall	 40" x 28"	 1 Board	 4	 $6.29
P3763	 White, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 24	 $5.19
P37634	 White, Single Wall	 48" x 36"	 4 Boards	 4	 $6.39
P3762	 White, Double Wall, Heavy Duty	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 18	 $8.69

#P3868

P3765 4 Assorted Colors, 
Single Wall

48" x 36" 24 Boards 1 $184.56

P37654* 4 Assorted Colors, 
Single Wall

48" x 36" 4 Boards 1 $34.76

* 4 boards per carton. 
#P3765 &
#P37654
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#P3793

#PCAR12080

#P3794

Ghostline® Foam Presentation Board
These White Foam Presentation Boards are 3/16" thick and feature a faint 1/2" Ghostline® 
grid that makes it easy to line up words, charts or graphs. Great for school, home, art 
and office applications, so it’s easy to create the perfect presentation.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PCAR12080	 White	 28" x 22"	 1 Board	 5	 $7.59
PCAR12081	 White	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 5	 $13.69

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Presentation Science Subtitles
Convenient and easy to use White, self-adhesive subtitles are great for creating the 
perfect Science Fair presentation. Subtitles have a White background with Black font for 
easy reading. Adhesive is permanent.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3764	 Science Titles	 13/8" x 81/2"	 14 Titles	 24	 $3.79

Pacon® Extra Fold Presentation Board
Just CREATE, FOLD AND GO! It’s as easy as that. Convenient center fold makes 
presentations easy to carry and transport. The extra fold fades once the presentation 
board is opened so it is not distracting to the presentation. Sturdy corrugated board 
with smooth surface that folds to 12" x 36". Item #P3783 is shrink wrapped with a hang 
tab, offering a convenient merchandising solution. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3784	 White	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 6	 $6.29
P3783	 White, Shrink Wrapped	 48" x 36"	 1 Board	 6	 $6.79

Close-up of 
grid pattern.

Pacon® Presentation Board Kits
Make your next Science Fair or other school project a breeze with these handy 
Presentation Board Kits. Everything you need in one convenient pack! All kits include 
one White corrugated 48" x 36" presentation board, one White corrugated header and 
fourteen self-adhesive Science Titles. Item #P3793 also includes 143 Self-Adhesive 
Reusable Black Letters, Numbers and Symbols while item #P3794 includes eight, self-
adhesive Project Papers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3793	 White, Includes	 48" x 36"	 1 Kit	 6	 $11.89
	 Self-Adhesive Letters
P3794	 White, Includes	 48" x 36"	 1 Kit	 6	 $13.69
	 Self-Adhesive Project Paper

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Presentation 
Science Subtitles are ideal for 
making easy-to-read Science Fair 
presentation boards.
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#P1659

#P1661

#P1662

#P0051658
#P0051664

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Letters - Removable, Repositionable, Reusable
No need to punch out letters, staple, tack or tape! A unique adhesive makes these 
letters removable, repositionable and reusable. Super easy to use -- just “peel and 
place”. These letters adhere to any surface that’s clean, dry, and either smooth like 
glass or slightly textured like some wood or painted brick walls. Fade-resistant and acid 
free. Leaves no residue and never becomes permanent. Each package contains letters 
along with numbers and punctuation marks. Ideal for bulletin boards, signs, posters, 
presentation boards and much more.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Letter Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

Classic Font - Uppercase
P0051658		  Black	 1" & 2"	 276 Characters	 12	 $5.19
P0051664		  White	 1" & 2"	 276 Characters	 12	 $5.19

Find 
More Letter 
Options on 

Pages 
86-87

Pacon® Jumbo Markers
Ideal for creating art projects, charts, posters, displays or other types of 
signs to make your message “pop”! These markers with the 5/8" wide tip 
are great for making thick, dark lines that can be seen from a distance. 
Items #P1661 and #P1662 are metallic colors that shimmer when 
applied to light and dark surfaces. Permanent ink. All markers are non-
toxic and conform to ASTM D-4236.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1659	 Black	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $2.89
P1661	 Silver	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $7.65
P1662	 Gold	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $7.65
P1660	 3 Assorted Colors	 5/8" Tip	 3 Markers	 12	 $8.09
* Assorted colors include: Red, Blue and Green.

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Paper
This paper is self-adhesive, inkjet printer friendly and a great time saver. No more gluing 
paper to paper - just create, print and stick! This Project Paper is great for giving instant 
borders to your project information to help organize your display. Permanent adhesive.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2004	 Black 	 81/2" x 11"	 8 Sheets	 12	 $6.80

Pacon® Permanent 
Jumbo Markers item 
#P1660 contains three 
assorted colors, Red, 
Blue and Green. They 
have a broad 5/8" tip and 
bright saturated colors 
making them perfect for 
all types of posters.

#P1660
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Engage, “anchor” and reinforce 
student learning with Pacon® 
Anchor Charts, Tablets and 
Easel pads. Whether you are 
demonstrating handwriting or 
promoting collaborative group 
learning – Pacon® has a writing 
option for you. Our charts 
come in a wide variety of sizes, 
binding, and cover options.  
Dry erase, self-adhesive and 
non-adhesive offerings  
also available.

#P0074610

#P0074720

#P0074700

#P0074731

#P0074734

Pacon® Chart Tablets and Easel Pads work great as anchor charts for children to reference in the classroom.

Pacon® Chart Tablets
White, spiral bound chart tablets that work great as classroom anchor charts. Most 
tablets have stiff covers with handwritten letters displayed on the cover. All are 2-hole 
punched and ruled on both sides. Items #P0074710 and #P0074720 have 3/4" dotted 
midline and 1/2" skip space. The 24" x 16" tablets are ruled the long way, and the 
24" x 32" tablets are ruled the short way. Recyclable.

				    Dotted	 Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P0074510	 White, Cursive Cover	 24" x 32"	 Unruled	 —	 25 Sheets	 12	 $11.19
P0074520	 White, Cursive Cover	 24" x 16"	 Unruled	 —	 25 Sheets	 24	 $6.99
P0074610	 White, Cursive Cover	 24" x 32"	 1"	 —	 25 Sheets	 12	 $11.19
P0074620	 White, Cursive Cover	 24" x 16"	 1"	 —	 25 Sheets	 24	 $6.99
P0074630*	 White, Cursive Cover	 24" x 16"	 1"	 —	 30 Sheets	 12	 $7.49
P0074710	 White, Manuscript Cvr.	 24" x 32"	 11/2"	 3/4"	 25 Sheets	 12	 $11.19
P0074720	 White, Manuscript Cvr.	 24" x 16"	 11/2"	 3/4"	 25 Sheets	 24	 $6.99
P9770**	 White, No Cover	 24" x 32"	 1"	 —	 70 Sheets	 6	 $23.69
PRWC07422**	 White, No Cover	 24" x 32"	 11/2"	 —	 70 Sheets	 7	 $24.89
PRWC24321100***	White, No Cover	 24" x 32"	 1"	 —	 100 Sheets	 5	 $40.19
P0074700	 White, Grid Ruled 1 Side	 24" x 32"	 1" Grid	 —	 25 Sheets	 12	 $15.89
* Punched top and bottom.
** Glued at top, not spiral bound.
*** Loose sheets, no punch.

Pacon® Colored Paper Chart Tablets
Traditional chart tablets made with pastel-colored bond paper. Each tablet contains 
five assorted colors (Yellow, Pink, Salmon, Blue and Green). Ruled both sides. Items 
#P0074733 and #P0074734 include 3/4" dotted midline and 1/2" skip space. The 
24" x 16" tablets are ruled the long way, and the 24" x 32" tablets are ruled the short 
way. Tablets are 2-hole punched and spiral bound to stiff covers. Works great for colorful 
classroom anchor charts. Recycled and recyclable.

				    Dotted	 Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P0074731 5 Assorted Colors, 
Cursive Cover

24" x 32" 1" — 25 Sheets 12 $16.99

P0074732 5 Assorted Colors, 
Cursive Cover

24" x 16" 1" — 25 Sheets 24 $9.39

P0074733 5 Assorted Colors, 
Manuscript Cover

24" x 32" 11/2" 3/4" 25 Sheets 12 $16.99

P0074734 5 Assorted Colors, 
Manuscript Cover

24" x 16" 11/2" 3/4" 25 Sheets 24 $9.39
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#P0945510

Ecology® Recycled Chart Pads
This pad contains 100% recycled content with 40% post-consumer fiber. Padded and 
taped to a heavy chipboard back. Each pad is 5-hole punched to fit our chart stands. 
Item #P0945710 includes 3/4" dotted midline and 1/2" skip space. Ruled the short way. 
Works great for classroom anchor charts. Recycled and recyclable.

				    Dotted		  Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

#P0074740

#P0074730

#PMMK07426

Pacon® Picture Story Chart Tablets
White picture story chart paper, spiral bound to stiff covers. These chart tablets are 
11/2" ruled with a 3/4" dotted midline and 1/2" skip space and have an open area above 
the ruling for illustrations. Recyclable.

					     Picture 	   
				    Dotted	 Story	 Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

PMMK07426	 White	 24" x 16"	 11/2"	 3/4"	 7"	 25 Sheets	 24	 $7.39
PMMK07430	 White	 24" x 32"	 11/2"	 3/4"	 135/8"	 25 Sheets	 12	 $11.99

D’Nealian™ Chart Tablets
D’Nealian™ Chart Tablets are 2" ruled on both sides with solid Blue headlines, 1" dotted 
Blue midlines, solid Red baselines and 1" skip space. The inside cover shows the 
alphabet/numerals with directional arrows for modeling when writing in the tablet. 
Spiral bound White paper is 2-hole punched and ruled the short way. Works great for 
classroom anchor charts. Recyclable.

				    Dotted	 Skip		  Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P0074730	 Manuscript Cvr.	 24" x 32"	 2"	 1"	 1"	 2-Hole	 25 Shts.	 12	 $17.89
P0074740	 Cursive Cover	 24" x 32"	 2"	 1"	 1"	 2-Hole	 25 Shts.	 12	 $17.89
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.

Find 
Chart  

Stands on 
Page 56

Zaner-Bloser™ Chart Tablets
Quality White paper ruled on both sides with a manuscript cover. Spiral bound, 2-hole 
punched, with heavy front and back covers. This tablet is ruled the short way and has 
Red baselines. Works great for classroom anchor charts. Recyclable.

				    Dotted	 Skip		  Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

PZP9701	 Z-B No: 710900	 24" x 32"	 2"	 1"	 1"	 2-Hole	 30 Shts.	 5	 $18.99
	 Manuscript Cvr.
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

P0945510 Unruled Cover 24" x 32" Unruled — 5-Hole 70 Shts. 6 $43.89
P0945610 Cursive Cover 24" x 32" 1" — 5-Hole 70 Shts. 6 $43.89
P0945710 Manuscript 

Cover
24" x 32" 11/2" 3/4" 5-Hole 70 Shts. 6 $43.89
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Pacon® Easel Pads, Non-Adhesive
These pads work great for meetings, presentations and classroom anchor charts. They 
feature high-quality White sulphite bond paper and a convenient carrying handle for 
easy transportation. The ruled items are ruled on one side. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3385	 Unruled, White	 27" x 34"	 50 Sheets	 4	 $23.09
P3386	 1" Ruled, White	 27" x 34"	 50 Sheets	 4	 $23.09
P3387	 1" Grid Ruled, White	 27" x 34"	 50 Sheets	 4	 $23.09

Pacon® Heavy Duty Anchor Chart Paper, Non-Adhesive
With heavier paper than traditional easel pads, this chart pad is perfect for classroom 
anchor charts. Post expectations of classroom behaviors and visual reminders of 
strategies, vocabulary and other content to promote and reinforce student learning. 
Charts include a convenient handle for easy transportation, and can also be used on a 
Pacon® Chart Stand. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3370	 Unruled, White	 27" x 34"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $22.59
P3371	 Unruled, White	 24" x 32"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $21.19
P3372	 1" Grid Ruled, White	 27" x 34"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $23.29
P3373	 1" Grid Ruled, White	 24" x 32"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $21.89

Pacon® Easel & Floor Pad, Non-Adhesive
The Easel and Floor Pad is an excellent visual tool for the classroom, and can be used 
as a floor or easel pad for arts and crafts projects. Two 50 sheet pads that are unruled 
included in each package. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK11200	 White	 17" x 20"	 Two 50 Sheet Pads	 12	 $13.49

Pacon® Tabletop Chart Holder
This holder is made of heavy-duty corrugated board in a woodgrain pattern, and folds 
flat for easy storage or transportation. Each holder contains 25 sheets of Manila tag 
with 11/2" ruling, 3/4" dotted midline and 1/2" skip space. The chart is spiral bound and 
2-hole punched. A 12" picture story space on the front of each sheet makes it great for 
classroom anchor charts. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0074460	 Manila Tag, Picture Story	 24" x 30"	 25 Sheets	 1	 $70.09

Pacon® Primary Chart Pads
Jumbo pads are excellent elementary teaching aids. Quality White newsprint that is 
ruled on one side. Bound with a strong resin glue and attached to a heavy chipboard 
back. Two-hole punched to fit on a standard chart stand. Works great for classroom 
anchor charts. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3051	 1" Ruled, Long Way	 36" x 24"	 100 Sheets	 5	 $24.79
P3052	 1" Ruled, Short Way	 24" x 36"	 100 Sheets	 5	 $23.59
P3053	 1" Ruled, Long Way	 24" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $14.19
P3054	 1" Ruled, Short Way	 18" x 24"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.49

#P3385

#P3386

#P3371

#P3387

#P3051
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The Present-It® Easel Pad, Self-Adhesive
Self-adhesive sheets are perfect for presentations, brainstorming or problem solving 
exercises. Sheets are bleed-through resistant, pull off easily and stick securely to most 
hard surfaces. No tape, tacks or staples needed. Remove or reposition without leaving 
residue behind. Works great for classroom anchor charts. Includes a convenient handle 
for easy transportation. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104390	 Unruled, White	 27" x 34"	 25 Sheets	 2	 $47.39
P104391	 Unruled, White	 25" x 30"	 25 Sheets	 2	 $39.59
P104392	 1" Ruled, White	 25" x 30"	 25 Sheets	 2	 $40.69
P104394	 1" Grid Ruled, White	 25" x 30"	 25 Sheets	 2	 $40.69

GoWrite!® Easel Pad, Self-Adhesive
Great for brainstorming, problem solving and much more. Write down group thoughts 
and post sheets on the wall as you fill them. Each sheet has a 2" adhesive strip on the 
back, making it a great resource for meetings. Removes cleanly without leaving residue 
behind. Bleed-through resistant with a sturdy cardboard backing. Includes a convenient 
handle for easy transportation. Works great for classroom anchor charts. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PSP2023	 White, Self-Adhesive	 20" x 23"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $29.29

#PTSP1615

GoWrite!® Table Top Easel Pads, Self-Adhesive
These easel pads are the perfect size to set on a table or a desk at any meeting. The 
easel cover folds down easily to become the base allowing it to stand on its own. 
Jot down discussion points and ideas. Leave sheets on the easel or stick to a wall to 
display. Removes cleanly without leaving residue behind. Convenient carrying handle. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PTSP1615	 White	 16" x 15"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $27.99
PTSP2023	 White	 20" x 23"	 25 Sheets	 4	 $34.99

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Table Top Easel Pads, Non-Adhesive
Perfect for any meeting or discussion. These easel pads are a great size to set on a table 
or a desk. Each easel comes with a two-sided cover that easily folds to become the 
base of the easel, allowing it to stand on its own. Wipe away and reuse! Erases cleanly. 
Convenient carrying handle. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PTEP1615	 White	 16" x 15"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $36.69
PTEP2023	 White	 20" x 23"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $43.89

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Easel Pad, Non-Adhesive
Great for noting brainstorming ideas or discussion points. Simply write 
down all ideas with a dry erase marker and wipe away what you don’t need. 
Wipe clean and reuse again. Pads feature a perforated headstrip that is 
3-hole punched for easy hanging on Pacon® Chart Stands. Erases cleanly. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PEP2530	 White	 25" x 30"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $37.19

#PTEP1615
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#P0074410 #P0074400

Pacon® Chart Stands
Tubular metal stands with rubber-tipped legs. Each stand holds individual sheets or 
full chart pads. Great for using during classroom demonstration and to keep set up 
as a reference tool for students. Item #P0074400 is 50" tall and non-adjustable. Item 
#P0074410 is adjustable to work as a table top stand or up to 64" tall. Two Chart Stand 
Rings are included with each Chart Stand.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0074400	 Metal, 50" Non-Adjustable	 28" Wide	 1 Stand	 1	 $88.89
P0074410	 Metal, Adjustable to 64"H	 28" Wide	 1 Stand	 1	 $126.79

Pacon® Chart Stand Rings
Replacement rings hold chart tablets, pocket charts, easel pads and more. Compatible 
with Pacon® Chart Stands. Package contains two rings.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0074440	 Metal	 4"	 2 Rings	 6	 $7.59

Pacon® Adjustable Pocket Chart Stand
Teachers will love this adjustable stand. The stand will adjust from 48" to 78" high and 
from 42" to 77" wide. Use it for multiple pocket charts and chart tablets or extra wide 
pocket charts. It comes with locking casters and five movable rings. A great addition to 
any classroom.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020990	 Metal, Locking Casters	 Adjustable 	 1 Stand	 1	 $79.49
		  to 78"

Pacon® Chart Tablets 
combined with Pacon® 
Chart Stands are a great 
resource for classroom 
demonstrations.
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Pacon® Scrapbook Paper, Value Assortment
This 160 sheet heavyweight card stock assortment provides an excellent value for anyone 
who appreciates and uses a wide range of colors for stamping, card making, crafting or 
scrapbooking. This value assortment contains 20 beautiful colors (eight sheets per color) 
in bright, pastel, electric and neutral colors. Sheets are 12" x 12" and are film-wrapped 
with a heavy poly and attractive top sheet. Acid free and lignin free. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2139	 20 Assorted Colors	 12" x 12"	 160 Sheets	 6	 $26.89 Our Scrapbook Paper 
is acid free and lignin free, 
so it’s ideal for long-lasting 
scrapbook pages.

Help frame your 
presentation board 
facts with these Black 
bordered Self-Adhesive 
Project Papers.

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Paper
This paper is self-adhesive, inkjet printer friendly and a great time saver. Just create, 
print and stick! No more gluing paper to paper. Gives instant borders to your project 
information. Permanent adhesive.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2004	 Black 	 81/2" x 11"	 8 Sheets	 12	 $6.80

Pacon® Fluorescent File Folders
Color code your files with these hot fluorescent file folders. 3rd cut Tab Style. Each 
package contains 10 folders in five assorted hot fluorescent colors. Assorted five 
fluorescent colors include Yellow, Orange, Red, Pink and Green.100% recycled and 
recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104970	 5 Assorted Colors	 Letter Size	 10 Folders	 12	 $8.99

Pacon® Note Pads
Convenient for school, home or office use. Note pads are available in White or Vibrant 
colors. Perfect for quick notes and will fit standard size note holders. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK09532	 White	 4" x 6"	 150 Sheets	 72	 $2.29
PMMK11508	 5 Vibrant Assorted	 4" x 6"	 100 Sheets	 72	 $2.29
	 Colors

#PMMK09532 #PMMK11508

Find 
other Poster & 
Presentation 

Board 
Accessories 

on Pages
50-51
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Pacon® Classic Card Stock 
Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101281		  White	 81/2" x 11"	 40 Sheets	 20	 $6.29
P101188		  Classic White	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
P101186		  Classic Ivory	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
P101187		  Classic Black	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39

Pacon® Card Stock
Make your school projects, announcements, 
memory books, and party printables come 
alive with our heavyweight 65 lb. card 
stock! Rich vibrant colors fold easily and are 
perfect thickness for making your special 
projects even more special. Acid free, 
lignin free and buffered for long-lasting 
enjoyment. Cuts beautifully in a wide variety 
of craft cutting machines. Also works in laser 
and inkjet printers.

Pacon® Card Stock Assortments - Jumbo Packs
		  Prod. 	 Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P101195	 Pastel & Bright	 81/2" x 11"	 250 Sheets	 8	 $30.49
	 Assortment, 10 Colors	

	 Pink	 Blue	 Canary	 Green	 Lilac

	 Hot Pink	 Violet	 Turquoise	 Lemon Yellow	 Marine Blue

P101199	 Colorful Assortment,	 81/2" x 11"	 250 Sheets	 8	 $30.49
	 10 Colors	

	 Violet	 Pumpkin	 Hyper Orange	 Rojo Red	 Hyper Lime

	 Lemon Yellow	 Hot Pink	 Cobalt Blue	 Marine Blue	 Emerald Green

P101196	 Marble & Parchment	 81/2" x 11"	 250 Sheets	 8	 $32.59
	 Assortment, 10 Colors

	 Blue	 Gray	 Cherry	 Tan	 Lilac

	 Natural	 Gold	 Tan	 Blue	 Pink

Pacon® Bright Card Stock
Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101170		  Emerald Green	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
P101171		  Rojo Red	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
P101172		  Lemon Yellow	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
P101175	 Bright Assortment,	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 5 Assorted Colors

	 Emerald Green	 Rojo Red	 Lemon Yellow	 Pumpkin	 Hot Pink

#P101195

#P101199

#P101196

Now
Brighter

White!
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Pacon® Card Stock Assortments
		  Prod. 	 Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P101189	 Classic Assortment,	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 5 Colors

	 Ivory	 Black	 White	 Violet	 Cobalt Blue

P101315	 Pastel Assortment,	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 5 Colors	

	 Pink	 Blue	 Canary	 Green	 Lilac

P101167	 Vibrant Assortment,	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 5 Colors	

	 Pumpkin	 Lemon Yellow	 Rojo Red	 Cobalt Blue	 Violet

P101181 	 Hyper Assortment	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 5 Colors

	 Hyper Yellow	 Hyper Pink	 Hyper Orange	 Coral Red	 Hyper Lime

P101168 	 Colorful Assortment	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $6.49
	 10 Colors

P101169 	 Colorful Assortment	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $15.39
	 10 Colors

	 Violet	 Pumpkin	 Hyper Yellow	 Rojo Red	 Hyper Lime

	 Hyper Pink	 Cobalt Blue	 Marine Blue	 Emerald Green	 Gold

P101245 	 Marble Assortment	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $16.49
	 5 Colors 

	 Blue	 Gray	 Cherry	 Tan	 Lilac

P101235	 Parchment Assortment	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $16.49
	 5 Colors

	 Natural	 Gold	 Tan	 Blue	 Pink

Pacon® Pearl Card Stock Assortments
Pearlescent Card Stock adds elegance and shine to any project. Pearl coated on one 
side, solid color on the other. Perfect for making cards and invitations more glamorous. 
This 65 lb. paper is laser and inkjet printer compatible. Recyclable.

		  Prod. 	 Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P109130	 5 Assorted Pastel Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $11.89
 				  
	 Blue	 Canary	 Green	 Pink	 Lilac

P109131	 5 Assorted Bright Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 20	 $11.89
 				  
	 Hyper Pink	 Lemon Yellow	 Emerald Green	 Rojo Red	 Cobalt Blue

#P109130

#P101235

#P101245

#P101181

#P101167

#P101315

#P101189

#P101168 & 
#P101169

#P109131
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Pacon® Multi-Purpose Office Paper
Convenient for school, home or office use. Available in a variety of package options. 
Inkjet and laser printer compatible. Retail-friendly packaging! Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK12114	 White, 20 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 184 Sheets	 24	 $7.29
PMMK12112	 White, 20 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 200 Sheets	 12	 $7.89#PMMK12114

#P101650

Pacon® Multi-Purpose Laser & Inkjet Paper
Multi-purpose 20 lb. paper compatible with copiers and laser and inkjet printers. 
Packages come film-wrapped with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101650	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 150 Sheets	 20	 $6.09
P152004	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.29

#P102201

Swatchbook available  
upon request.

Pacon® Multi-Colored Multi-Purpose Paper
This 100% sulphite paper is acid free and lignin free. These bright and vivid colors 
command the attention your message deserves while presenting it in an eye-catching 
manner. This 24 lb. paper is surface sized for outstanding press performance. Packages 
come film-wrapped with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P102200		  Hyper Yellow	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102206		  Hyper Pink	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102212		  Hyper Coral Red	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102218		  Hyper Orange	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102224		  Hyper Lime	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102051		  Pumpkin	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102052		  Hot Pink	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102053		  Lime	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102054		  Rojo Red	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102055		  Lemon Yellow	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102056		  Cobalt Blue	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102057		  Emerald Green	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102058		  Violet	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $24.09
P102201	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $29.59

	 Emerald Green	 Rojo Red	 Lemon Yellow	 Pumpkin	 Hot Pink

Pacon® Neon Multi-Purpose Paper
Hot fluorescent colors that bring your message to life. An all-purpose 24 lb. bond 
colored on one side, and comes in a film-wrapped package with an attractive top sheet. 
Excellent for printing, photocopies and is laser printer compatible. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P104315		  Red	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P104316		  Yellow	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P104317		  Green	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P104318		  Orange	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P104319		  Pink	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P104331	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $10.99
P132966	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 250 Sheets	 8	 $29.19

	 Red	 Yellow	 Green	 Orange	 Pink

#P104331 & 
#P132966
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Pacon® Bright Multi-Purpose Paper 
Bright, lively colors add distinction to your memos, correspondence, announcements 
and flyers. Works well in laser and inkjet printers, photocopiers and offset printers. Acid 
free paper comes in a film-wrapped package with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101049	 5 Assorted Colors, 24 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $8.39
P101105	 5 Assorted Colors, 24 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $29.59

	 Emerald Green	 Rojo Red	 Lemon Yellow	 Pumpkin	 Hot Pink

Pacon® Pastel Multi-Purpose Paper 
Subtle pastel colored paper for a soft, delicate touch to documents. Works well in laser 
and inkjet printers, photocopiers and offset printers. This 20 lb. acid free paper comes 
in a film-wrapped package with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101048	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $8.39
P101058	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $21.69

	 Watermelon	 Sky Blue	 Green	 Ivory	 Gray

Pacon® Hyper Multi-Purpose Paper
Vibrant-colored paper perfect for documents you want to stand out from others. Works 
well in laser and inkjet printers, photocopiers and offset printers. This acid free paper 
comes in a film-wrapped package with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101155	 5 Assorted Colors, 24 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 20	 $8.39
P101135	 5 Assorted Colors, 24 lb.	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $29.59
 			   Hyper	 Hyper
	 Hyper Yellow	 Hyper Pink	 Orange	 Coral Red	 Hyper Lime

Pacon® Designer Multi-Purpose Paper
Bright, contemporary colors that add pizzazz to announcements, memos, reports, 
newsletters and brochures. Assorted five colors include: Violet, Cobalt Blue, Hot Pink, 
Gold and Emerald Green. Works well in laser and inkjet printers, photocopiers and 
offset printers. This 24 lb. acid free paper comes in a film-wrapped package with an 
attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101346	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $29.59

	 Violet	 Cobalt Blue	 Hot Pink	 Gold	 Emerald Green

Pacon® Parchment Multi-Purpose Paper 
Classic parchment textured paper adds elegance to certificates, awards, invitations, 
calligraphy, announcements, memory books, rubber stamping, photo albums, cards, 
report/booklet covers, presentations and resumes. Works well in laser and inkjet 
printers, photocopiers and offset printers. The 24 lb. acid free paper comes in a film-
wrapped package with an attractive top sheet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P101085	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $9.39
P101079	 5 Assorted Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $40.19

	 Natural	 Gold	 Tan	 Blue	 Pink
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Ruled Papers
Help students ease into the art of handwriting 
and early creative story development with Pacon® 
ruled papers. Perfect for teaching proper letter 
formation, spacing, penmanship practice and note 
taking. Available in a variety of sheet sizes, counts 
and rulings that align with various writing styles. 
Ruled sheets, booklets, or tablet options.

Pacon® Notebook Paper - Reams

Ecology® Recycled Filler Paper

Pacon® Notebook Filler Paper

P2416	 P2417
P3203	 P3202

P3211	 PMMK09201	 PMMK09204	 PMMK09213	 PRWC851114SQ201
	 PMMK09250	 PMMK09221		  PMMK09273
	 PMMK09202	 PMMK09251
	 PMMK09203
	

P2401	 P2402	 P2403	 P2431	 P2433	 P2441
				  

PRWC8153820 	 P2405	 P2411	 PRWC85115SQ
		  P2414 
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Pacon® Notebook Filler Paper
Quality filler paper for all of your home, office and classroom needs. Smooth White paper in a variety of sizes and sheet 
counts. Both college (9/32") and wide (3/8") rulings are available with Red margins, 3 or 5-hole punched and ruled on both sides. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Punched	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3211	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 100 Sheets	 48 	 $3.69
PMMK09201	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 100 Sheets	 48	 $2.29
PMMK09250	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 150 Sheets	 24	 $3.29
PMMK09202	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 200 Sheets	 24	 $4.39
PMMK09203	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 300 Sheets	 18	 $6.59
PMMK09204	 8" x 101/2"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 200 Sheets	 24	 $4.39
PMMK09213	 81/2" x 11"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 200 Sheets	 24	 $4.89
PMMK09221	 8" x 101/2"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 100 Sheets	 48	 $2.19
PMMK09251	 8" x 101/2"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 150 Sheets	 24	 $3.29
PRWC851114SQ201	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Quadrille (Grid)	 –	 3-Hole	 100 Sheets	 50	 $3.79
PMMK09273	 8" x 101/2"	 1/4" Quadrille (Grid)	 –	 3-Hole	 80 Sheets	 12	 $3.09

Pacon® Notebook Paper - Reams
Quality writing paper for all of your home and classroom needs. Smooth White bond paper in a variety of sizes and rulings. 
500 sheets per ream. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Punched	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2401	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.79
P2402	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.79
P2403	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.79
P2431	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.19
P2433	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.19
P2441	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 5-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.19
PRWC8153820*	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Short)	 —	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.59
P2405	 81/2" x 11"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.79
P2411	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Quadrille (Grid)	  —	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.59
P2414	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Quadrille (Grid)	 —	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.59
PRWC85115SQ	 81/2" x 11"	 1/2" Quadrille (Grid)	 —	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $15.29
* Heavyweight Bond Paper.

Ecology® Recycled Filler Paper
Recycled Filler Paper contains 100% recycled content with 40% post-consumer 
fiber. An environmentally friendly filler paper. Each package is film-wrapped. Items 
#P3202 and #P3203 include a top sheet. Acid free and process chlorine free. 
Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Punched	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2416	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.09
P3203	 8" x 101/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 150 Sheets	 24	 $3.39
P2417	 81/2" x 11"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.09
P3202	 81/2" x 11"	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 3-Hole	 150 Sheets	 24	 $3.69

#P3202
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Pacon® Primary Composition Books
These books help track students’ handwriting progress. Colorful distinctive covers make it easy to find the grade level and ruling 
you are looking for. Inside front cover is printed with the alphabet. #P2429, #P2430, #P2432 and #P2434 come with spiral binding 
so books lay flat when open for writing. Perfect for interactive note taking. Rulings conform to D’Nealian™ and Zaner-Bloser™ 
handwriting styles. Each book contains 100 sheets or 200 pages. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Binding	 Picture Space	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

D’Nealian™ Kindergarten and Zaner-Bloser™ Grade 1
P2427	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Book Bound	 —	 5⁄8"	 5⁄16"	 5⁄16"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.39
P2428	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Book Bound	 41⁄2"	 5⁄8"	 5⁄16"	 5⁄16"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.39
P2432	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Spiral Bound	 —	 5⁄8"	 5⁄16"	 5⁄16"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.49
P2434	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Spiral Bound	 41⁄2"	 5⁄8"	 5⁄16"	 5⁄16"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.49

D’Nealian™ Grades 1, 2 & 3 and Zaner-Bloser™ Grade 2
P2425	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Book Bound	 —	 1⁄2"	 1⁄4"	 1⁄4" 	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.39
P2426	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Book Bound	 41⁄2"	 1⁄2"	 1⁄4"	 1⁄4"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.39
P2429	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Spiral Bound	 —	 1⁄2"	 1⁄4"	 1⁄4" 	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.49
P2430	 93/4" x 71/2"	 Spiral Bound	 41⁄2"	 1⁄2"	 1⁄4"	 1⁄4"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $3.49
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

P2425	 P2429
P2426	 P2430

P2427	 P2432
P2428	 P2434

Pacon® Composition Books

#P2425 #P2426 #P2429 #P2430

#P2427 #P2428 #P2432 #P2434

Pacon® Composition Books
Give students what they need to jot down 
thoughts, organize their ideas, create 
stories and guide their note taking! Pacon® 
Composition books are an invaluable 
resource and hold up well to being hauled 
around in backpacks and stuffed in lockers. 
Available in both college and wide ruled to 
suit different writing styles. Choose from 
a variety of sheet sizes, counts and rulings 
that align with various writing styles. Most 
products also have open sides, suitable for 
both right and left handed users.

D’Nealian™ Kindergarten and Zaner-Bloser™ Grade 1

D’Nealian™ Grades 1, 2 & 3 and Zaner-Bloser™ Grade 2

Rulings Shown 
Actual Size
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#PMMK37163

Left Side Right Side

Pacon® Dual Ruled Colored Page Composition Books
The Pacon® Dual Ruled Composition Books feature two alternating ruling 
styles. The right-hand page offers a 3/8" wide ruling for traditional note 
taking and the left-hand page features a 1/4" grid ruling to draw coordinating 
graphs, illustrations and interpretations. Note taking in this manner engages 
both hemispheres of the brain. These durable, hard cover, one-subject 
books are available in four different colored covers with coordinating 
colored paper on the inside. Using colored paper has been shown to help 
students with dyslexia work through the impacts of this learning disability. 
The colors also allow students to organize by class, theme or semester. 
Recyclable.

Pacon® Pastel Page Composition Books
Help improve memory and comprehension during note-taking with these blue and green composition books that feature 
coordinating pastel pages. Light colored paper has been shown to help students working through the impacts of various 
learning disabilities such as dyslexia and ADHD as well as those with visual stress syndrome. These hard cover books are 
available in Blue with Light Blue paper and Green with Light Green paper. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK37170		  Blue Marble Cover, 	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.19
		  Light Blue Sheets
PMMK37172		  Green Marble Cover, 	93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.19
		  Light Green Sheets

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Ruling Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

PMMK37160 Blue 93/4" x 71/2" 1/4" Grid & 3/8" (Wide) 100 Sheets 24 $3.59

PMMK37162 Green 93/4" x 71/2" 1/4" Grid & 3/8" (Wide) 100 Sheets 24 $3.59

PMMK37163 Yellow 93/4" x 71/2" 1/4" Grid & 3/8" (Wide) 100 Sheets 24 $3.59

PMMK37164 Dark Gray 93/4" x 71/2" 1/4" Grid & 3/8" (Wide) 100 Sheets 24 $3.59

PMMK37165 Dark Gray 93/4" x 71/2" 1/4" Grid & 9/32" (College) 100 Sheets 24 $3.59 

#PMMK37160 #PMMK37163

#PMMK37164#PMMK37162

Colored paper has been shown to increase memory and 
comprehension during note-taking. Choose from Light Blue 
and Light Green Pastel Page Composition Books

#PMMK37172 #PMMK37170
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Pacon® Composition Books
Wide selection of durable, one-subject composition books are 
available to meet your needs. Several colors, sizes and sheet counts 
to choose from in both hard and soft covers. Great for note taking 
and journaling. #PMMK37102 contains two books each of Red, 
Blue and Green Marble covers. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Red Margin	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

Hard Cover Composition Books 
PMMK37145	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 —	 —	 —	 No	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.39
PMMK37101	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8"(Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.39
PMMK37104	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 150 Sheets	 36	 $4.99
PMMK37118	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 60 Sheets	 72	 $2.29
PMMK37102	 3 Assorted Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8"(Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.89
	 (Red, Blue & Green)
PMMK37106	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2" 	 9/32" (College)	 —	 —	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.39
PMMK37103	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 1/5" Quadrille(Grid)	 —	 —	 No	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.39
PMMK37105	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 1 cm Quadrille(Grid)	 —	 —	 No	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.39
Soft Cover Composition Books
PMMK37111	 Black Marble	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 20 Sheets	 144	 $0.89
PMMK37121	 Black Marble	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 24 Sheets	 144	 $1.09
PMMK37122	 Black Marble	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 36 Sheets	 144	 $1.49
PMMK37123	 Black Marble	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 48 Sheets	 144	 $2.09
PMMK37117	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.19
PMMK37130	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 60 Sheets	 72	 $2.29
PMMK37143	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 50 Sheets	 72	 $2.09
PMMK37124	 Manila	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 No	 20 Sheets	 288	 $0.89
PMMK37125	 Manila	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 20 Sheets	 500	 $0.89
PMMK37127	 Manila	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 No	 36 Sheets	 144	 $1.39
PMMK37128	 Manila	 81/2" x 7"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 No	 48 Sheets	 144	 $1.79
PMMK37136	 Manila	 81/2" x 7" 	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 No	 24 Sheets	 288	 $0.99
PMMK37131	 Blue Tag	 101/2" x 8"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 24 Sheets	 144	 $1.39
PMMK37132	 Blue Tag	 101/2" x 8"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 36 Sheets	 96	 $1.99
PMMK37134	 Blue Tag	 101/2" x 8"	 3/8" (Wide)	 —	 —	 Yes	 48 Sheets	 72	 $2.69
Soft Cover Primary Grade Composition Books
PMMK37137	 Grade 1, Green Marble	 93/4" x 71/2" 	 1"	 1/2"	 1/2"	 No	 24 Sheets	 144	 $1.19
PMMK37140	 Grade 1, Green Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 1"	 1/2"	 1/2"	 Yes	 50 Sheets	 72	 $2.09
PMMK37138	 Grade 2, Blue Marble	 93/4" x 71/2" 	 3/4" RB*	 3/8"	 3/8"	 No	 24 Sheets	 144	 $1.19
PMMK37141	 Grade 2, Blue Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/4"	 3/8"	 3/8"	 Yes	 50 Sheets	 72	 $2.09
PMMK37139	 Grade 3, Red Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 3/16"	 3/8"	 No	 24 Sheets	 144	 $1.19
PMMK37142	 Grade 3, Red Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8" (Wide)	 3/16"	 3/8"	 Yes	 50 Sheets	 72	 $2.09
* RB = Red Baseline

#PMMK37101 #PMMK37102

Pacon® Junior Composition Book
Sized “just-right” to help students feel a sense of accomplishment when they fill a 
page with their work. Avoids wasted and un-used half-sheets of composition book 
paper. Perfect for students first learning how to build stories and write. Also great 
for journaling, class grammar or vocabulary lessons and practicing math word problems. 
Comes with a hardcover for added durability in a Black marble design. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK37090	 Black Marble	 5" x 71/2"	 3/8"(Wide)	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 96	 $1.59

Pacon® Composition Books with Dry Erase Surfaces
Organize your day, your thoughts, or just practice your lesson 
using the dry erase surfaces inside these new composition books. 
Two dry erase surfaces, located inside the front and back covers, 
provide exciting new ways for your student to learn, engage and 
have fun using their composition books. These hard cover books 
come in Black marble and have 100 sheets each. Both wide ( 3/8") 
and college (9/32") ruling is available. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PMMK37101DE	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2"	 3/8"(Wide)	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 48	 $3.69
PMMK37106DE	 Black Marble	 93/4" x 71/2" 	 9/32" (College)	 Yes	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.69

NEW!NEW!
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Zaner-Bloser™ Handwriting Newsprint Paper - Reams

Zaner-Bloser™ Picture Story RulingZaner-Bloser™ Handwriting Sulphite Paper - Reams

PZP2411	 PZP2412	 PZP2413

Rulings
Shown
Actual

Size

Zaner-Bloser™ Handwriting Newsprint Paper - Reams
This paper is printed with a Red baseline and a dotted Blue midline making it easy for students to find the headline quickly and 
easily. All are printed both sides on clean White newsprint in 8" x 101/2" sized sheets. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Z-B No.	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PZP2610	 140140	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 Pre-K & K	 11/8"	 9/16"	 9/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.99
PZP2609	 140170	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 K	 3/4"	 3/8"	 3/8"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.49
PZP2611	 140141	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 1	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.99
PZP2612	 140142	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 2	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.99
PZP2613	 140143	 8" x 101/2", Ruled Short	 2	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.99
PZP2614	 140144	 8" x 101/2", Ruled Short	 3	 3/8"	 3/16"	 3/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.89
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

Zaner-Bloser™ Handwriting Sulphite Paper - Reams
This paper is printed with a Red baseline and a dotted Blue midline making it easy for students to find the 
headline quickly and easily. Printed both sides on clean White sulphite paper. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PZP2411	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 1	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $11.29
PZP2412	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 2	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $11.29
PZP2413	 8" x 101/2", Ruled Short	 2	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $11.29
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

Zaner-Bloser™ Picture Story Newsprint Paper
Clean White newsprint printed both sides with 6" blank space at the top of the sheet. Red 
baseline, dotted Blue midline and Skip-A-Line format. The sheet size is 18" x 12" and a 
package contains 250 sheets. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Z-B No.	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PZP2694	 140190	 18" x 12", Ruled Long	 1	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 250 Sheets	 10	 $11.89
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

#PZP2412

PZP2694

PZP2610	 PZP2609	 PZP2611	 PZP2612	 PZP2613	 PZP2614	



68

Ru
le

d 
Pa

pe
rs

Pacon® Picture Story Ruled Newsprint - Reams

Pacon® Handwriting Ruled Newsprint - Reams

Pacon® Ruled White Newsprint 
Practice Paper - Reams

P2603

P2692	 P2621	 P2631	 P2694	 P2633	 P2622	 P2635	 P2623	 P2637
			   P2696

P2691	 P2693	 P2650	 P2656	 P103157
	 P2695	 P2651	 P2657
		  P2660 Rulings Shown 

Actual Size
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Pacon® Picture Story Ruled Newsprint - Reams
Clean White newsprint printed both sides with Blue headline, 
dotted Blue midline and some with Red baselines in a Skip-
A-Line format. Rulings conform to D’Nealian™ handwriting 
program. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Picture Space	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

Storybook Ruling - 500 Sheet Reams
P2691*	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 K	 41/4"	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.59
P2693*	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 1	 41/4"	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.19
P2695*	 81/2" x 11", Ruled Short	 2+	 51/2"	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.59
P2650	 9" x 12", Ruled Short	 2+ 	 51/2"	 7/8"	 7/16"	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.99
P2651	 18" x 12", Ruled Long	 2+	 51/2"	 7/8"	 7/16"	 —	 500 Sheets	 5	 $17.99
P2656	 9" x 12", Ruled Short	 2+	 51/2"	 7/8"	 7/16"	 7/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $9.99
P2657	 18" x 12", Ruled Long	 2+	 51/2"	 7/8"	 7/16"	 7/16"	 500 Sheets	 5	 $17.99
P103157	 18" x 12", Ruled Long	 2+	 51/2"	 1"	 1/2"	 —	 500 Sheets	 5	 $18.89
* Red baseline.
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.

Pacon® Handwriting Ruled Newsprint - Reams
Clean White newsprint printed both sides with Blue headline, dotted Blue midline and some with 
Red baselines in a Skip-A-Line format. Rulings conform to D’Nealian™ handwriting program. Recyclable.

Prod. No	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Skip Space	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

Practice Paper - 500 Sheet Reams
P2692*	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 K	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.59
P2621	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 1	 1"	 1/2"	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2631	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 1	 1"	 1/2"	 1/2"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2694*	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 1	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.19
P2633	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 1 & 2	 7/8"	 7/16"	 7/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2622	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 2	 3/4"	 3/8"	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2635	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 2	 3/4"	 3/8"	 3/8"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2696*	 81/2" x 11", Ruled Short	 2 & 3	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $8.59
P2623	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 3	 1/2"	 1/4"	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
P2637	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 3	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/2"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89
* Red baseline.
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.

Pacon® Picture Story Ruled Newsprint - Roll
Create your own sheet length with this 500' roll! Clean White newsprint printed both sides with a 6" blank space at the top of the 
sheet and ruled with a dotted midline. Recyclable.

Prod. No	 Roll Size	 Ruling	 Dotted Midline	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2660	 12" x 500', Ruled Long	 7/8"	 7/16"	 1 Roll	 6	 $25.69

Pacon® Ruled White Newsprint Practice Paper - Reams
Clean White newsprint 3/8" (wide) ruled on both sides. Packages contain 500 sheets per ream. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Prod. Size 	 Description	 Ruling	 Red Margin	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2603	 81/2" x 11", Ruled Short	 White	 3/8" (Wide)	 –	 500 Sheets	 10	 $7.89

#P2693

#P2621
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Pacon® Multi-Sensory  
Raised Ruled Paper

P2469 P2470	 P2472
P2471

Pacon® Ruled Handwriting & Picture Story Tablets & Multi-Program Paper

Rulings Shown 
Actual Size

PMMK91511	 PMMK91512	 PMMK91523	 PMMK91542	 PCAR12555

P2478
P2418

P2480	 P2483
P2420	 P2423

P2481	 P2422	 PCAR12556
P2421	 P2484	
P2482	 P2424
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Pacon® Multi-Sensory Raised Ruled Tablets and Paper
Multi-Sensory Raised Ruled Tablets have raised headlines and 
baselines which help students stay within the lines. They help 
teach handwriting through two senses: sight and touch. 
The headlines are Blue and the baselines are Red. 
Rulings conform to both D’Nealian™ and Zaner-Bloser™ 
handwriting styles. Item #P2472 has 43/8" picture story 
space. Tablets contain 40 sheets with a heavy chipboard 
back and protective retail-friendly front cover. Packs have 
100 sheets and are film-wrapped with a full page retail-
friendly top sheet.

			   Picture		  Dotted	 Skip	 Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Space	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

Tablets
P2469	 Tape-Bound Tablet	 81/2" x 11", Ruled Short	 —	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $6.39
P2470	 Tape-Bound Tablet	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 —	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $6.39
P2472	 Tape-Bound Picture	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long	 43/8"	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $6.39
	 Story Tablet
Packs
P2471	 Sheets, Film-Wrapped	 11" x 81/2", Ruled Long	 —	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 100 Sheets	 10	 $17.49
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

Pacon® Multi-Program Handwriting & Picture Story Tablets & Paper
Our Multi-Program Handwriting Papers offer rulings that conform to both the Zaner-Bloser™ 
and D’Nealian™ handwriting programs. Bright tablet paper ruled both sides with Red 
baselines, Blue dotted midlines and Blue headlines. PCAR12555 is ruled on both sides with 
solid blue headlines and baselines. The tablets have a heavy chipboard back and protective 
retail-friendly front cover. Reams are film-wrapped with a full page retail-friendly top sheet. Recyclable.

			   Picture		  Dotted	 Skip	 Pkg.	 Ctn. 	 Sugg.  
Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Grade	 Space	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

Pre-K & K, ZB (Pre-K & K)
P2478	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Tablet	 ZB (Pre-K & K)	 —	 11/8"	 9/16"	 9/16"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.59
P2418	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Ream	 ZB ( Pre-K & K)	 — 	 11/8"	 9/16"	 9/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.69
Kindergarten & 1st, DN (K) / ZB (1)
P2480	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (K) / ZB (1)	 — 	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.59
PMMK91511	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (K) / ZB (1)	 —	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.89
P2483	 12" x 9", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (K) / ZB (1)	 41/4"	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.89
P2420	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Ream	 DN (K) / ZB (1)	 — 	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.69
P2423	 12" x 9", Ruled Long, Ream	 DN (K) / ZB (1)	 41/4"	 5/8"	 5/16"	 5/16"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.39
Grades 1 & 2, DN (1) / ZB (2)
P2481	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (1) / ZB (2)	 — 	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.59
PMMK91512	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (1) / ZB (2)	 —	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 100 Sheets	 24	 $3.89
P2421	 101/2" x 8", Ruled Long, Ream	 DN (1) / ZB (2)	 — 	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.69
Grades 2 & 3, DN (2 & 3) / ZB (2)
P2482	 8" x 101/2", Ruled Short, Tablet	 DN (2 & 3) / ZB (2) 	 —	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.59
PMMK91523 	 81/2" x 11", Ruled Short, Tablet	 DN (2 & 3) / ZB (2)	 —	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 100 Sheets	 24	 $4.39
P2422	 8" x 101/2", Ruled Short, Ream	 DN (2 & 3) / ZB (2)	 — 	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $10.69
Grades 1, 2 & 3, DN (1, 2 & 3) / ZB (2)
P2484	 12" x 9", Ruled Long, Tablet	 DN (1, 2 & 3) / ZB (2)	 41/4"	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.89
P2424	 12" x 9", Ruled Long, Ream	 DN (1, 2 & 3) / ZB (2)	 41/4"	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.39 
All Grades
PCAR12556	 12" x 9", Ruled Long, Tablet	 —	 —	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 40 Sheets	 24	 $2.69
PMMK91542	 9" x 12", Ruled Short, Tablet	 —	 6"	 1/2"	 1/4"	 1/4"	 80 Sheets	 24	 $6.19
PCAR12555*	 9" x 12", Ruled Short, Tablet	 —	 6"	 1/2"	 —	 —	 50 Sheets	 24	 $2.99
* All Blue rulings with no dotted midline. 
D’Nealian is a registered trademark of D.N. Thurber.
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

#P2483

Close-up
#P2469
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Pacon® Examination Blue Books 
Traditional examination books made with White sulphite bond paper that is 3/8" ruled 
and includes a Red margin. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PBB788	 8 Pages*	 7" x 81/2"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 20 Pkgs.	 $0.39
PBB7812	 12 Pages*	 7" x 81/2"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 20 Pkgs.	 $0.39
PBB7816	 16 Pages*	 7" x 81/2"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 20 Pkgs.	 $0.49
PBB7824	 24 Pages*	 7" x 81/2"	 3/8"	 25 Books	 32 Pkgs.	 $0.59
PBB7832	 32 Pages*	 7" x 81/2"	 3/8"	 25 Books	 24 Pkgs.	 $0.69
PBB818	 8 Pages*	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 24 Pkgs.	 $0.49
PBB8112	 12 Pages*	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 20 Pkgs.	 $0.49
PBB8116	 16 Pages*	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8"	 50 Books	 16 Pkgs.	 $0.59
PBB8124	 24 Pages*	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8"	 25 Books	 24 Pkgs.	 $0.69
PBB8132	 32 Pages*	 81/2" x 11"	 3/8"	 25 Books	 18 Pkgs.	 $0.79
* A page is one side of a sheet of paper. 

Pacon® Music Staff Paper
Use to help teach or compose music. This paper features twelve 
pre-printed staves on both sides of clean White sulphite paper. 
The package is 3-hole punched and the book is spiral bound. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P2476	 Spiral Bound Book	 81/2" x 11"	 96 Sheets	 12	 $7.99

Find 
Dry Erase 

Music Staff 
Roll on 

Page 78

Pacon® ABC Practice Tablets
The ABC practice tablet is 5/8" x 5/16" x 5/16" ruled, and includes the alphabet printed 
on the inside front cover. Made from White newsprint paper. Tape bound on the 
12" dimension. Recyclable.

#PBB818

#P4808

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Ruling Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P3424 White 12" x 9" 5/8" 40 Sheets 48 $1.89

Art Street® Beginner Sketch Booklets
Economical sketch booklets are perfect for early childhood and elementary journaling, 
as well as interactive note taking. Stay-bright White paper is ideal for dry media. 
Available in Unruled and Picture Story which has 7/8" ruling with a 51/8" picture story 
space. Pages are bound with a stapled binding. Blank cover allows each student to 
personalize their own booklet. Acid free. Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Ruling Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P4807 Plain, Unruled 11" x 81/2" — 16 Sheets / 
32 Pages

4@12 $1.69

P4808 51/8" Picture 
Story Space

11" x 81/2" 7/8" 16 Sheets / 
32 Pages

4@12 $1.79
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Pacon® Grid Ruled Graphing Paper
Quality paper for all of your home, office and classroom needs. Smooth White paper 
with either 1/4" or 1/2" grid ruling. Ruled on both sides. Some available as 3-hole 
punched. Packages are film-wrapped. Recyclable.

 	  				    Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

PMMK09273	 White	 8" x 101/2"	 1/4" Grid	 3-Hole	 80 Sheets	 12	 $3.09	
PRWC851114SQ201	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Grid	 3-Hole	 100 Sheets	 50	 $3.79	
P2411	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.59
P2414	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 1/4" Grid	 3-Hole	 500 Sheets	 10	 $12.59
PRWC85115SQ	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 1/2" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 10	 $15.29

Pacon® Grid-Ruled Paper Roll
White sulphite tablet paper ruled with a 1/2" or 1" Blue grid pattern. The 200' rolls are 
individually cartoned, and will work in a 36" wide roll dispenser. Grid roll paper is ideal 
for calendars, graphing and hundreds charts. Recyclable.

 	  			   Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Ruling	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P0077800	 White	 34" x 200'	 1/2" Grid	 1 Roll	 1	 $36.69
P0077810	 White	 34" x 200'	 1" Grid	 1 Roll	 1	 $36.69

MathNotes®

Better Organization = Better Grades. Specially designed grid paper to facilitate 
elementary math education. The MathNotes® copyrighted design is intended to help 
students organize their math problems and notes more effectively. The front is ruled 
with MathNotes® 1/2" specialty grid and the back is 1/4" grid ruled. Each package is film-
wrapped, contains a retail-friendly top sheet and is packed in a printed display carton. 
Each sheet is 3-hole punched. Recyclable.

 	  				    Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P3230	 White, Dual Grids	 81/2" x 11"	 1/2" & 	 3-Hole	 150 Sheets	 24	 $3.89
			   1/4" Grid

Pacon® Grid Ruled Graph & Drawing Paper
Quality ruled Manila and White standard groundwood drawing paper. Grid ruled one 
side for graphing and drawing. The 9" x 12" sheets are packaged 500 sheets per ream. 
Recyclable.

 	  				    Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg. 
Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Punched	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

P2862	 White	 9" x 12"	 1/4" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $14.29
P2863	 White	 9" x 12"	 1/2" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $14.29
P2864	 White	 9" x 12"	 1" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $14.29
P2852	 Manila	 9" x 12"	 1/4" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $13.69
P2853	 Manila	 9" x 12"	 1/2" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $13.69
P2854	 Manila	 9" x 12"	 1" Grid	 —	 500 Sheets	 8	 $13.69 

Drawing Big Ben To find this Standards-Aligned Lesson Plan on the web go to:
pacon.com/projects/drawing-big-ben.html

#PMMK09273

#P2863

#P2862

#P2854
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Pacon® Sentence Strips
Make teaching new vocabulary, writing, and sentence structure fun with bright, colorful 
sentence strips! These sturdy, card stock-quality strips are versatile, easy to handle, and 
ruled on both sides - so 100 strips instantly turns into 200! One side is 11/2" ruled with a 
3/4" dotted midline for handwriting while the opposite side is single ruled for ultimate 
flexibility. Made of tagboard, these strips are great for making headbands and work well 
with inks, pencils and crayons. Sentence strips measure 3" x 24" and come film-wrapped 
in packages of 100 strips. Item #P5165 assortment colors include: Blue, Pink, Canary, 
Green and Orange. Item #P1733 Super Bright Sentence Strips assortment colors 
include: Hot Orange, Hot Blue, Hot Lime, Hot Pink and Hot Yellow. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5166	 White	 3" x 24"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 24	 $5.49
P5157	 Manila	 3" x 24"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 24	 $5.49
P5165	 5 Assorted Colors	 3" x 24"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 24	 $6.89
P1733	 5 Assorted Super	 3" x 24"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 24	 $11.29
	 Bright Colors

Pacon® Dry Erase Sentence Strips
These durable dry erase sentence strips are convenient, versatile 
and can be reused again and again. Dry Erase side is 11/2" ruled on 
one side with Red baseline and 3/4" dotted midline. Non-dry erase 
White surface on the back. Film-wrapped packages contain 30 strips. 
Available in two sizes. Assorted colors include: Blue, Pink and Yellow.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5185	 White	 3" x 24"	 1-Sided	 30 Strips	 12	 $7.39 
P5187	 White	 3" x 12"	 1-Sided	 30 Strips	 12	 $4.79 
P5186	 3 Assorted Colors	 3" x 24"	 1-Sided	 30 Strips	 12	 $8.29
P5188	 3 Assorted Colors	 3" x 12"	 1-Sided	 30 Strips	 12	 $4.79

Rainbow® Kraft Lightweight Sentence Strips
Lightweight paper sentence strips are perfect for teaching sentence structure and 
building word walls. Dual-sided ruling with 11/2" ruling and 3/4" dotted midline on one 
side and a single-line ruled on the opposite side for the ultimate in value. Sentence 
strips measure 3" x 24" and come film-wrapped in packages of 100 strips. Assorted 
colors include: Aqua, Lite Green, Pink, Orange and Yellow. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0073400	 5 Assorted Colors	 3" x 24"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 24	 $6.79

Zaner-Bloser™ Sentence Strips
Sturdy, White tagboard in 3" x 24" sentence strips. Ruled 11/2" with Red baseline, 3/4" 
dotted Blue midline and 3/4" skip space. Opposite side is not ruled. Film-wrapped 
packages contain 100 strips. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Z-B No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PZP5160	 700175	 White	 3" x 24"	 1-Sided	 100 Strips	 12	 $8.49
Zaner-Bloser is a registered trademark of Zaner-Bloser Inc.

#P5165

#P1733

#P5187

#P5188

Pacon® Mini Sentence Strips
A 3" x 12" version of traditional sentence strips that are perfect for one or two words. 
11/2" ruled with 3/4" dotted midline on one side and single line ruled on the opposite 
side. 100 strips per film-wrapped package. Assorted colors include: Canary, Orange, 
Pink, Green and Blue. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0073560	 5 Assorted Colors	 3" x 12"	 Both Sides	 100 Strips	 12	 $5.89
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#P5135

#P1720

Pacon® Index Cards
Organize notes, files, project lists and contact information with index cards. Sturdy 
tagboard cards, available in ruled and unruled in White and Super Bright Assorted 
colors including Hot Pink, Hot Yellow, Hot Blue, Hot Orange and Hot Lime. Each 
package is film wrapped. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

White
P5142	 White, Unruled	 4" x 6"	 —	 100 Cards	 80	 $2.89
P5135	 White, Ruled	 3" x 5"	 1/4"	 100 Cards	 100	 $2.19
P5137	 White, Ruled 	 5" x 8"	 1/4"	 100 Cards	 50	 $4.59
Super Bright Color Assortments
P1720	 5 Assorted Super 	 3" x 5"	 —	 100 Cards	 36	 $3.79
	 Bright Colors, Unruled
P1721	 5 Assorted Super 	 4" x 6"	 —	 100 Cards	 36	 $4.79
	 Bright Colors, Unruled
P1726	 5 Assorted Super 	 3" x 5"	 1/4"	 75 Cards	 36	 $3.79
	 Bright Colors, Ruled

Pacon® Sentence Strip Rolls
Rolls of sturdy tagboard that are individually boxed. These sentence strip rolls are  
11/2" ruled with 3/4" dotted midline and single line ruled on the opposite side. Available 
in White or Manila. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0073510	 Manila	 3" x 200'	 Both Sides	 1 Roll	 12	 $11.39
P0073520	 White	 3" x 200'	 Both Sides	 1 Roll	 12	 $11.39

Pacon® Flash Cards & Dispenser Boxes - Blank
Sturdy, unruled tagboard flash cards that come in convenient dispenser boxes. Flash 
cards are available in Manila and a five color assortment for easy color coding of 
concepts. Assorted colors include: Canary, Pink, Blue, Green and Orange. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0074000	 Manila	 3" x 2"	 —	 1000 Cards	 12	 $10.49
P0074100	 Manila	 3" x 9"	 —	 250 Cards	 12	 $10.49
P0074150	 5 Assorted Colors	 3" x 9"	 —	 250 Cards	 12	 $12.59
P0074170	 5 Assorted Colors	 3" x 2"	 —	 1000 Cards	 12	 $12.59

Pacon® Extra Long Sentence Strips
Premium White tagboard sentence strips have a 11/2" ruling with a 3/4" solid midline. 
Film-wrapped packages contain 100 strips. Ruled one side only. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ruled	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PRWT150285334	 White	 3" x 281/2"	 1-Sided	 100 Strips	 28	 $8.69

#P0073510

#P0073520

#P0074170

Pacon® Super Bright Flash Cards - Ruled 
Sturdy tagboard stock has 11/2" ruling with 3/4" dotted midline on one side and single 
line ruled on the opposite side. Assorted colors include: Hot Pink, Hot Yellow, Hot Blue, 
Hot Orange and Hot Lime. Packages are film-wrapped. Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Ruled Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P1731 5 Assorted Super 
Bright Colors

3" x 9" Both Sides 100 Cards 48 $6.39
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GoWrite!® Dry Erase Replacement Board Covers, Self-Adhesive
Dry Erase Board Covers are perfect for recovering an existing dry erase board or 
chalkboard economically. It can also be used to customize any smooth wall or clean 
surface into a dry erase board or learning station around a classroom. The 20" x 24" 
sheets are easy to handle and have a full-adhesive backing. Sheets cut easily for a 
custom fit. The dry erase coating erases cleanly with no shadowing and can be used 
over and over. Six sheets cover 20 square feet. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1749	 White	 20" x 24"	 6 Sheets	 6	 $22.79

For a GoWrite!® product demonstration find this video on the web at: Pacon.com/GoWriteDryEraseVideo

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Replacement Board Covers & Rolls

Dry Erase Products

• Reusable • Quick & Convenient
• Won’t Leave Residue Behind 

• Erases Cleanly

Children always get excited about using dry 
erase in class and at home, and GoWrite’s 
unique products offer them another reason 
to do just that! GoWrite’s dry erase sheets 
and rolls are easy-to-use, high quality and 
offer a better alternative to the traditional 
bulky, expensive dry erase boards. Made with 
a proprietary coating, GoWrite!® prevents 
ghosting and the need for hard scrubbing. 
Great for use on almost all hard, smooth,  
non-porous surfaces. 

Use GoWrite!® Dry Erase Replacement Board Covers, Item #P1749, to cover  
existing chalkboards or whiteboards with a surface that is guaranteed to erase!

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Rolls, Self-Adhesive
Make an old chalkboard or a worn out dry erase board new again! These rolls make it 
easy to do. Each roll has a full-adhesive backing, so it’s easy and convenient to put up. 
Create a dry erase board almost anywhere! Works on conference room tables, desks, 
walls, doors and almost any hard, smooth, clean, non-porous surface. Won’t leave 
residue behind and erases cleanly. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PAR1806	 White	 18" x 6'	 1 Roll	 6	 $15.19
PAR1820	 White	 18" x 20'	 1 Roll	 6	 $32.29
PAR2410	 White	 24" x 10'	 1 Roll	 6	 $24.99
PAR2420	 White	 24" x 20'	 1 Roll	 6	 $41.69
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GoWrite!® Dry Erase Learning Sheets, Non-Adhesive
Dry erase on both sides of the tagboard sheets. One side is ruled for practicing 
penmanship or spelling, and the other side is not ruled, allowing students to use it 
for playing classroom games and other classroom activities. Wipe away and do it 
again! Erases cleanly. Available in a pack of five sheets, a class pack of 30 sheets or in 
a counter top display, #PCDLB60, that holds 60 GoWrite!® Dry Erase Learning Sheets. 
Each sheet contained in item #PCDLB60 comes with an individual label and UPC code. 
Recyclable.

			   Dotted	 Skip	 Red	 Pkg.	 Ctn.	 Sugg 
Prod. No.	 Prod. Size	 Ruling	 Midline	 Space	 Baseline	 Qty.	 Qty.	 Retail

PLB8511	 11" x 81/4"	 3/4"	 3/8"	 1/4"	 Yes	 5 Sheets	 10	 $9.39
PLB8512	 11" x 81/4"	 3/4"	 3/8"	 1/4"	 Yes	 30 Sheets	 5	 $32.79
PCDLB60	 11" x 81/4"	 3/4"	 3/8"	 1/4"	 Yes	 60 Sheets	 1	 $84.79

#PCDLB60

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Sheets, Self-Adhesive
These sheets make an easy and convenient way to create a dry erase board anywhere. 
Stick to the wall, door, table, desktop or refrigerator. Great for meetings, to-do lists, 
classroom activities and much more. Each sheet has a full-adhesive backing, won’t leave 
residue behind and erases cleanly. Not recommended for use in Laser printers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PAS8511	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 5 Sheets	 10	 $10.19
PASB8511	 White	 81/2" x 11"	 30 Sheets	 5	 $36.69
PAS1117	 White	 11" x 17"	 5 Sheets	 10	 $15.19

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Poster Board
Sturdy, 12 point board available in two sizes. Coated on one side with a premium 
dry erase patented technology for clean erasure. Suitable for art, office and school 
applications. Make a sign, poster or project, then simply erase and reuse! Item #P5442 
comes with a removable UPC label. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5441	 White	 11" x 14"	 3 Sheets	 24	 $3.09
P5442	 White	 22" x 28"	 1 Sheet	 25	 $3.09

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Table Top Easel Pads, Non-Adhesive
Perfect for any meeting or discussion. These easel pads are a great size to set on a table 
or a desk. Each easel comes with a two-sided cover that easily folds to become the 
base of the easel, allowing it to stand on its own. Wipe away and reuse! Erases cleanly. 
Convenient carrying handle. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PTEP1615	 White	 16" x 15"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $36.69
PTEP2023	 White	 20" x 23"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $43.89

#PTEP1615

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Easel Pad, Non-Adhesive
Great for noting brainstorming ideas or discussion points. Simply write down all ideas 
with a dry erase marker and wipe away what you don’t need. Wipe clean and reuse again. 
Pads feature a perforated headstrip that is 3-hole punched for easy hanging on Pacon® 
Chart Stands. Erases cleanly. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PEP2530	 White	 25" x 30"	 10 Sheets	 4	 $37.19 Find 
Chart  

Stands on 
Page 56

#PAS8511
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Pacon® Dry Erase Sentence Strips
These durable dry erase sentence strips are convenient, versatile and can be reused 
again and again. Dry Erase side is 11/2" ruled on one side with Red baseline and 3/4" 
dotted midline. Non-dry erase White surface on the back. Film-wrapped packages 
contain 30 strips. Available in two sizes. Assorted colors include: Blue, Pink and Yellow.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P5185	 White	 3" x 24"	 30 Strips	 12 	 $7.39
P5186	 3 Assorted Colors	 3" x 24"	 30 Strips	 12 	 $8.29
P5187	 White	 3" x 12"	 30 Strips	 12	 $4.79 
P5188	 3 Assorted Colors	 3" x 12"	 30 Strips	 12 	 $4.79

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Tent Cards, Non-Adhesive
Perfect for any function where name tags are needed. At conventions or meetings, in 
classrooms or computer rooms, these dry erase cards allow you to know who is sitting 
where. Also great for identifying classroom work stations, making it easy for students to 
know where they have to go. Wipe away and reuse! Erases cleanly. Dry erase surface on 
one side. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PTC853W	 White	 81/2" x 3"	 50 Cards	 10	 $18.69

GoWrite!® Dry Erase Monthly Calendars, Self-Adhesive
Reuse this calendar over and over again. Each pack contains three calendars so three 
months can be displayed at one time. The adhesive backing makes it easy to adhere 
this calendar to most smooth surfaces. Won’t leave residue behind and erases cleanly. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PAS1722CAL	 Cloud Design	 161/2" x 22"	 3 Calendars	 10	 $21.29

Treble clef and notes are for demonstration 
only and not printed on the product.

Find 
Music Staff 
Paper on 
Page 72 GoWrite!® Dry Erase Music Staff Roll, Self-Adhesive

These rolls make it easy to teach any music lesson. The printed staff lines are large 
enough to be seen from the back of class, and with the patented dry erase coating it can 
be used over and over again without shadowing. It has a full-adhesive backing that won’t 
leave residue behind. Each film-wrapped roll has a hang tab attached, making them 
peggable, or the rolls can be displayed on a shelf. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1807	 Music Staff	 17" x 4'	 1 Roll	 6	 $13.19

Pacon® Self-Stick Dry Erase Shapes
Pacon® Dry Erase Shapes are perfect for single or group classroom use for math, writing, 
word practice, games and more! These shapes have an extremely high quality dry erase 
surface, a thick durable foam inner layer for tear-resistance, and a unique tacky backing 
that make them repositionable and reusable hundreds of times. These removable 
shapes stick to almost any clean, dry surface, including whiteboards, desks, doors, 
windows, cabinets, mirrors, lightly textured walls, floors, plexiglass, appliances and 
much more! When they get dirty, just wash them off with water, and they will stick just 
like new! Also great to use around the home and office. Item #PAC9012 includes ten 
10" circles in five assorted colors: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green and White. Item #PAC9013 
includes ten 10" squares in five assorted colors: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green and White. 
Item #PAC9014 includes ten White cloud shapes. Don't forget to remove the thin, 
protective layer off of each shape before use!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9012	 Circles - 5 Assorted Colors	 10" Dia.	 10 Count	 6	 $39.99
PAC9013	 Squares - 5 Assorted Colors	 10" x 10"	 10 Count	 6	 $39.99
PAC9014	 Clouds - White	 7" x 10"	 10 Count	 6	 $33.99

#P5186

#PAC9012

#PAC9014

#PAC9013

NEW!NEW!
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#PAC9882

#PAC9877-10

#PAC9881C-1

#PAC9008-10  
& #PAC9008-25

#PAC9877C-1

#PAC9009-10  
& #PAC9009-25

#PAC9010-10  
& #PAC9010-25

Pacon® Whiteboards, Dry Erase
These 9" x 12" sturdy melamine whiteboards are perfect for the classroom, home and 
even travel. Item #PAC9877‑10 is a 9" x 12" board that features a 1" ruling, 1⁄2" dotted 
midline and 1⁄2" skip space for writing practice. Ruling is Blue with Red baseline. 
#PAC9005 items feature a blank Clockface for teaching children how to tell time. Items 
#PAC9881 and #PAC9882 are one-sided boards.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC9881-1 1-sided, Plain 9" x 12" 1 Board 10 $3.89
PAC9881-10 1-sided, Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $41.57
PAC9004-10 2-sided, Plain/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $33.98
PAC9004-25 2-sided, Plain/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $76.55
PAC9005-10 2-sided, Clockface/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $38.38
PAC9005-25 2-sided, Clockface/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $86.45
PAC9882-10 1-sided, Lines with Picture 

Story Space
9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $42.89

PAC9877-10 2-sided, Handwriting Ruled/
Plain

9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $30.02

Pacon® Math Whiteboards, Dry Erase
These 9" x 12" whiteboards are great for teaching various math concepts. Use during 
interactive classroom instruction to do quick assessments of student understanding, or 
use for small group work. All whiteboards are two-sided with a plain surface on the back 
to be used for various other classroom activities.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC9008-10 2-sided, XY Axis/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $43.88
PAC9008-25 2-sided, XY Axis/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $98.77
PAC9009-10 2-sided, 1/2" Grid/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $43.88
PAC9009-25 2-sided, 1/2" Grid/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $98.77
PAC9010-10 2-sided, Base 10 Squares/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $43.88
PAC9010-25 2-sided, Base 10 Squares/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $98.77

Pacon® Magnetic Whiteboards, Dry Erase
These boards are magnetic and also have a White dry erase surface. The magnetic 
surfaces are great for attaching notes and instructions with magnets, or for using 
our Magnetic Foam Letters.

Pacon® Whiteboard, Dry Erase Sets
Everything you need for practicing writing or creating your own masterpiece – all in 
one handy pack! These sturdy melamine white board sets come complete with a board, 
dry erase marker and built-in eraser. Perfect for the classroom, home and even travel. 
PAC9881C-1 is single-sided with a plain, unruled dry erase surface. PAC9877C-1 is a 
2-sided dry erase board with the alphabet across the top and 1 x 1/2" x 1/2" ruling. on one 
side and a plain dry erase surface on the back. Keeps kids engaged and willing to spend 
time practicing and using their imagination for creative fun!

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC9006-10 1-sided, Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $60.38
PAC9006-25 1-sided, Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $135.95
PAC9007-10 2-sided, Plain/Plain 9" x 12" 10 Boards 1 $65.88
PAC9007-25 2-sided, Plain/Plain 9" x 12" 25 Boards 1 $148.27

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC9881C-1 1-sided, Plain with Marker/
Eraser

8.9" x 11.8" 1 Boards 10 $4.49

PAC9877C-1 2-sided, Handwriting Ruled/
Plain with Marker/Eraser

8.9" x 11.8" 1 Boards 10 $5.19

#PAC9005-10 & 
#PAC9005-25
(front & back)

Find 
Magnetic 

Foam Letters 
on Pages 85 

and 155.

Items #P0027560 & #P0027570 Pacon® Magnetic Foam Letters (page 85), item #PAC4448 WonderFoam® 
Magnetic Sign Language Letters (page 160, shown here) work great on our Pacon® Magnetic Whiteboards.

NEW!NEW!
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Pacon® Triangular Dry Erase Markers
Our triangular dry erase markers are great for promoting proper hand positioning when 
writing and are extremely comfortable to hold. The triangular shape of the barrel also 
prevents the marker from rolling away. Our dry-out resistant ink can last up to 48 hours 
without the cap on under normal use and conditions, making these markers a great 
option for young children. The triangular dry erase markers are also non-toxic and AP 
certified. Item #PAC9000 contains four bullet-tip dry erase markers in four assorted 
colors: Black, Red, Blue and Green. Item #PAC9001 contains bullet tip dry erase markers 
in Black. Ink erases cleanly and easily.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9001	 Black, Triangular Barrel	 Bullet Tip	 25 Markers	 1	 $26.29
PAC9000*	 4 Assorted Colors, 	 Bullet Tip	 4 Markers	 12	 $4.79
	 Triangular Barrel
* Assorted colors include: Black, Red, Blue and Green

Pacon® Quick Response Dry Erase Paddle Whiteboards
The Quick Response paddle has a dry erase surface on both sides, and is perfect for 
quick response games and activities in the classroom and at home. The plain/blank 
surface on both sides makes it great for multiple activities during interactive classroom 
instruction or for small group work. Dry erase surface erases cleanly and easily.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9011-10	 2-sided, Plain/Plain	 9" x 91/2"	 10 Boards	 1	 $27.38
PAC9011-25	 2-sided, Plain/Plain	 9" x 91/2"	 25 Boards	 1	 $61.70

Pacon® Chalk Holders
Now kids and teachers can hold their chalk in style and without getting their hands 
messy! This durable plastic holder has a wide barrel, making it easy to grip and hold. 
Each chalk holder comes with a clip to attach to a notebook, pocket, belt or more. 
Accepts all standard 3 ⁄8" chalk sticks. Just press down on the top of the holder to widen 
the grip teeth to insert the chalk stick and you’re ready to write!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC2080	 Blue, Plastic	 37/8" x 1"	 1 Holder	 24	 $2.10

#PAC9000

Pacon® Dry Erase Combo Boards
These 9" x 12" melamine boards feature a White dry erase surface on one side, and 
either a chalkboard or Black dry erase surface on the other side. The Black dry erase 
surface is perfect for colored dry erase markers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9883-10	 2-sided, Chalk/Whiteboard	 9" x 12"	 10 Boards 	 1	 $55.54 
PAC9885-10	 2-sided, Black/White Dry Erase	 9" x 12"	 10 Boards 	 1	 $64.89

 #PAC9883-10

#PAC9885-10

#PAC9891 & 
#PAC9896

Pacon® Dry Erase Pockets
Dry erase pockets allow children and teachers to reuse documents or coloring sheets 
for endless hours of learning and fun. Our extra large 10" x 131/2" pockets work great for 
reusing workbooks or 9" x 12" papers. The Large 9" x 12" pocket is specially designed 
to fit 81/2" x 11" documents. These versatile pockets are available in two different color 
assortments, or a package of Fluorescent Red. All packages are retail-friendly.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9869*	 5 Assorted Bright Colors	 10" x 131/2"	 10 Pockets	 6	 $18.80
PAC9892**	 5 Assorted Bright Colors	 9" x 12"	 25 Pockets	 6	 $45.53
PAC9891***	 5 Assorted Neon Colors 	 9" x 12"	 25 Pockets	 6	 $45.53
PAC9896***	5 Assorted Neon Colors 	 9" x 12"	 10 Pockets	 6	 $16.38
* Assorted Bright Colors include: Red, Orange, Yellow, Green and Blue.
** Assorted Bright Colors include: Red, Orange, Yellow, Pink and Green.
*** Neon color assortments include: Green, Orange, Pink, Red and Yellow.

#PAC9869
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Pacon® Blackboard Chalk
Blackboard chalk that is available in both White and Assorted colors is great for teachers 
during classroom instruction, and also for students on chalk lapboards during individual 
and group work. All chalk is 3/8" in diameter and 31/4" in length. Packs include 60 pieces 
of non-toxic, washable blackboard chalk..

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1760	 White	 3/8" x 31/4"	 60 Pieces	 6	 $2.51
PAC1761	 5 Assorted Colors 	 3/8" x 31/4"	 60 Pieces	 6	 $2.72

#PAC2082

#PAC2083

#PAC9002 &
#PAC9003

Students hold on to our Eraser Puffs by the 
comfortable, attached elastic band. So, whether 
they are sitting at a table or in a chair with a lap 
board, it can easily go wherever the student needs.

#PAC2032

Pacon® Chalk and Whiteboard Erasers
A variety of chalk and whiteboard erasers are available to meet your many classroom 
needs. Our standard and premium felt erasers are all made with 6 felt strips, with 
the standard and premium versions featuring felt strips that are double-stitched to the 
eraser backing for added durability. In addition, the premium erasers also feature 
a reinforced eraser backing, giving the eraser a longer life to meet your classroom 
needs. Our 12-in-1 multi-surface eraser features 12 felt layers. When the top surface 
is too soiled to erase cleanly, simply peel off for a fresh, new felt erasing surface. Our 
magnetic erasers are made from soft, durable foam with built-in finger grips for easy 
holding, while the magnetic feature allows the erasers to be easily stored on a magnetic 
whiteboard. Assorted colors include: Red, Yellow, Green and Blue. The microfiber dry 
erase cloth is great for cleaning chalk and dry erase surfaces, and is machine washable. 
The eraser puffs put the fun back into whiteboard cleanup! The microfiber material 
makes for quick and easy dry erase surface cleaning. It also features an elastic band, 
making it easy for children to secure the eraser to their hand while using a lapboard and 
being able to easily access their eraser - no more hands or clothes full of ink dust! The 
eraser puffs come in 5 assorted colors: Red, Yellow, Green, Blue and Purple.

#PAC2021

#PAC2020

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC9002 Eraser Puffs, Elastic Band 3" x 3" 5 Erasers 6 $11.54
PAC9003 Eraser Puffs, Elastic Band 3" x 3" 25 Erasers 1 $51.44
PAC2020 Standard, 6 Black Felt 

Strips, Double-Stitched
5" 1 Eraser 12 $2.10

PAC2021 Premium, 6 Black & White 
Felt Strips

5" 1 Eraser 12 $2.45

PAC2082 12-in-1, Felt Layers 53/4"L x 21/4"W 
x 13/4"H

1 Eraser 12 $3.16

PAC2083 Magnetic, 4 Assorted 
Colors

21/4" x 41/4" 4 Erasers 6 $6.21

PAC2032 Microfiber Dry Erase 
Cloth, Black

12" x 14" 1 Piece 6 $3.35

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9306 Assorted Colors 3" x 3" 4 Blocks 6 $14.62

Mind Sparks® Dry Erase Blocks
Dry Erase Blocks are great for creating your own fun and games by drawing pictures, 
writing letters, words, phrases, numbers or a combination of them all. Roll, pass or 
toss blocks for many different types of play. Includes one dry erase marker (Black), an 
instruction sheet and four foam blocks with six dry erase panels each. Foam blocks come 
in an assortment that includes Lime, Teal, Orange and Purple.
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Pacon® Mini Pocket Chart
When a Standard Pocket Chart is too big, this 28" x 28" chart is perfect for use with 
Standard size or Mini Sentence Strips. The six clear pockets provide ample display room, 
and the pocket chart can be hung from any Pacon Chart Stand.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020080	 Blue	 28" x 28"	 1 Chart	 6	 $23.19

Pacon® Behavioral Pocket Chart
This durable pocket chart with 35 pockets has a color-coded system for monitoring 
students’ behavior, and teaching expectations for behavior and care of themselves and 
others. Also included is a helpful instruction sheet with ideas for reinforcing positive 
behavior. Includes a “How is your day?” title card along with 180 (2" x 3") blank name 
cards in four colors: Green, Yellow, Blue and Red.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020360	 Blue	 181/2" x 21"	 1 Chart	 6	 $25.40

Pacon® Pocket Charts

Handle all your classroom instructional and 
organizational needs with Pacon® Pocket 
Charts. Our sturdy, customizable charts are 
versatile, made of durable nylon and feature 
heavy duty grommets and plastic pockets to 
withstand years of classroom use.

Pacon® Pocket Charts are the perfect tool for teaching in a 
structured group environment. Shown here is the Pacon® Behavioral 
Pocket Chart (#P0020360). This durable pocket chart and has a 
color-coded system for monitoring students’ behavior, and teaching 
expectations for behavior and care of themselves and others.

Pacon® Standard Pocket Chart
An extremely versatile teaching tool! Perfect for language experiences, vocabulary 
introduction, story telling, basic skill reinforcement and math concepts. Ideal for use 
with sentence strips, mini sentence strips, word cards and storing name tags.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020010	 Blue	 34" x 50"	 1 Chart	 6	 $27.81

Pacon® Chair Storage Pockets
The perfect solution for storing and organizing children’s school materials while keeping 
them easily accessible. Each seat storage has two large pockets, four small pockets and 
a protective name card window. A blank White name card is also included. Seat Storage 
Pockets fit most 14" preschool and elementary school sized chairs.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P0020060 Blue & Red 181/2"H x 141/2"W x 
21/2"D

1 Chair 
Cover

6 $10.07
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Pacon® Calendar & Weather Pocket Chart
This pocket chart invites children to learn about seasonal changes, weather and 
holidays. It keeps track of daily events and helps remind the class of upcoming events. 
Includes 120 sturdy cards with numbers, days, months, holidays, celebrations, seasons 
and weather conditions. All cards include words and pictures for those children who 
aren’t reading, or are learning to read. The number cards are Black on one side and 
Blue and Red on the backside for odd and even number recognition. Storage pockets 
on the front provide spaces to store all cards. Cards also feature English with Spanish 
translations on the back.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020800	 Blue	 233/4" x 38"	 1 Chart	 6	 $45.87

Pacon® Dry Erase Pocket Chart
Display this pocket chart in the classroom to help students stay on track and teach time 
management. Each chart includes 14 blank, dry erase cards that measure 11" x 2", 14 rows 
of pockets for displaying cards, and a storage pocket on the back. The title card features 
English with Spanish translation on the back. Chart measures 13"W x 34"H.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020410	 Daily Activities, Purple	 13" x 34"	 1 Chart	 6	 $23.51

Pacon® Monthly Calendar Pocket Chart
This versatile, easy-to-read monthly calendar is perfect for the classroom and serves as a 
great teaching tool for young students. Each chart includes seven columns and six rows 
for each day of the month. Also included are “Days of the Week” and “Month” cards 
that feature English with Spanish translations on the back.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020200	 Blue	 25" x 28"	 1 Chart	 6	 $25.40

This pocket chart invites 
children to learn about 
seasonal changes, 
weather and holidays. It 
keeps track of daily events 
and helps to remind the 
class of upcoming events. 
All cards include images 
and words for children 
that aren’t reading or are 
learning to read.

Pacon® Adjustable Pocket Chart Stand
Teachers will love this adjustable stand. The stand will adjust from 48" to 78" high and 
from 42" to 77" wide. Use it for multiple pocket charts and chart tablets or extra wide 
pocket charts. It comes with locking casters and five movable rings. A great addition to 
any classroom.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0020990	 Metal, Locking Casters	 Adjustable 	 1 Stand	 1	 $79.49
		  to 78"
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Pacon® Privacy Boards
Made from sturdy corrugated 
board, these are perfect for any 
desk, table or computer area. Helps 
keep students focused, distractions 
out and prevents wandering eyes. 
Both boards are colored on both 
sides. They are shrink wrapped 
in packages of four boards each. 
Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3782	 White	 16"H x 48"W x 12"D	 4 Boards	 6	 $13.59
P3791	 Black 	 16"H x 48"W x 12"D	 4 Boards	 6	 $14.09

Pacon® Computer Lab Privacy Board
These Computer Lab Privacy Boards are made from sturdy corrugated board, and are 
perfect for any computer lab, desk or table. They are great for keeping children focused 
on their own work by eliminating distractions and preventing wandering eyes. Each 
board is printed black on both sides, and features a cut-out in the back to accommodate 
cords. They are shrink wrapped four boards per package. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P3795	 Black	 22"H x 22"W x 20"D	 4 Boards	 6	 $20.69

Pacon® Privacy Boards
This board is perfect for keeping 
children focused on the work in 
front of them. Great for keeping 
distractions out and eyes from 
wandering. It can be used with 
four stations or six stations, 
depending on the teacher’s 
need. Easy to assemble and 
easy to store. Each board is 
individually shrink wrapped 
with a retail-friendly top sheet. 
Recycled and recyclable.

#P3791

6 Stations

4 Stations

Pacon® Flexible Learning Station
The Flexible Learning Station is a great solution in classrooms and learning environments 
for students and teachers who need movement throughout the day. Simply place on top 
of an existing desk or table to create a standing work station, or place on the floor for a 
more comfortable and sturdy work surface for students who choose to work on the floor. 
Easy to assemble, and easy to collapse when not being used. Made from sturdy corrugate 
with a reinforced writing surface for added protection. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0091104*	 Gray	 181/2"W x 153/4"D x 8"H	 5	 1	 $84.95
* Patent pending design.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P3788 Blue, Round 
Table Compatible

14"H x 48" 
Diameter

1 Board 3 $16.99

#P3782
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Pacon® Number Line
The ever-popular teaching aid comes in twelve 34" sections, and when combined is 
over 30' in length. Large and easy to read for reinforcing basic math concepts. Features 
numbers -20 to 100, and includes an activity guide.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0232000	 -20 to 100	 53/4" x 37'	 1 Set	 6	 $15.79

Pacon® Reward Stickers & Dispenser
Reward stickers are a fun way for teachers and parents to show children how proud they are of 
them. Each set of stickers is housed in bright, colorful packaging. The convenient packages look 
great sitting on top of a teacher’s desk and allow stickers to be easily dispensed and stored. #P0051480

#P0051450

Pacon® Magnetic Foam Letters
Lightweight, non-toxic EVA foam letters with magnetic backing are great for teaching, 
spelling and phonics. Consonants are Blue and vowels are Red. Each set includes 108 
pieces. Available in 2" uppercase letters and 11⁄2" lowercase letters.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Letter Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0027560	 Uppercase, Red Vowels 	 2" 	 108 Letters	 6	 $19.79
	 & Blue Consonants
P0027570	 Lowercase, Red Vowels 	 11/2" 	 108 Letters	 6	 $19.79
	 & Blue Consonants

#P0027560

#P0072350

Pacon® Protecto Film™

Clear, non-glare plastic matte film adds a protective layer to extend the life of your 
posters, graphs, maps, book covers and presentations. The quick-release backing is ruled 
in both inches and centimeters to take the guess work out of measuring and cutting.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072340	 Clear, Non-Glare Plastic	 18" x 75'	 1 Roll	 9	 $48.29
P0072350	 Clear, Non-Glare Plastic, 	 18" x 65'	 1 Roll	 4	 $43.29
	 Dispenser Box Included 
P0072360	 Clear, Non-Glare Plastic	 18" x 10'	 1 Roll	 12	 $7.29
P0072380	 Clear, Non-Glare Plastic, 	 24" x 33'	 1 Roll	 4	 $34.99
	 Dispenser Box Included

The front, smooth side of these Learning 
Walls is ideal for crayons, markers, paint or 
for gluing on extra pieces. The corrugated 
back side makes them extra durable and 
easy to handle!

Pacon® Learning Walls - Maps
Pacon® Learning Walls help children have fun learning while decorating the detailed 
scenes. Learning Walls are smooth on the front and corrugated on the back for extra 
durability! The large size allows several students to work at the same time. Activity guide 
included. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0078770	 World Map	 48" x 72"	 1 Piece	 1	 $24.09
P0078760	 United States Map	 48" x 72"	 1 Piece	 1	 $24.09

Prod. No. Description Sticker Size Disp. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P0051450 School Bus, 24 
Sticker Designs

1" x 11/4" 21/2"H x 53/4"W 
x 21/2"D

800 
Stickers

6 
Buses

$14.90

P0051480 Plastic Apple, 36 
Sticker Designs

1" x 1" 6"H x 41/2"W 468 
Stickers

6 
Apples

$9.15

#P0027570
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#P0051689

#P0051620

#P0051650

#P0051686

#P0051693

#P0051664

#P0051658

#P0051698

#P0051620

UCreate® Self-Adhesive Vinyl Letters - 
Removable, Repositionable, Reusable
Prod. No.	 Description		  Letter Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

Puffy Font - Uppercase
P0051620		  Black	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051650		  Black	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051680		  Black Dazzle	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051684		  Black Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051621		  Red	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051651		  Red	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051685		  Red Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051689		  Gold Dazzle	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051691		  Gold Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051623		  Blue	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051653		  Blue	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $11.69

P0051686		  Blue Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051687		  Green Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051688		  Silver Dazzle	 4"	 78 Characters	 12	 $12.19

P0051690		  Silver Dazzle	 2"	 159 Characters	 12	 $12.19

Cheery Font - Upper & Lowercase
P0051693		  Black	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

P0051694		  Red	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

P0051695		  Yellow	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

P0051696		  Blue	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

P0051697		  Green	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

P0051698		  White	 4"	 154 Characters	 12	 $12.99

Classic Font - Uppercase
P0051658		  Black	 1" & 2"	 276 Characters	 12	 $5.19

P0051664		  White	 1" & 2"	 276 Characters	 12	 $5.19

UCreate® Self-Adhesive Letters - 
Removable, Repositionable,  

Reusable
Make your messages “come to life” and 
avoid the hassle of trying to create easy-
to-read bulletin boards and signs on your 
own. These attractive, self-adhering letters 
come ready-to-use and adhere securely 
to any clean, dry surface - including glass, 
wood, and painted brick. They are durable, 
repositionable, and peel-off easily in most 
situations without leaving residue behind. 
The package contains letters, numbers, punctuation marks, and a blank page to create anything  
else you need! Ideal for posters, presentation boards, signs and window messages. Letters are  
fade-resistant and acid-free.

Our self-adhesive letters are convenient and easy to use, just “peel and place”. They 
are ideal for creating bulletin boards, signs and presentations. Available in a range of 
styles and colors. Pictured here are #P0051621 Puffy Font, Uppercase in Red.
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Pacon® Jumbo Markers
Ideal for creating art projects, charts, posters, displays or other types of 
signs to make your message “pop”! These markers with the 5/8" wide tip 
are great for making thick, dark lines that can be seen from a distance. 
Items #P1661 and #P1662 are metallic colors that shimmer when 
applied to light and dark surfaces. Permanent ink. All markers are non-
toxic and conform to ASTM D-4236.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1659	 Black	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $2.89
P1661	 Silver	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $7.65
P1662	 Gold	 5/8" Tip	 1 Marker	 12	 $7.65
P1660*	 3 Assorted Colors	 5/8" Tip	 3 Markers	 12	 $8.09
* Assorted colors include: Red, Blue and Green.

Pacon® Reusable Plastic Stencils
Personalize signs, posters and other craft projects with these 3", transparent, plastic 
stencils. Sturdy, durable and reusable. Includes uppercase letters, punctuation, 
numbers, symbols and shapes.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Letter Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1650	 Blue, Transparent	 3"	 60 Stencils	 12	 $4.61

Pacon® Self-Adhesive Paper Letters - Repositionable Adhesive Strip 
Organize and line up your message on a bulletin board, presentation board or on any 
type of project in a neat and easy way! Paper letters and characters with repositionable 
adhesive strips make for easy placement and organization. To make the letters more 
permanent, just glue, tack, staple or tape them in place.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Letter Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1644	 Black & White	 4"	 180 Characters	 12	 $4.68
P1645	 Black & White	 21/2"	 310 Characters	 12	 $4.68
P1646*	 5 Assorted Neon Colors	 4"	 180 Characters	 12	 $4.68
P1647*	 5 Assorted Neon Colors	 21/2"	 310 Characters	 12	 $4.68
* Assorted 5 Neon colors include: Pink, Orange, Green, Blue and Purple.

#P1645 #P1647

#P1659

#P1660

#P1662

#P1661

Pacon® Jumbo Paint Markers (Items #P1661 and P1662 shown 
here) are ideal for posters, signs, charts, scrapbooking and 
art projects. The permanent metallic colors shimmer when 
applied to both light and dark surfaces. 
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STEAM Makerspace Products
Makerspaces inspire students to bring new ideas to 
life through design-thinking, shared knowledge and 
active engagement. Learn It By Art® Makerspace 
Builders empower students to become critical 
thinkers by prototyping and testing their creative 
solutions with a variety of arts and craft materials. 
Learn It By Art® Makerspace Video & Animation 
encourages collaboration, digital design and 
creative storytelling.

Learn It By Art® Makerspace Kits are STEAM-based solutions 
designed to challenge students to create and learn through 
hands-on, personalized learning experiences.

Learn It By Art® Makerspace STEAM Builder I Kit
Inspire thinking, dialogue and creativity with Learn it By Art® 
Makerspace Builder Kits. These kits are STEAM-based, design 
thinking solutions to bring out the natural curiosity in every 
student. These kits provide the critical, 21st century skills 
necessary to succeed in Science, Technology, Engineering, the 
Arts and Math. These kits promote hands-on learning, increase 
confidence and minimize off-task behavior. The Builder Kit I 
features a variety of arts and craft materials including heavyweight 
tagboard, art yarn, bleeding art tissue, non-bleeding art tissue, 
construction paper, wiggle eyes, craft sticks, wood sticks, coated 
etching papers, chenille stems, pom pons, Artstraws® paper tubes 
and graph paper. Tomorrow’s architects, engineers and scientists 
are using Learn It By Art® Makerspace kits today!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1001001	 Assorted	 Assorted	 1	 $117.39

Learn It By Art® Makerspace STEAM Builder II Kit
Inspire thinking, dialogue, and creativity with Learn it By Art® 
Makerspace Builder Kits. These kits are STEAM-based, design 
thinking solutions to bring out the natural curiosity in every student. 
These kits provide the critical, 21st century skills necessary to succeed 
in Science, Technology, Engineering, the Arts and Math. These kits 
promote hands-on learning, increase confidence and minimize off-
task behavior. The Builder Kit II features a variety of arts and craft 
materials including heavyweight tagboard, yarn skeins, bleeding 
art tissue, non-bleeding art tissue, construction paper, origami 
paper, Smart Sticks™, wiggle eyes, craft sticks, wood sticks, coated 
etching cards, modeling clay, chenille stems, pom pons, Artstraws® 
paper tubes and graph paper. Tomorrow’s architects, engineers and 
scientists are using Learn It By Art® Makerspace kits today!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1001002	 Assorted	 Assorted	 1	 $234.79

Learn It By Art® Makerspace Video & Animation Kit
Students are fascinated with digital and visual arts and our Learn It By Art® Makerspace 
Video & Animation Kit is the perfect solution. This kit includes four rolls of 48" x 12' 
Fadeless® Bulletin Board Art Papers that can be used to create compelling videos using 
green-screen technology. Green screen allows the students to film against the green 
background and later replace with an image or video of their choice. Let them travel 
the world without ever leaving school! Includes White, Apple Green, Royal Blue and 
Black paper. Combine with augmented reality apps (not included) to create videos, 
claymation, animations and unique presentations. The large paper rolls also allow for 
large scale designs like blueprints and negative and positive spaces.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P1001003	 Fadeless® 4 Assorted Colors	 48" x 12'	 4 Rolls	 1	 $37.19

Watch 
our Makerspace 

Videos under 
Resources at:

learnitbyart.com
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Art Integration Kits
Learn It By Art® Math Kits are curriculum-enriching, 
STEAM- based, Art-Integration solutions that help 
students learn, retain and apply the most difficult 
foundational math concepts. A recent test in six Los 
Angeles Title I schools saw a 24-percentage point 
gain in the number of students who scored proficient 
in the most difficult core standards after using the 
kits! Unlock the full potential of your students with 
Learn It By Art® Math Kits today!

Each kit contains:
•	Three complete lesson plans aligned  

to national standards
•	More-than-enough, pre-prepped  

materials for three distinct lessons for  
a classroom of 30 students

•	Online tutorials and support
•	A content-rich Teacher Guide that includes:
		  •	 Curriculum maps
		  •	 Instructional content
		  •	 Pre- and post- assessments

All-in-one kits provide instruction and materials ready to use 
right out of the box. A finished example from Item #P10000109 
shown here.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000103 Algebraic Thinking Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00
P1000109 Counting & Cardinality Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® Kindergarten Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for Kindergarten students, these Math kits include three standards-
aligned lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials 
to teach 30 students. Item #P1000103 includes: three standards-aligned lessons that 
focus on Operations & Algebraic Thinking, Counting & Cardinality and multiple Visual 
Art standards. Also includes instructional content and standard alignment for Pre-K 
lessons. Materials include: coated etching cards, wood sticks, assorted construction 
paper, construction paper strips and squares and jumbo stems. Item #P1000109 
includes: lessons aligned to Counting & Cardinality and multiple Visual Art standards. 
Materials include: Fadeless® Duet paper, heavyweight tagboard, assorted construction 
paper, tempera sticks, jumbo stems and natural wood shapes.

DEVELOPED IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

#P1000103 #P1000109

Each kit includes art materials that make 
learning fun! Item #P1000103 shown here; 
helps students learn to count.

Watch our 
AIK Video under 

Resources at:
learnitbyart.com
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000104 Measurement & Data Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00
P1000110 Numbers & Operations 

in Base 10
Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® 1st Grade Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for 1st graders, these Math kits include three standards-aligned 
lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials to 
teach 30 students. Item #P1000104 includes lessons aligned to Measurement & Data, 
Geometry, and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: mat frames, heavyweight 
tagboard, marble construction paper, clear cellophane sheets and double-sided foam 
tape. Item #P1000110 includes lessons aligned to Numbers & Operations in Base 10 
and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: heavyweight tagboard, Black foam, 
assorted construction paper, mat frames, jumbo stems and Bordette® paper rolls.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000105 Numbers in Base 10 Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00
P1000111 Operations & Algebraic 

Thinking
Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® 2nd Grade Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for 2nd graders, these Math kits include three standards-aligned 
lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials to teach 
30 students. Item #P1000105 includes lessons aligned to Numbers & Operations in 
Base 10, Measurement & Data, and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: 
White poster board, natural wood craft sticks, origami paper, neon pony beads, stringing 
rings, craft wire, rainbow cord and yarn. Item #P1000111 includes lessons aligned to 
Operations & Algebraic Thinking and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: 
plastic art sheets, construction paper, heavyweight tagboard, origami paper, masking 
tape, natural wood basket bases, art paper pads, peel & stick foam sheets and oil pastels.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000106 Operations & Algebraic 

Thinking
Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

P1000112 Measurement & Data Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® 3rd Grade Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for 3rd graders, these Math kits include three standards-aligned 
lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials to teach 
30 students. Item #P1000106 includes lessons aligned to Operations & Algebraic 
Thinking, Numbers & Operations in Base 10, Measurement & Data, and multiple Visual 
Art standards. Materials include: heavyweight tagboard, gridded watercolor paper, oil 
pastels, watercolor wands, wood shapes and Black construction paper. Item #P1000112 
includes lessons aligned to Measurement & Data, Geometry and multiple Visual Art 
standards. Materials include: heavyweight tagboard, Black construction paper, origami 
paper, art pastels, glitter glue pens and tempera cakes.

#P1000104

#P1000105

#P1000106

#P1000110

#P1000111

#P1000112
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000107 Numbers & Operations 

in Base 10
Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

P1000113 Geometry Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® 4th Grade Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for 4th graders, this Math kit includes three standards-aligned 
lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials to teach 
30 students. Item #P1000107 includes lessons aligned to Numbers & Operations in Base 
10 and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: coated etching paper, wood sticks, 
stubby brushes, glitter glue, watercolor paint sets, mat frames, clear cellophane sheets, 
construction paper and gold frame watercolor paper. Item #P1000113 includes lessons 
aligned to Geometry and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: heavyweight 
mixed media paper, heavyweight tagboard, watercolor paint sets, flat brushes, foam 
pattern rollers, shaped paint sponges, art pads, oil pastels and tempera cakes.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail
P1000108 Geometry Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00
P1000114 Numbers & Operations 

- Fractions
Assorted 1 Kit 1 $119.00

Learn It By Art® 5th Grade Art Integration Math Kits
Created specifically for 5th graders, these Math kits include three standards-aligned 
lessons within a content-rich Teacher’s Guide, and more than enough materials to teach 
30 students. Item #P10000108 includes lessons aligned to Geometry, Measurement 
& Data and multiple Visual Art standards. Materials include: gridded watercolor paper, 
tempera cakes, stubby brushes and clear plastic art sheets. Item #P10000114 includes 
lessons aligned to Numbers & Operations - Fractions and multiple Visual Art standards. 
Materials include: die cut paper masks, heavyweight tagboard, assorted construction 
paper, Black construction paper, foam sheets, tempera sticks, duck quills, spotted 
feathers, glitter glue, oil pastels and yarn.

#P1000107

#P1000108

#P1000113

#P1000114

Each Art Integration Kit includes a content-rich Teacher 
Guide with curriculum maps, instructional content and 
pre- and post- assessments.

Watch our 
video:

learnitbyart.com/
art-integration-

math-kits
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Classroom Keepers®  
Storage & Organization

Keep your classroom or office organized and 
everything in its place with Classroom Keepers® 
storage options. Bright, colorful organizers and 
totes keep things systematically sorted, on hand 
and in always in order. Made of sturdy, corrugated 
material they are available in a variety of sizes and 
styles. Perfect for keeping things safe and out 
of the way like homework, stationary, mail - even 
students’ phones and other electronic devices.

#P001308

#P001309

#P001318

Visit our  
Classroom  
Keepers®  

Website at:
classroom 
keepers.us

Classroom Keepers® Construction Paper Storage
Neatly store 9" x 12" and 12" x 18" sheets of paper in any classroom. The 15-slot storage 
slots measure 11/2"H x 91/4"W x 121/2"D. The 10-slot storage slots measure 3"H x 13"W x 
185/8"D. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001310 15-Slot, White, 93/8"H x 291/4"W x 
127/8"D

1 1 $31.79
9" x 12" Storage

P001316 10-Slot, White, 17"H x 27"W x 19"D 1 1 $37.79
12" x 18" Storage

Classroom Keepers® Mailboxes
Each mailbox is designed with an individual name tab for each slot. Attach small 
White label (not included) to tab area to organize materials by student, subject or 
class period. Mix and match the three sizes of mailboxes to get the right number for 
your class size. The slot sizes for the 30-Slot Mailbox are 13/4"H x 10"W x 121/2"D, the 
slot sizes for both the 15-Slot Mailbox and 10-Slot Mailbox are 3"H x 10"W x 121/2"D. 
Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001318 30-Slot, Blue 21"H x 315/8"W x 
123/4"D

1 1 $65.59

P001308 15-Slot, Blue 163/8"H x 311/2"W x 
127/8"D

1 1 $40.59

P001309 10-Slot, Blue 165/8"H x 21"W x 
127/8"D

1 1 $30.59

Classroom Keepers® Management Center
Set up classroom centers around the room and organize them all with this convenient 
corrugated storage unit. This unit is versatile and will work with math centers, literature 
centers, art centers, listening centers and many more. It has a vertical shelf (2" x 12" x 115/8") 
and three horizontal shelves (103/8" x 12" x 23/8") perfect for notebooks, folders and papers. 
It also has two drawers (47/8" x 111/4" x 31/4") that work great for storing pencils, staplers, 
crayons, flash cards and much more. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001331 4 Slots, Blue &  
2 Drawers, Green

123/8"H x 131/2"W x 
123/8"D

1 1 $26.79

#P001316

#P001310
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Classroom Keepers® 10-Shelf Organizer
The Classroom Keepers® 10-Shelf Organizer is perfect for any storage need in your 
classroom, home or office. This sturdy corrugate organizer is great for storing paper, 
books, folders and more. Each shelf slot measures 3"H x 10"W x 121/2"D. Available in 
Red. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001314	 Red	 17"H x 21"W x 127/8"D	 1	 1	 $41.49

Classroom Keepers® Crafts Keeper
Keep all of your arts and crafts materials organized in this handy Crafts Keeper! It’s 
perfect for storing 9" x 12" paper and many other arts and crafts to have all of the 
materials on-hand and easy to find for your next project. The 10 horizontal shelves 
measure 11/2"H x 91/4"W x 121/4"D and the four drawers measure 41/4"H x 41/2"W x 113/4"D. 
Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001330	 Green	 93/8"H x 30"W x 121/2"D	 1	 1	 $45.39

Classroom Keepers® 6-Shelf Organizer & Drawers
The 6-Shelf Organizer is perfect for holding handwriting and construction paper. Slots 
measure 21/2"H x 101/2"W x 131/4"D. Add the drawers to hold smaller art and classroom 
supplies. Drawers inside dimensions are 21/4"H x 101/4"W x 121/2"D. Colors include Blue, 
Yellow, Red, Orange, Purple and Green. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001312 Blue 173/4"H x 12"W x 
131/2"D

1 1 $23.49

P001313 6 Assorted Colors 21/2"H x 101/4"W x 
131/4"D

6 1 $17.59

#P001312

#P001313

Classroom Keepers® Desk Organizer
The Classroom Keepers® Desk Organizer was designed to be an affordable way to keep 
any desk or area organized. The two slots at the bottom work great for storing binders, 
notebooks, phone books and more, and the top slot is perfect for holding file folders. 
The platform shelf is ideal for storing pencils, tape dispensers, a stapler and more. The 
top slot measures 81/2"H x 121/2"W x 21/2"D and the bottom two slots each measure 
31/2"H x 121/2"W x 11"D. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001319	 Red	 161/2"H x 131/2"W x 103/4"D	 1	 1	 $30.69

Our Classroom Keepers® line 
help teachers provide easy access 
storage for their students at an 
economical price.
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Classroom Keepers® Magazine Holders
Store and display your magazines with these durable corrugated holders. The coated 
finish helps protect them during daily use. Available in a six color assorted pack: Red, 
Yellow, Blue, Orange, Green and Purple. Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001327 6 Assorted Colors 123/8"H x 31/8"W x 
101/4"D

6 2 $20.59

Classroom Keepers® Folder Holder Assortment
Organize your files for easy reference. Long-angle cut reveal files at a glance. Coated 
finish helps protect them during daily use. Fits in any office or classroom setting. 
Assortment includes: Red, Green, Blue and Purple. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001328	 4 Assorted Colors	 93/4"H x 12"W x 53/4"D	 4	 3	 $19.29

Classroom Keepers® Book Shelf
Sturdy, lightweight three-tiered book shelf helps display and store your books, 
DVDs, magazines and more. Large space in back holds oversized books. Made of 
sturdy cardboard with a glossy finish to help protect it during daily use. Recycled and 
recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001329	 3-Tiered, Blue	 17"H x 20"W x 10"D	 1	 1	 $23.09

Classroom Keepers® Literature Center
Ideal for organizing readers in the classroom. Books can be arranged based on targeted 
reading levels, subjects, themes, authors, etc. Each slot measures 101/2"H x 13/4"W x 12"D. 
Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001315 Green 111/4"H x 173/8"W x 
121/4"D

1 1 $31.89

Classroom Keepers® Tool Box
Organize classroom supplies in this enclosed classroom tool box. With two drawers 
(181/4" x 121/4" x 51/2") large enough to hold 12" x 18" paper and a prop-open-top 
storage area (19" x 131/2" x 61/4") for glue bottles, scissors, pencils and much more. Made 
from sturdy corrugate cardboard materials. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001337	 Red	 20"H x 191/2"W x 131/2"D	 1	 1	 $53.29

The Classroom Keepers® Book Shelf, 
#P001329, can also be utilized for storing 
other classroom supplies like these dry 
erase boards and erasers.
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#P001303

#P001302

#P001333

#P001338

Classroom Keepers® Chart Size Storage Box & Folder
Item #P001302 is ideal for storing larger materials like maps, charts and large 
calendars. Designed with hand holes for ease-of-handling. Does not include folders. 
Item #P001303 Chart Storage Folder fits inside the Chart Size Storage Box and helps 
organize and protect large chart-size materials. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001302	 Purple & White	 23"H x 303/4"W x 61/2"D	 1	 12	 $15.49
P001303	 Natural Kraft	 221/2"H x 301/2"W x 1/2"D	 1	 24	 $3.89

Pacon® Interlocking Storage Container With Lid
Tough, clear plastic storage bins are wide-mouthed and great for storing almost 
anything. Perfect for scissors, craft items, blocks, manipulatives, etc. Containers can be 
locked together when stacked on top of each other. High impact recyclable plastic and 
FDA approved.

Classroom Keepers® Poster & Roll Storage
Designed to help organize and store rolls, posters and other large materials. There 
are 16 individual storage spots, but dividers can be rearranged to fit storage needs. 
Recycled and recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P001335	 Blue	 24"H x 121/4"W x 121/4"D	 1	 1	 $22.69

Classroom Keepers® Storage Totes
These assortments stack easily for storage and include handles for portability. The 
inside dimensions of each box accommodate hanging files and file folders. Colors 
include: Blue, Red, Yellow, Purple, Green and Orange. Recycled and recyclable.  

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P001333 6 Assorted Colors 101/8"H x 121/4"W x 
151/4"D

6 2 $53.90

P001338          6 Assorted 
Polka Dot Colors

101/8"H x 121/4"W x 
151/4"D

6 2 $53.90

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P0027660 Clear 51/2" x 91/2" x 63/4" 1 4 $8.39

Pacon® Art Folio
A practical way to protect, transport or store large drawings, maps, pictures, sheets or 
other art materials. Features convenient tabbed hand-holds for easy transportation. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail

P0097280 Blue 23" x 26" 1 6 $12.89

The Classroom Keepers® Poster & 
Roll Storage includes dividers that 
can be rearranged into different cell 
configurations.

NEW!NEW!
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Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue
Create unique and fun projects with Spectra® Deluxe 
Bleeding Art Tissue! Wet with a brush and wash 
beautiful, translucent color onto the paper. Overlap 
two colors and watch them blend. Or, add glue to 
the water to hold specific shapes in place and create 
magnificent, multi-layered effects. Available in White 
and a variety of bold colors to inspire your creativity. 
This high-quality 11 lb. (17-18 gsm) tissue can withstand 
cutting, crinkling and folding without tearing. Colors 
are available individually or in a variety of convenient, 
fan-folded assortments. Includes 10% recycled 
content and is recyclable.  

	 20" x 30"	 20" x 30"	 12" x 18"
	 5 Reams/Ctn.	 10 Quires/Ctn.	 25 Poly Bags/Ctn.
	 480 Sheets/Quire Folded	 24 Sheets/Poly Bag	 50 Sheets/Poly Bag
		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail		  Sugg. Retail
White	 P0059000	 $35.59	 P0059002	 $3.59	 P0059007	 $6.19
Canary	 P0059020	 $74.79	 P0059022	 $5.25	 P0059027	 $6.49
Scarlet	 P0059030	 $74.79	 P0059032	 $5.25	 P0059037	 $6.49
Baby Pink	 P0059040	 $74.79	 P0059042	 $5.25	 P0059047	 $6.49
Dark Pink	 —	 —	 P0059052	 $5.25	 —	 —
Purple	 P0059070	 $74.79	 P0059072	 $5.25	 P0059077	 $6.49
Pansy	 P0059080	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Azure Blue	 P0059100	 $74.79	 P0059102	 $5.25	 —	 —
Spring Green	 P0059110	 $74.79	 P0059112	 $5.25	 P0059117	 $6.49
Apple Green	 P0059120	 $74.79	 P0059122	 $5.25	 P0059127	 $6.49
Emerald Green	 P0059130	 $74.79	 P0059132	 $5.25	 P0059137	 $6.49
Black	 P0059140	 $74.79	 P0059142	 $5.25	 P0059147	 $6.49
Orange 	 P0059160	 $74.79	 P0059162	 $5.25	 P0059167	 $6.49
Goldenrod	 P0059170	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
National Red	 P0059180	 $74.79	 P0059182	 $5.25	 P0059187	 $6.49
French Blue	 P0059200	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Seal Brown	 P0059230	 $74.79	 P0059232	 $5.25	 —	 —
Suede Gray	 P0059240	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Blush Pink	 P0059280	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Orchid	 P0059290	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Cerise	 P0059300	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Medium Blue	 P0059340	 $74.79	 P0059342	 $5.25	 —	 —
Chinese Red	 P0059360	 $74.79	 —	 —	 —	 —
Sky Blue	 P0059390	 $74.79	 P0059392	 $5.25	 P0059397	 $6.49
National Blue	 P0059400	 $74.79	 P0059402	 $5.25	 —	 —

Spectra®
Deluxe Bleeding
Art Tissue

Swatchbook available upon request.

480 
SHEETS = 1 REAM

24 
SHEETS

1 QUIRE=

20 
QUIRES

1 REAM=

Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue Single Sheet Dispenser & Refill
Space-saving wire rack holds 40 quires (960 sheets) of 20" x 30" tissue. Easily dispenses 
one sheet or many sheets at a time. Some assembly is required. Items #P0059770 and 
#P0059790 include 26 colors of Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0059770	 26 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 960 Sheets	 1	 $223.29
P0059790	 26 Assorted Colors	 16" x 21" x 16"	 1 Rack & 960 Sheets	 1	 $326.69

For Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue 
product demonstration find this 

video on the web at:
Pacon.com/SpectraArtTissueVideo

Learn “How to Paint” with 
Spectra® Art Tissue
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Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue Assortments
Our most popular assortments include a wide selection of rich, vibrant colors for any art 
project. Colors blend when moistened to create exciting artistic effects. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058506	 20 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 20 Sheets	 24	 $4.19
P0058516	 20 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 100 Sheets	 6	 $14.89
P0058520	 25 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 50 Sheets	 25	 $4.75
P0059530	 25 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18"	 100 Sheets	 12	 $7.59
P0059450	 12 Color Rainbow Ream	 20" x 30"	 480 Sheets	 5	 $84.49
P0059470	 12 Color Rainbow Ream	 20" x 30"	 480 Sheets	 1	 $87.19

Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue Shapes
You can paint with Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue! Wet with a brush and wash 
beautiful, translucent color onto the paper. Overlap two colors and watch them blend. 
Or, add glue to the water to hold specific shapes in place and create magnificent, multi-
layered effects. The Bleeding Tissue Shapes Assortments are available in 25 assorted 
colors, including Cerise, National Blue, Chinese Red, Blush Pink, French Blue, Spring 
Green, Dark Pink, Scarlet, Magenta, Sky Blue, Leaf Green, Canary, National Red, Orchid, 
Azure Blue, Seal Brown, Goldenrod, Purple, Emerald Green, Black, Orange, Baby Pink, 
Medium Blue, Apple Green and White. This high-quality tissue can withstand cutting, 
crinkling and folding without tearing. Item #P0058525 is a 2,500ct assortment of 
11/2" x 11/2" squares. Item #P0058530 is a 2,250ct assortment consisting of 750 each 
of 3 different sizes: 11/2", 21/2" and 4.0" circles. Item #P0058535 is a 500g assortment 
including 3 different shapes: 2" squares, 21/4" triangles and 21/8" circles, all sorted and 
packaged in individual poly bags inside the package. The expansive variety of colors in 
this convenient pre-cut format aligns very well to the consumer’s and teacher’s desire for 
convenient, time-saving solutions. Cut less and craft more! Recyclable.

Spectra® Deluxe Bleeding Art Tissue Assortments
Colors blend when moistened to create exciting artistic effects. Each assortment is 
available in retail-friendly packaging. Item #P0058576 contains a selection of vivid 
colors including Cerise, Apple, French Blue, Orange, Yellow, Red, Medium Blue, 
Cadmium Yellow, Pansy and Leaf Green. Each package includes two sheets each of ten 
colors. Item #P0058546 is a selection of warm colors including reds and yellows. Each 
package includes two sheets each of ten colors. Item #P0058536 is a selection of cool 
colors including blues and greens. Each package includes two sheets each of ten colors. 
Item #P0058560 contains our Madras Pattern Tissue assortment. Each sheet is striped 
with two or more complementary colors. Each package contains five different color 
combinations. Recyclable.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail 

P0058576 10 Color Bright 
Assortment

20" x 30" 20 Sheets 12 $4.55

P0058546 10 Color Warm 
Assortment

20" x 30" 20 Sheets 12 $4.55

P0058536 10 Color Cool 
Assortment

20" x 30" 20 Sheets 12 $4.55

P0058560 5 Color Blends Madras 
Pattern Assortment

12" x 18" 50 Sheets 6 $10.39

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Ctn. Qty. Sugg. Retail 

P0058525 Squares - 25 Assorted 
Colors

11/2" x 11/2" 2,500 Squares 24 $14.79

P0058530 Circles - 25 
Assorted Colors

Assorted 
Sizes

2,250 Circles 24 $18.99

P0058535 Circles, Squares, 
Triangles - 25 
Assorted Colors

Assorted 
Sizes & 
Shapes

500 grams 24 $30.99

#P0058576

#P0058535

#P0058525

#P0058506

#P0058546

#P0058536

#P0058560

Grant Wood & David Hockney  
Inspired Landscapes

To find this Standards-Aligned Lesson Plan go to:
learnitbyart.com/steam-resources/lesson-plans/inspired-landscapes

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
#P0058530
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KolorFast® Tissue
Bring new dimension to gifts and art projects with KolorFast® 
Tissue paper. Colors stay bold and true without bleeding, 
making it ideal for wrapping gifts or for creating crisp clean 
artwork. KolorFast® Tissue comes in a variety of colors along 
with luster and glitter tissue assortments that allow for unlimited 
creativity. Cut it, fold it, glue it and crinkle it. Both the color 
and strength of this 10 lb. (16 gsm) KolorFast® Tissue will hold 
firm. Includes 10% recycled content and is recyclable.

Cut it, fold it, glue it and crinkle it, KolorFast® 
Tissue colors stay bold and won’t bleed. 

KolorFast® Multi-Cultural Tissue Assortment
This tissue assortment helps “people-making” projects become more realistic. Each 
package has 20 sheets of 20" x 30" tissue. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058590	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 20 Sheets	 12	 $4.45

KolorFast® Tissue Assortments
Convenient, retail-friendly packages of ten popular, non-bleeding tissue colors. Sheets 
are 20" x 30". Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058950	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 10 Sheets	 12	 $3.99
P0058951	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 50 Sheets	 12	 $13.29
P0058970	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 100 Sheets	 6	 $25.49

KolorFast® Assorted Tissue Ream
480 sheets of multipurpose, non-bleeding tissue. Includes 48 sheets of ten popular tissue 
colors. Quire folded with 20 quires per ream. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058940	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 480 Sheets	 5	 $77.69

KolorFast® Craft Tissue Project Box
Large assortment of beautiful, brilliantly-colored tissue, packed in a sturdy corrugated box 
with a hinged lid. Colors will not bleed, making it ideal for elementary students. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058550	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 240 Sheets	 3	 $55.39

Creativity Street® Remnant Tissue Pack
The remnant tissue pack contains smaller pieces of tissue paper in a variety of colors 
and sizes. Each 1 lb. package contains a range of colors suitable for cutting and gluing. 
Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0599990	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 12	 $10.69

	 20" x 30"
	 5 Reams/Ctn.
	 480 Sheets/Quire Folded
		  Sugg. Retail
Gold	 P0058010	 $61.69
Scarlet	 P0058030	 $61.69
Lite Pink	 P0058040	 $61.69
Purple	 P0058070	 $61.69
Apple Green	 P0058110	 $61.69
Holly Green	 P0058120	 $61.69

	 20" x 30"
	 5 Reams/Ctn.
	 480 Sheets/Quire Folded
		  Sugg. Retail
Black	 P0058140	 $61.69
Orange	 P0058160	 $61.69
Turquoise	 P0058200	 $61.69
Brown	 P0058230	 $61.69
Dark Pink	 P0058280	 $61.69
Lavender	 P0058290	 $61.69

	 20" x 30"
	 5 Reams/Ctn.
	 480 Sheets/Quire Folded
		  Sugg. Retail
Cerise	 P0058300	 $61.69
Lite Blue	 P0058320	 $61.69
Yellow	 P0058370	 $61.69
Dark Blue	 P0058400	 $61.69
Dark Brown	 P0058430	 $61.69
White	 P0059000	 $35.59

KolorFast®
Tissue

KolorFast®
Tissue

KolorFast®
Tissue

	 480 SHEETS  =  1 REAM	 24 SHEETS  =  1 QUIRE	 20 QUIRES  =  1 REAM

Swatchbook available upon request.
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KolorFast® Glitter Tissue Assortment
This sparkly, non-bleed tissue paper assortment will be a hit for gift wrapping and arts 
and crafts projects. During the process of making this product, the glitter is added at 
the beginning and becomes embedded making it a part of the tissue. This assortment 
contains two sheets each of seven colors. Sheet size is 20" x 24". Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058570	 7 Assorted Colors	 20" x 24"	 14 Sheets	 12	 $4.35

KolorFast® Luster Tissue Assortment
This assortment puts the emphasis on glittery metallics. Perfect for arts and crafts 
projects where you want darker colors that shimmer. This assortment contains two sheets 
each of six metallic colors (Antique Silver, Antique Gold, Metallic Scarlet, Metallic Holiday 
Green, Metallic Buttercup and Metallic Turquoise) and one solid Black. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058580	 7 Assorted Colors	 20" x 30"	 14 Sheets	 12	 $10.09

KolorFast® Tissue Flower Kits
Create beautiful, brightly-colored 10" tissue flowers. Simply accordion fold tissue, 
attach stem, and primp tissue to create a ready-made bouquet, centerpiece, or party 
decoration. Use scented markers to add fragrance! Flower kits come with assorted colors 
and contain instructions, wire stems and pre-cut KolorFast® Tissue with scalloped edges.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0059600	 Tissue Flower Kit	 10"	 7 Flowers	 12	 $7.99
P0059660	 Party Pack, Tissue Flower Kit	 10"	 84 Flowers	 1	 $66.79

DecoPuffs® Tissue Paper Squares
Brightly-colored, flame-resistant, bleed-resistant, time saving, pre-cut tissue squares. 
Excellent for chicken-wire base float construction or craft projects. Each package will cover 
~2 sq. ft. when tissue squares are placed in every opening of 1 in. chicken wire. Just the 
right size for early childhood cutting and pasting. DecoPuffs® flame resistance conforms to 
the State of California Flame Retardant requirements. 300 squares of approx. 20 gsm or 14 
lb. paper per package. Made of 10% recycled content and also recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0058458	 20 Assorted Colors	 51/2" x 51/2"	 300 Sheets	 24	 $5.39

Creativity Street® Crepe Paper
Our Creativity Street® Crepe line offers a full range of fade-resistant and bleed-resistant 
colors to make art projects, classroom decorations, flowers and much more! This paper is 
extra fine, lightweight crepe with around 50% stretch and a thickness that varies between 5 
and 15 thousandths of an inch. It is also flame resistant! Assorted 10 colors include: White, 
Buttercup, Orange, Cherry Red, Cerise, Plum, Parade Blue, Holiday Green, Brown and Black.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC10110	 White	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10120	 Yellow	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10130	 Orange	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10140	 Red	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10150	 Pink	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10160	 Purple	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10170	 Blue	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10180	 Green	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10190	 Brown	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10210	 Black	 20" x 71/2'	 1 Sheet	 12	 $1.39
PAC10250	 10 Assorted Colors	 20" x 71/2'	 10 Sheets	 10	 $13.19
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Spectra® Glitter Sparkling Crystals
All that glitters is gold…and red, silver, iridescent 
and a variety of other colors too! Spectra® Glitter 
Sparkling Crystals are high-quality and are the 
perfect addition to any art project. To help satisfy 
a child’s innate preference for things that shine, our 
0.04" hexagon-shaped plastic glitter crystals are 
non-toxic and conform to ASTM D-4236. They’re 
packaged in convenient plastic dispensing jars with 
a variety of slot openings, making it easy to 
use without a lot of mess! 

Spectra® Glitter Sparkling Crystals Assortment – 4 oz.
By popular demand, Sparkling Crystals 4 ounce glitter assortment with six of the most 
popular colors. Each color is packaged in a convenient plastic dispensing jar with a 
variety of slot openings, making it easy to use without a lot of mess. Colors include: Red, 
Green, Blue, Multi-Color, Gold and Silver. Non-Toxic and conforms to ASTM D 4236.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0091370	 6 Assorted Colors	 4 oz.	 6 Jars	 6	 $31.49

Spectra® Glitter Assortment – 3/4 oz.
Assortment of 3/4 ounce jars of glitter with convenient shaker tops. Item contains 12 jars, 
two jars of each color in a handy dispenser pack. Colors include, Red, Green, Blue, Gold, 
Silver and Multi-Color.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0091356	 6 Assorted Colors	 3/4 oz.	 12 Jars	 12	 $26.09

 	 4 oz.	 1 lb.	 8 oz.
 	 12/Ctn.	 12/Ctn.	 12/Ctn.
	 Sugg. Retail $4.19	 Sugg. Retail  $11.39	 Sugg. Retail  $9.39

Orange	 —	 P0091720	 —

Silver	 P0091610	 P0091710	 —

White	 —	 P0091940	 —

Copper	 —	 P0091700	 —

Clear	 P0091830	 P0091840	 —

Black	 P0091870	 P0091880	

Iridescent	 —	 P0091390	 —
		  (6/Ctn.)

Random Disco	 —	 —	 PAC8925
Glitter Flakes	

 	 4 oz.	 1 lb.
 	 12/Ctn.	 12/Ctn.
	 Sugg. Retail  $4.19	 Sugg. Retail  $11.39

Turquoise	 —	 P0091110

Pink	 —	 P0091920

Magenta	 —	 P0091930

Red	 P0091640	 P0091740

Purple	 P0091630	 P0091730

Blue	 P0091650	 P0091750

Sky Blue	 P0091670	 P0091770

Green	 P0091660	 P0091760

Multi-Color	 P0091690	 P0091790

Gold	 P0091680	 P0091780

Spectra®
Glitter

Spectra®
Glitter

Spectra® Glitter comes in 4 oz., 8 oz. and 1 lb. containers that 
dispense glitter through two different sized openings.
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#PAC8561

#PAC8562

Creativity Street® Glitter Glue Assortments – 8 oz. & 4 oz.
Item #PAC8562 contains eight - 8 ounce bottles of assorted colors with large 
sparkling accent chips. #PAC8561 contains 12 - 4 ounce bottles in vibrant colors.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8562	 Assorted Confetti	 8 fl. oz.	 8 Bottles	 6	 $44.72
PAC8561	 Assorted Sparkling	 4 fl. oz.	 12 Bottles	 6	 $34.86

Creativity Street® Glitter Glue Pens – 10 cc
A neater way to decorate with glitter – all the pizzazz and sparkle without all the mess. 
Great for collage and paper decorations. Classroom pack holds 72 easy-to-handle, 
resealable, 10 cc tubes of non-toxic glitter glue, 6 each of 12 assorted iridescent and 
neon colors. Use on greeting cards, scrapbooking, banners, posters, signs and other 
projects. Individual pens do not have separate UPCs.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC3380 Classroom Pack, 

Assorted Iridescent & 
Neon Colors

0.34 fl. oz. 72 Pens 8 $47.65

All of the glitter without the mess! Item #PAC3380 
contains a classroom pack of 72 pens. These Glitter 
Glue Pens are easy-to-handle and come in convenient 
resealable tubes.
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Trait-tex® Yarn
Trait-tex® offers a broad line of yarn products 
for a variety of uses. An assortment of 
weights, textures and colors of yarn will 
accommodate most educational and craft 
needs, and the dispenser boxes provide 
an easy, tangle-free solution for multiple 
students or crafters to work at one time. 
The 100% acrylic yarn is non-allergenic and 
mildew resistant to ensure safe use. Also 
offered in this section are Creativity Street® 
branded yarns and accessories, including 
a convenient yarn tote, coiling core and all-
natural, 100% cotton warp yarn. 
We are the one-stop shop for all 
your yarn needs!
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Roving	 Macratwist	 Double	 Standard

Trait-tex® 2-Ply Standard Weight Yarn Dispensers
Designed for large group instruction in stitchery, appliqué and weaving projects, this 2-ply 
yarn offers up to 5,670 yards per assortment. Available in our sturdy, tangle-free dispenser.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000140*	 Bright Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
P0000150†	 Intermediate Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
P0000160*†	Bright & Intermediate Colors	 4 oz.	 16 cones	 1	 $140.19
* White, Black, Yellow, Violet, Dark Brown, Orange, Red, Green and Blue.
† Dark Green, Blue-Violet, Black, Dark Brown, Turquoise, Pink, Light Brown, Gray and Yellow-Orange.

Trait-tex® 3-Ply School Roving Yarn Dispenser
Jumbo acrylic school roving yarn in nine bright colors. Available in our sturdy, tangle-
free dispenser. These 3-ply, 8 ounce cones are approximately 150 yards. Colors include: 
White, Yellow, Red, Hot Pink, Lavender, Black, Light Green, Orange and Light Blue.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000130	 Assorted Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $151.39

Trait-tex® Mini Neon Yarn Dispenser
Not only is our Trait-Tex® Neon Yarn bright, but it also glows under black light! 4-ply 
Jumbo Weight Neon Yarn in our sturdy, tangle-free dispenser. One cone each of nine 
Neon colors. Each 2 ounce cone is approximately 60 feet. Dispenser is especially 
appropriate for use in small classrooms or day care facilities. Colors include: Yellow, 
Pink, Red, Orange, Chartreuse, Green, Blue, Violet and Strawberry. Way to glow!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000040	 Neon Colors	 2 oz.	 9 Cones	 6	 $55.29

Trait-tex® Yarn is available in Roving, Macratwist, Double and Standard weights 
in a rainbow of colors.

#P0000150

Traditional 
Huichol Yarn 

Painting
To find this lesson plan on the web go to:

pacon.com/projects/trait-tex-traditional-huichol-yarn-painting.html
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Trait-tex® 4-Ply Double Weight Rug Yarn Dispensers
Ideal for rug making, weaving, knitting, crocheting, yarn painting and stitchery. This 100% 
acrylic yarn is available in 8 ounce (315 yards) cones. This 4-ply yarn offers up to 2,835 yards 
per assortment. Available in our sturdy, tangle-free dispenser.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000240* 	 Bright Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
P0000250†	 Intermediate Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
P0000260*† 	Bright & Intermediate Colors	 4 oz.	 16 Cones	 1	 $140.19
* Bright Colors include: White, Yellow, Black, Violet, Dark Brown, Orange, Red, Green and Blue.
† Intermediate Colors include: Dark Green, Blue-Violet, Black, Dark Brown, Turquoise, Pink, Light Brown,  
   Gray and Yellow-Orange.

Trait-tex® 4-Ply Double Weight Rug Yarn Refill Cones
This 100% acrylic yarn is available in 8 ounce (315 yards) cones, and come 12 per carton.
Sugg. Retail $16.19

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. No.	 Description

P0002401		  White	 P0002431		  Red	 P0002481		  Yellow	
P0002501		  Orange	 P0002531		  Green	 P0002701		  Black	
P0002571		  Blue

Trait-tex® 4-Ply Jumbo Roving Yarn Dispensers
Excellent for simple weaving, macrame, three-dimensional projects and yarn painting. 
Ideal for both preschool and elementary level. Each cone contains approximately 105 
yards of yarn! Available in our sturdy, tangle-free dispenser.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000340*	 Bright Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
P0000350†	 Intermediate Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $140.19
* Bright Colors include: White, Yellow, Black, Violet, Dark Brown, Orange, Red, Green and Blue.
† Intermediate Colors include: Dark Green, Blue-Violet, Black, Dark Brown, Turquoise, Pink, Light Brown,  
   Gray and Yellow-Orange.

Trait-tex® 4-Ply Double Weight Glitter Yarn Dispenser
Dazzling, rich yarn entwined with metallic strands. Star Spangled is White yarn with 
specks of Red and Blue, which creates a unique look. Each cone contains 315 yards. 
Available in our sturdy, tangle-free dispenser. Colors include: Candle Light, Autumn, 
Ruby, Jet, Glaze, Tannenbaum, Hot Sun, Spring Fling and Star Spangled.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000280	 Assorted Colors	 8 oz.	 9 Cones	 1	 $146.99

#P0000240

#P0000350

Trait-tex® Earthtone Yarn Dispenser
A broad selection of earthtone colored yarns including solids, flake and marl 
effects with a variety of thicknesses and textures. There are acrylic, wool blends and 
polyesters. Sixteen cones of 4 ounces of yarn per assortment. Yarn colors may vary 
depending on availability.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000400	 Assorted Colors	 4 oz.	 16 Cones	 1	 $100.09
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Trait-tex® 3-Ply School Roving Yarn Skeins
Jumbo, 3-ply, 100% acrylic, 8 ounce skeins (approximately 150 yards each). Individually 
bagged in an easy-to-use poly-bag dispenser. The yarn pulls easily from the center of the 
skein without tangling.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0007011		  White	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007031		  Red	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007081		  Yellow	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007101		  Orange	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007141		  Dark Green	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007161		  Light Blue	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007191		  Dark Blue	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007251		  Hot Pink	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007301		  Black	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79
P0007351		  Purple	 8 oz.	 150 Yards	 12	 $17.79

Trait-tex® Heavy Rug Yarn
Heavy Rug Yarn is 3-ply, 100% polyester, non-allergenic fiber, wound into 11/3 ounce (60 
yards) pull skeins and individually bagged in an easy-to-use poly-bag dispenser. The 
yarn pulls easily from the center of the skein without tangling.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0004003		  White	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49
P0004093		  Red	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49
P0004153		  Yellow	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49
P0004173		  Holiday Green	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49
P0004213		  True Blue	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49
P0004293		  Black	 11/3 oz.	 60 Yards	 12	 $5.49

Creativity Street® Yarn Tote
A convenient way to carry and share yarn. This tote holds up to eight standard size 
yarn skeins (not included) and is made from durable nylon fabric. Yarn easily dispenses 
through the top and rubber stoppers prevent it from falling back into the tote. It 
features an adjustable strap, a convenient handle for easy transport and an attachable 
bag for carrying small accessories. (Yarn not included.) 

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000875	 Blue	 101/2"H x 12"W	 1 Tote	 8	 $19.59

Trait-tex® Art Yarn
Extra-thick, 4-ply 100% acrylic yarn in precut 5' lengths is perfect for gift ties, bulletin 
board trims, craft projects or hair ribbons. Ten bright colors including White, Red, 
Yellow, Orange, Green, Turquoise, Blue, Pink, Black and Violet.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0052600	 Bright Colors Assortment	 50'	 10 Strands	 12	 $6.99

Trait-tex® Jumbo Yarn Pack
The plastic storage bag contains 12 vibrant colors of 100% acrylic yarn. Each color is 5' 
long and is perfect for gift ties, hair braids, small art projects, yarn painting and a wide 
variety of other craft projects.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000660	 Assorted Colors	 60'	 12 Strands	 12	 $6.49
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Creativity Street® Super Assortment Value Box
Tangle-free cones of yarn in a wide variety of colors, textures and thicknesses. Includes 
100% acrylic, polyesters, wools and synthetic fabrics ranging from 2-ply to 6-ply. 
Approximately 10,000 yards per box.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000460	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 32 Cones	 1	 $276.49

Creativity Street® Yarn Value Box
Assortment includes a broad selection of sizes, colors (heathers and solids, bright and 
muted, along with rich earthtone shades), textures and styles of yarn (acrylic, wool, wool 
blends and polyester), all on tangle-free cones for easy use and dispensing. Ideal for 
warp and weft (weaving), macrame, basketry and most fiber crafts. Each cone contains 
approximately 100 yards of yarn. Average number of cones per box is approximately 24, 
so around 2,400 yards total per box.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000470	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 10 lbs.	 1	 $178.69

Creativity Street® Double Weight Assorted Cones
100% acrylic yarn is washable and ideal for rugs, weaving, stitchery and craft projects. 
Double weight, 2-ounce cones in 12 assorted colors, including White, Dark Brown, Red, 
Yellow, Yellow-Orange, Orange, Green, Blue, Blue-Violet, Pink, Black and Violet. Each 
skein is 4-ply, 1/8" diameter, 2 oz. and approximately 75 yds.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000590	 12 Assorted Colors 	 2 oz.	 12 Cones	 1	 $69.49

Creativity Street® Rug Filler/Jumbo Roving Collection
Twelve colors of the most popular 100% acrylic yarns in 8 ounce cones are found in this boxed 
collection ready to quickly and easily dispense. Over 1,000 yards of yarn per collection. 

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000700	 Assorted Colors	 8 oz.	 12 Cones	 1	 $180.59

Creativity Street® Remnant Yarn Packs
Each pack of Remnant Yarn contains a variety of lengths, sizes and colors of yarn. 
Especially suitable for craft projects where varying colors and lengths of yarn are 
needed. Colors can range from White to bright, from fluorescent to earthtone. The 
contents of each reclosable poly-bag is different.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000530	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 12	 $8.59
P0000520	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 5 lbs.	 6	 $25.49

Trait-tex® Budget Yarn Pack
This sample pack of yarn offers a wide variety of colors, fibers, textures and thicknesses. 
There are 16 skeins, each 1 ounce, along with instructional aids and pom pon maker. A 
lot of yarn in a convenient storage poly-bag.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000650	 Assorted Colors	 16 oz.	 16 Skeins	 12	 $63.29

#P0000520

#P0000530
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Creativity Street® Natural Cotton Warp Yarn
Tangle-free, self-standing cones of 8 ounces each - 100% cotton in a natural creamy 
White color. Item #P0009061 Warp and Weft Yarn is 2-ply, strong and ideal for weaving 
lighter weight fabrics. Item #P0009011 Heavy Warp Yarn is 4-ply, approx. 2mm thick 
and extra-strong for weaving heavier weight fabrics.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0009011	 White, 4-ply	 8 oz. 	 800 yds.	 12	 $14.09
P0009061	 White, 2-ply	 8 oz.	 2,100 Yards	 12	 $14.09

Creativity Street® Coiling Core
Firm yet flexible coil designed for coiled basket projects.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000880	 White	 1/4" x 180'	 1 Roll	 3	 $23.79

Creativity Street® Baskets & Things Project Pack
Pack includes 1,800 yards of assorted yarns in 14 to 16 colors, 360 feet of 1/4" coiling 
core, 30 blunt needles and a comprehensive instruction sheet on how to weave 
baskets. There is enough material to make 30 - 4" x 5" diameter baskets. It’s the perfect 
class project!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0000610	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1,800 Yards	 1	 $109.69
	 Project Pack

Basket Making (Coiling) 
To find this lesson plan on the web go to:

pacon.com/projects/trait-tex-basket-making-coiling.html
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Creativity Street® Mini Craft Sticks
Our Mini Craft Sticks are great for use in many types of arts and crafts projects. Each 
stick is 29/16" in length.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3894-01	 Natural	 29/16"	 500 Pieces	 6	 $3.36

Creativity Street® Junior Craft Sticks
Creativity Street® Junior Craft Sticks are versatile and can be used in a variety of 
arts and crafts projects. These craft sticks are great for building doll houses, making 
puppets, or simply teaching your child how to count. Each stick measures 21/2" in length, 
3/8" wide and 2 mm thick. Create more fun with craft sticks!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3722-01	 Natural	 21/2" x 3/8"	 150 Pieces	 6	 $3.03

Creativity Street® Regular Craft Sticks
“Ice cream stick”-sized wood craft sticks are designed for a multitude of arts and crafts 
projects. Each stick is 41/2" long, 3/8" wide and 2 mm thick. Item #PAC3775‑02 is packed 
50 pcs. per bundle (six assorted colors in a bundle including: Red: 9 pcs., Purple: 9 pcs., 
Blue: 8 pcs., Yellow: 8 pcs., Green: 8 pcs., Orange: 8 pcs.) and 20 bundles packed in a 
colored box.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3675-01	 Natural	 41/2" x 3/8"	 150 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3675-02	 Bright Hues Assorted	 41/2" x 3/8"	 150 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3775-01	 Natural	 41/2" x 3/8"	 1000 Pieces	 10	 $11.98
PAC3775-02	 Bright Hues Assorted	 41/2" x 3/8"	 1000 Pieces	 10	 $14.62

Smart Sticks™

Jumbo

Regular

Junior 21/2"

Mini 29/16"

Creativity Street® Craft 
Sticks provide a fun medium for 

creating scenery for imaginative play.

Creativity Street® Wood Crafts
Fuel the fire of creativity with Creativity Street® Wood Crafts! With a 
variety of shapes, sizes and applications, these wood crafts can spark 
their imagination to build projects, bridges, catapults and a castle 
worth defending. Our wood crafts are the perfect base material for 
models, sculptures or anything else for rich imaginations…just add 
some Prang® paints, markers and glue to complete the masterpiece. 
The craft sticks and turnings and spools also work well as manipulatives 
for young learners. Available in both natural and assorted colors.

6"

41/2"

Sticks
Shown
Actual
Size

41/2"



108

A
rt

s &
 C

ra
ft

s
Creativity Street® Economy Regular Craft Sticks
These standard sized craft sticks can be used in any arts and crafts project and are 
designed with your budget in mind. Each stick is 41⁄2" long, 3 ⁄8" wide and 2 mm thick.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3774-01	 Natural	 41/2" x 3/8"	 1000 Pieces	 10	 $9.12

Creativity Street® Natural Spring Clothespins
Natural Wood Spring Clothespins are a great addition to any arts and crafts project. 
They are easy to paint and stain, and can be used to create animals, seasonal 
decorations and much more. Spring Clothespins are 13 ⁄4" in length, Large Spring 
Clothespins are 23 ⁄4" in length and Extra-Large Spring Clothespins are 33 ⁄8" in length.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3682-01	 Natural	 13/4"	 24 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3683-01	 Natural, Large	 23/4"	 24 Pieces	 6	 $3.80
PAC3658-01	 Natural, Extra-Large	 33/8"	 50 Pieces	 6	 $6.19

Creativity Street® Mini Spring Clothespins
Mini Clothespins are 1" in length and have many arts and crafts applications. They can 
also be used to hang student artwork around the classroom or home.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3657-01	             Natural	 1"	 50 Pieces	 6	 $2.48
PAC3672-01	 Natural	 1"	 250 Pieces	 6	 $14.29
PAC3672-02	 Bright Hues Assorted	 1"	 250 Pieces	 6	 $14.95

Creativity Street® Jumbo Craft Sticks
Jumbo craft sticks are the size of “tongue depressors”, and are ideal for any arts and 
crafts project. Each stick is 6" in length, 3/4" wide and 2 mm thick.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3676-01	 Natural	 6" x 3/4"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3676-02	 Bright Hues Assorted	 6" x 3/4"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3776-01	 Natural	 6" x 3/4"	 500 Pieces	 10	 $11.98
PAC3776-02	 Bright Hues Assorted	 6" x 3/4"	 500 Pieces	 10	 $14.62

Creativity Street® Smart Sticks™

Smart Sticks™ are designed to make building projects easier. The specially designed 
notches make it easy to break off a portion of the stick, or connect multiple sticks 
together. Each stick is 41⁄2" in length and 3 ⁄8" wide.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3680-01	 Natural	 41/2" x 3/8"	 80 Pieces	 6	 $3.03
PAC3880-01	 Natural	 41/2" x 3/8"	 1000 Pieces	 6	 $25.18

#PAC3658-01
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Creativity Street® Flat Slotted Clothespins
Natural Flat Slotted Clothespins are ideal for arts and crafts projects. The flat sides 
makes it easy to glue multiple clothespins together, or to glue other arts and crafts 
materials to the clothespin. Each clothespin is 33 ⁄4" in length.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3685-01	 Natural	 33/4"	 40 Pieces	 6	 $5.60

Creativity Street® Treasure Chest of Wood
This chest contains at least 10 lbs. of a variety of wood shapes including dowels, 
spindles, blocks and petal-like shapes. Not all shapes are included in every box.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

P0025330	 Assorted Shapes 	 Assorted Sizes	 10 lb.	 3	 $47.99

Creativity Street® Natural Wood Dowels
A full line of Creativity Street® Natural Wood Dowels in many assortments of different 
diameters and lengths. These dowels are a perfect addition to many arts and crafts 
projects. Assortment #PAC3616‑01 includes 111, 36" dowels (34 pieces 1/8" diameter, 
20 pieces 3/16" diameter, 17 pieces 1/4" diameter, 15 pieces 5/16" diameter, 13 pieces 3/8" 
diameter, 12 pieces 1/2" diameter).

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3693-01	 1/4" diameter	 1/4" x 36"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $6.45
PAC3694-01	 3/8" diameter	 3/8" x 36"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $10.91
PAC3695-01	 1/2" diameter	 1/2" x 36"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $19.48
PAC3650-01	1/4" diameter	 1/4" x 12"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $3.82
PAC3651-01	 3/8" diameter	 3/8" x 12"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $8.56
PAC3652-01	 1/2" diameter	 1/2" x 12"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $11.14
PAC3611-01	 1/8" diameter	 1/8" x 36"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $4.92
PAC3612-01	 1/4" diameter	 1/4" x 36"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $7.27
PAC3613-01	 3/16" diameter	 3/16" x 36"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $5.11
PAC3614-01	 3/8" diameter	 3/8" x 36"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $10.32
PAC3615-01	 1/2" diameter	 1/2" x 36"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $19.48
PAC3616-01	 36" Assortment	 Assorted Sizes	 111 Pieces	 6	 $59.51

Creativity Street® Doll Pins
Natural Wood Doll Pins are a one-piece clothespin with a round head perfect for 
creating people and animal figures. Item #PAC3687‑03 includes stands to hold the pins 
upright for display. Each pin measures 33/4" long x 1/2" diameter, and the stand is 1" wide 
x 1/2" high.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3686-01	 Natural	 33/4" x 1/2"	 30 Pieces	 6	 $6.26
PAC3687-03	 Natural, With Stands	 33/4" x 1/2"	 20 Sets	 6	 $7.91

#PAC3652-01

Creativity Street® Natural Wood Turnings
Natural Wood Turnings are available in an assortment of shapes and sizes. They can be 
used to create a variety of arts and crafts projects.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC3899 Natural/Assorted 
Shapes

Assorted Sizes 5 lb. 6 $33.59

PAC3898 Natural/Assorted 
Shapes

Assorted Sizes 18 lb. 1 $67.29
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Creativity Street® Natural Toothpicks
Natural Toothpicks can be used in a variety of arts and crafts projects. These toothpicks 
are available in either flat or round shapes.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3689-01	 Round	 21/2"	 800 Count	 6	 $2.37
PAC3690-01	 Flat	 21/4"	 2500 Count	 6	 $3.58

Creativity Street® Wood Spools
Natural Wood Spool Assortments are unfinished and ready for staining, painting, 
coloring and embellishing with various mediums! Spool features smooth-sanded, tough 
wooden material that allows you to stack, string or count them. They can also be used to 
create dolls, toys and other arts and crafts projects. The spools in item #PAC3654 range 
in size from 1⁄2" to 1", and the spools in item #PAC3570 range in size from 1⁄2" to 2".

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3654	 Natural Wood	 1/2" to 1"	 144 Pieces	 6	 $32.86
PAC3570	 Natural Wood	 1/2" to 2"	 60 Pieces	 6	 $25.58

Creativity Street® Wood Sticks
Natural Wood Sticks are round with a point on one end. These sticks can be used in a 
variety of arts and crafts projects, and are also the perfect stick for scratching artwork 
on our Now You See It!® Art Papers located on page 148.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3745-01	 Natural Wood	 41/2"	 100 Sticks	 6	 $3.47

Creativity Street® Wood Shapes
The Natural Wood Shapes Assortment include stars, hearts and other fun shapes. 
Pieces range from 1⁄2" to 2". Great to use as manipulatives and sorters for young 
children!

#PAC3654

#PAC3690-01

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC3699-01 Natural Colored 
Assorted Shapes

1/2" to 2" 350 Pieces 6 $14.18

PAC3700-01 Natural Colored 
Assorted Shapes 

1/2" to 2" 1000 Pieces 6 $35.52

Creativity Street® Rolling Pins
This set of 12 natural wood rolling pins can be used on a variety of doughs and clays to 
create a smooth, flat surface.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC3692-12 Natural Wood 7" 12 Pieces 1 $21.39
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Creativity Street® Natural Wood Craft Sticks
The People Shaped Wood Craft Sticks come in two different designs, boy and 
girl. Each package features equal numbers of each design. These craft sticks are 
approximately 51/2" tall and 5/8" thick. Face Shaped Wood Craft Sticks come in four 
different designs, four of each design are included in the package. These craft sticks 
are approximately 5" tall.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3645	 People	 51⁄2" Tall	 16 Pieces	 6	 $5.60
PAC3645-02	 People	 51⁄2" Tall	 36 Pieces	 6	 $10.22
PAC3621	 Faces	 5" Tall	 16 Pieces	 6	 $5.60

Creativity Street® Natural Wood Letters and Numbers
Natural Wood Alphabet and Numeral Shapes approximately 11/2" tall. Includes three 
sets of capital letters, two sets of lower case letters, five sets of numbers 0 to 9 and four 
each of math symbols +, -, x, = and ÷.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3623	 Natural Wood	 11/2"	 200 Pieces	 6	 $23.97

Creativity Street® Basket Bases
Natural Wood Bases are great for basket weaving and other arts and crafts projects. 
These hardwood bases are drilled for #4 round reed.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6481	 Round	 4" Diameter	 1 Base	 6	 $1.51
PAC6482	 Round	 5" Diameter	 1 Base	 6	 $1.87

Creativity Street® Bright Colors Wood Shapes
Creativity Street Wood Crafts can be used in a wide variety of arts and crafts projects at 
any age. Brightly colored wood shapes range in size from 1/2" to 2" and approximately 
1/16" thick.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3603	 Wood Capital Letters	 11⁄2"	 104 Pieces	 6	 $10.79
PAC3604	 Wood Party Shapes	 1⁄2" to 2"	 200 Pieces	 6	 $10.79
PAC3609	 Wood Geometric Shapes	 1⁄2" to 2"	 200 Pieces	 6	 $10.79

#PAC3645 &
#PAC3645-02

#PAC3621

Creativity Street® Wood Beads
This 1 lb. classroom pack bag of durable Wood Beads comes in assorted sizes, shapes 
and colors. Not only are these beads essential for every craft supply cabinet, but they 
can be used as sensory activities and help with children’s development of hand-eye 
coordination and fine motor skills. The craft project ideas are endless!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6116	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 6	 $22.76
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4 mm Regular Stems

6 mm Jumbo Sparkle Stems
6 mm Jumbo Spiral Stems

6 mm Jumbo Stems
8 mm Super Stems

12 mm Giant Stems

15 mm Colossal Stems

Bump Stems

35 mm Super Colossal Stems

Stems Shown 
Actual Size

Creativity Street® Super Colossal Stems
Super soft, super big stems are over 1" wide and 18" long! Available in a Bright Hues 
assortment in a 24 count bag. These stems are perfect for schools and parties.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7184	 Assorted Bright Hues	 18" x 1"	 24 Pieces	 12	 $19.62

Creativity Street® Colossal Stems®

Our Colossal Stems® have proven to be a classic arts and crafts supply! Great for small 
hands, and for adding a new dimension to craft projects. These extra large chenille 
stems are a whopping 191⁄2" long with a 15 mm diameter (over 1⁄2").

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7180-01	 Colossal Stems	 191/2" x 15 mm	 50 Count	 12	 $10.49

Creativity Street® Chenille Stems
The sky’s the limit when using our Creativity Street® 
Chenille Stems! For the classroom or home, these 
versatile, colorful stems have 101 uses. Choose 
from a variety of options including sparkle, spiral, 
striped or bump to create ferocious animals, 
beautiful flowers or anything in between. These 
stems are available in several different styles, sizes, 
colors and package counts. How will you use these 
colorful, twisty-turny wonders?

Creativity Street® Chenille Stems are an essential item on your craft table. 
Kids love using chenille stems because they can be easily bent into many 
crazy shapes. 
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Creativity Street® Spiral Chenille Stems
Creativity Street® Chenille Stems are an essential craft medium for classrooms and 
home. Use them to add dimension, texture and color to flat projects. Bend and twist 
to create any shape, animal, or creature imaginable. Add beads, wiggle eyes, and 
other accessories to embellish your creations! Our unique Spiral Stems add a touch 
of distinctiveness to any arts and crafts project with their tightly woven spiral effect 
available in vibrant Purple, Pink, Blue and Green colors!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7190-01	 Assorted Colors	 12" x 6 mm	 50 Pieces	 12	 $2.82

Creativity Street® Bump Stems
These stems feature four bumps per stem. Also includes a project idea/instruction sheet.

Creativity Street® Giant Stems
These Giant Stems are 12" length and 12 mm diameter. Available in assorted colors and 
come in a poly bag with header.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7120-01	 Assorted Colors	 12" x 12 mm	 50 Pieces	 12	 $5.13

Creativity Street® Cotton Chenille Stems
Our Creativity Street® Cotton Chenille Stems are made of natural cotton so they are 
EXTRA soft and plush. Each stem in this 100 count package is 12" in length and 4mm 
in diameter. Create furry animals, dolls, home and classroom décor and other fun craft 
projects with these uniquely soft stems! Packed in a poly bag with a label.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7112B	 White	 12" x 4mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $3.12

Creativity Street® Jumbo Sparkle Stems
Jumbo Sparkle Stem assortments include Gold, Green, Blue, Silver and Red in either a 
poly bag with header (100 Count) or a classroom pack box (1000 Count).

Creativity Street® Jumbo Striped Stems
Jumbo Stems are striped with contrasting colors for a fun, fresh look. Each stem has a 
12" length and 6 mm diameter.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7160-01	 Assorted Colors	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $4.29

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9182-01 Assorted Colors, 
Classroom Pack

12" 480 Pieces 1 $46.29

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC7116-01 Assorted Colors 12" x 6 mm 100 Pieces 12 $4.19
PAC9116-01 Assorted Colors 

Classroom Pack
12" x 6 mm 1000 Pieces 1 $45.86

NEW!NEW!
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Creativity Street® Jumbo Stems
These Jumbo Stems are 6 mm diameter and are available in 12" and 6" lengths in a 
variety of assortments and solid color packages. Packed in poly bags with headers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC7110-01	Assorted	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-02	White	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-03	Black	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-04	Hot Assorted Colors	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-05	Yellow	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-06	Red	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-08	Dark Green	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-10	Dark Blue	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-13	Brown	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-14	Orange	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-15	Pink	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-16	Purple	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-21	Assorted Multi-Cultural	12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC7110-23	Kelly Green	 12" x 6 mm	 100 Pieces	 12	 $2.57
PAC9110-01	Assorted Colors	 12" x 6 mm	 1000 Pieces	 1	 $24.98
PAC9115-01	Assorted Colors	 6" x 6 mm	 1000 Pieces	 1	 $18.26

Creativity Street® Regular Stems
These polyester stems are soft and crush-resistant. Series #PAC7112 are 12" in 
length and 4 mm in diameter, and are packed in a poly bag with header card. Items 
#PAC7200‑01 and #PAC7100‑01 are 6" length and 4 mm diameter stem assortments. 
Item #PAC9112‑01 is 12" in length and 4 mm in diameter and packed in a classroom 
pack bulk box.

Creativity Street® Stem Variety Packs
Our craft pack combines several popular craft items in one package to make a complete 
project kit. It contains over 130 pieces of craft materials, including: 50 Chenille Stems 
(12" x 9 mm), ten Wiggle Eyes (15 mm), 20 Wiggle Eyes (10 mm), six Glitter Pom Pons 
(1⁄2"), ten Pom Pons (1⁄2"), 15 Pom Pons (3 ⁄4"), ten Pom Pons (1"), six Pom Pons (11⁄2") and 
four Pom Pons (2"). Our Big Box contains 150 Jumbo (12" x 6 mm) Creativity Street® 
Stems in assorted brilliant colors. An illustrated full-color project idea/instruction 
booklet is also included.

#PAC5117

#PAC5547

 	 01 Assorted	 02 White

 	 03 Black	 04 Hot Colors

 	 05 Yellow	 06 Red

 	 08 Dk. Green	 10 Dk. Blue

 	 13 Brown	 14 Orange

 	 15 Pink	 16 Purple

21 Multi-Cultural 23 Kelly Green

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC7112-01 Assorted Colors 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-02 White 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-03 Black 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-04 Assorted Hot Colors 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-05 Yellow 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-06 Red 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-08 Dark Green 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-10 Dark Blue 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-13 Brown 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-14 Orange 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-15 Pink 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-16 Purple 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-21 Assorted Multi-Cultural 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7112-23 Kelly Green 12" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $2.09
PAC7200-01 Assorted Colors 6" x 4 mm 200 Pieces 12 $3.52
PAC7100-01 Assorted Colors 6" x 4 mm 100 Pieces 12 $1.63
PAC9112-01 Assorted Colors, 

Classroom Pack
12" x 4 mm 1000 Pieces 1 $20.67

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC5117 Craft Pack Assorted 

Colors
Assorted Sizes 131 Pieces 6 $9.75

PAC5547 Big Box 12" x 6 mm 150 Pieces 6 $7.86
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Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes Packages - Individual Sizes
Bring your projects to life with Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes! Packages of same size 
round eyes are available in Black. Each sold by the individual size and quantity.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3441-02	 Black	 10 mm	 50 Pieces	 6	 $1.98	
PAC3443-02	 Black	 15 mm	 50 Pieces	 6	 $2.78
PAC3471-02	 Black	 7 mm	 100 Pieces	 6	 $2.68
PAC3472-02	 Black	 10 mm	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.20
PAC3473-02	 Black	 12 mm	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.62
PAC3474-02	 Black	 15 mm	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.25
PAC3475-02	 Black	 20 mm	 100 Pieces	 6	 $7.13
PAC3422-02	 Black	 10 mm	 500 Pieces	 6	 $6.81
PAC3424-02	 Black	 15 mm	 500 Pieces	 6	 $14.37
PAC3481-02	 Black	 10 mm	 1000 Pieces	 1	 $24.98
PAC3483-02	 Black	 15 mm	 1000 Pieces	 1	 $38.42

Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes Packages - Assortments
Wiggle Eyes bring projects to life! These packages feature 100 total Wiggle Eyes, and 
there are 25 each of four different sizes, including: 7 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm and 15 mm. 
Each package is individually UPC coded. Item #PAC3435 is a great 500 count multi-
pack featuring 125 pieces each of Black, Multi-Color, Painted and Bright Colors in 
assorted sizes of 10 mm, 12 mm, 15 mm and 20 mm.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3446-02	 Black	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.62
PAC3446-01	 Multi-Color	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.83
PAC3446-07	 Painted	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $5.34
PAC3446-11	 Bright Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $5.24
PAC3435	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 500 Pieces	 6	 $19.41

Creativity Street® Peel & Stick Wiggle Eyes on Sheets
Wiggle Eyes bring projects to life! These convenient Peel and Stick Wiggle Eyes are 
easy to adhere to different mediums. Includes 60 eyes in three sizes: 23 pieces of 
15 mm, 20 pieces of 18 mm and 17 pieces of 20 mm eyes. Items #PAC3438‑01 and 
#PAC3438‑02 include 137 Wiggle Eyes on four separate sheets. They include 52 pieces 
of 7 mm, 33 pieces of 10 mm, 29 pieces of 12 mm and 23 pieces of 15 mm eyes. All are 
packaged in a poly bag with header card with UPC.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3437-02	 Black	 Assorted Sizes	 60 Pieces	 6	 $4.40
PAC3438-01	 Multi-Color	 Assorted Sizes	 137 Pieces	 6	 $5.13
PAC3438-02	 Black	 Assorted Sizes	 137 Pieces	 6	 $4.57

Creativity Street® Peel & Stick Wiggle Eyes in Packages
These packages feature 100 Wiggle Eyes total. There are 25 each of four different sizes, 
including: 7 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm and 15 mm. Each package is individually UPC coded.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3446-05	 Black	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.50
PAC3446-06	 Multi-Color	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.57
PAC3446-10	 Painted	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $6.18
PAC3446-12	 Bright Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $6.08

Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes
They say eyes are the window to the soul, so bring some soul 
to your art and craft projects! With so many different eyes to 
choose…from oval, holographic, painted and with or without 
lashes…you’re sure to find the perfect pair. Eyes are easily 
applied with many types of glue, or choose from our convenient 
self-adhesive styles of stickers. Accept no substitutes…make sure 
they’re Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes! Apply. Laugh. Repeat.

#PAC3441-02

#PAC3435
Assorted

#PAC3437-02

#PAC3438-01
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Creativity Street® Classroom Pack Wiggle Eyes Assortments
Classroom packs with 500 and 1,000 Wiggle Eyes. Item #PAC3400 is a giant bonus pack 
of 1,000 Wiggle Eyes in assorted shapes and sizes and also includes Painted Eyes.

Creativity Street® Eyes Stickers
These convenient Peel and Stick Eyes Stickers are available on a roll and adhere easily 
to different mediums. Over 1,000 self-adhesive 1⁄2" diameter eyes per roll. Available in 
Black and Multi-Color.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3402-01	 Black	 1/2"	 1000 Pieces	 6	 $10.29
PAC3403-01	 Multi-Color	 1/2"	 1000 Pieces	 6	 $10.99

Creativity Street® Peel and Stick Charming Eyes
Wiggle Eyes bring projects to life! These convenient Peel and Stick Charming Eyes 
easily adhere to different mediums. This Assortment contains 64 pieces of colorful eyes 
in assorted sizes.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1645	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 64 Pieces	 6	 $2.45

Creativity Street® Jumbo Eyes
Assortments contains various sizes of Jumbo Wiggle Eyes in either Multi-Color or Black. 
Packages include 100 pieces total. There are 40 pieces each of 28 mm and 30 mm and 
ten pieces each of 35 mm and 40 mm.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3445-01	 Multi-Color	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $21.51
PAC3445-02	 Black	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $20.78

Creativity Street® Wiggle Eyes Storage Stacker
Great for storing and keeping these Wiggle Eyes organized. The screw-bottom containers 
feature different selections of our most popular Wiggle Eyes. Item #PAC3407 is an 
assortment of round and oval Black Wiggle Eyes Sizes include: Round - 5 mm x 288 pieces, 
7 mm x 144 pieces, 10 mm x 72 pieces, 15 mm x 36 pieces. Oval - 20 mm x 20 pieces. Item 
#PAC3409 has round eyes in Assorted, Black, Painted and Bright colors. Each section 
contains 100 pieces of the following: 7 mm x 15 pieces, 20 mm x ten pieces, 25 pieces each 
of 10 mm, 12 mm and 15 mm.

Creativity Street® Fish Eyes
Creativity Street® Fish Eyes are black with a clear background to reflect light and give a 
holographic illusion of movement. Convenient, self-adhesive fish eye pack contains 72 small 
size eyes measuring 6 mm along with 52 large size eyes measuring 12 mm and is sold as 124 
eyes per pack. Kids will love using these self-adhesive fish eyes when making paper bag 
puppets and other arts and crafts projects! Perfect for bringing a picture or painting to life!

#PAC3445-01

#PAC3400

#PAC3407

#PAC3409

#PAC3445-02

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3400 Assorted Colors & 
Shapes

Assorted Sizes 1000 Pieces 6 $36.95

PAC3439-01 Multi-Color Assorted Sizes 500 Pieces 6 $15.11

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC3407 Black, Round & Oval 

Shapes
Assorted Sizes 560 Pieces 6 $10.91

PAC3409 Round - Assorted 
Black, Painted & Bright

Assorted Sizes 400 Pieces 6 $15.95

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC3439-02 Holographic Assorted Sizes 124 Pieces 6 $8.24
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Creativity Street® Pom Pons
So many uses for these colorful and versatile 
Creativity Street® Pom Pons. Give texture and 
dimension to any project! Wreaths, flowers, 
wearables and more, kids are limited by only 
their imagination. Great for seasonal and holiday 
projects, these plush poms come in a variety 
of sizes, vibrant colors and patterns. And now 
available in convenient peel-and-stick!

Creativity Street® Pom Pons - 1 lb. Assortments
Giant 1 lb. classroom size bags of pom pons in assorted sizes and colors, perfect for 
adding texture and dimension to any craft project! Item #PAC8180‑01 has over 1,000 
poms per bag, and also contains a few pom pon beads for stringing crafts like garland, gift 
wrap embellishments, jewelry and are a kid-friendly substitute for macaroni and stringing 
projects! Item #PAC8181‑01 contains a variety of extra-large Pom Pons in assorted Bright 
Hues in three different sizes: 50 mm, 70 mm and 90 mm diameter! Sold by net weight.

Creativity Street® Unique Pom Pons Assortments
Multiple colors on each individual Color Splash pom pon makes item #PAC8110‑30 
unique. Add pops of color with each one you add to your project. Item #PAC8121‑01 is 
a super value package of Pom Pons including 100 assorted Bright Hues poms in a variety 
of sizes. Item #PAC8150‑01 is a 5 oz. classroom pack assortment of approx. 300 pom 
pons, including a variety of colors and sizes ranging from 1/5" to 11/2". Item #PAC8130‑01 
is our unique peel-n-stick poms item. It comes with 8 assorted colors, including White, 
Pink, Purple, Blue, Yellow, Orange, Green and Red. This convenient craft essential 
contains 3 sheets of 80 poms, including 10 each of the 8 colors per sheet. No glue, no 
mess - just peel and stick to any surface!

Creativity Street® Pom Pons Assortments - 100 Count
These Assorted pom pons are our most popular group of assortments. Packages 
include six different sizes with specific counts per size. Sizes include: 15 pieces of 7 mm 
poms, 20 pieces of 1" poms, ten pieces of 1⁄2" poms, 20 pieces of 11⁄2" poms, 15 pieces 
of 3 ⁄4" poms and 20 pieces of 2" poms.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8112-01	 Bright Hues	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $9.15
PAC8112-02	 Hot Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $9.15
PAC8112-08	 Animal Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 100 Pieces	 6	 $9.15

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC8180-01 Pound of Poms® Assorted Sizes 1 lb. 6 $26.79
PAC8181-01 Colossal Poms Assorted Sizes 1 lb. 6 $26.79

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC8110-30 Color Splash 1" 100 Pieces 6 $4.35
PAC8121-01 Bright Hues Assorted Sizes 100 Pieces 6 $4.35
PAC8150-01 Assorted Colors, 

Classroom Pack
Assorted Sizes 

1/2" to 11/2"
5 oz. 6 $10.85

PAC8130-01 Peel & Stick, 8 
Assorted Colors

5/8" 240 pieces 6 $10.45

#PAC8180-01

#PAC8110-30 #PAC8121-01

#PAC8150-01

#PAC8130-01

#PAC8181-01

#PAC8112-01 #PAC8112-02

#PAC8112-08
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#PAC8116-01 #PAC8115-01

#PAC81533 #PAC85216

Creativity Street® 1⁄2" Pom Pons Series - 100 Count
These 1/2" pom pons provide a variety of colors for all types of arts and crafts projects. 
Both packages are 100 count.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8114-01	 Bright Hues Assortment	 1/2"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $2.75
PAC8114-02	 Hot Colors		  1/2"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $2.75

Creativity Street® Large Pom Pons
Our Creativity Street® unique and vibrant yellow poms are the largest we have in stock! 
At 90 mm, these plush poms are excellent for making children’s crafts. Make super fluffy 
chicks for Easter, Spring or animals in a Science lesson. Create large pom pon garland 
to decorate your classroom or home. Pair with our multi-color #PAC16654 large 70 mm 
poms - the craft projects are endless!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC16654	 Assorted Colors	 70 mm	 12 Pieces	 6	 $3.69
PAC16652	 Yellow	 90 mm	 12 Pieces	 6	 $5.19

Creativity Street® Glitter Pom Pons
Our unique Glitter Pom Pons are great for jewelry, animals, collages, holiday crafts and 
more! Item #PAC85216 includes two each of eight colors in the assortment.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8116-01	 Assorted Colors	 1/2"	 80 Pieces	 6	 $4.69
PAC8115-01	 Assorted Colors	 1"	 40 Pieces	 6	 $7.09
PAC81533	 Assorted Colors	 33 mm	 40 Pieces	 6	 $15.45
PAC85216	 Assorted Colors	 2"	 16 Pieces	 6	 $15.75

#PAC8114-01

#PAC16652

#PAC8114-02

#PAC16654

#PAC8110-01

Creativity Street® 1" Pom Pons Series - 100 Count
These 1" pom pons provide a variety of assorted colors for all types of arts and crafts 
projects. All packages are 100 count.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8110-01	 Bright Hues Assortment	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-06		  White	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-07		  Red	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-08		  Kelly Green	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-10		  Royal Blue	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-13		  Yellow	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-14		  Orange	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

PAC8110-16		  Brown	 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $4.35

Creativity Street® 1" Pom Pons Series - 50 Count
These 1" pom pons provide a variety of assorted colors for all types of arts and crafts 
projects. All packages are 50 count.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC8113-01	 Bright Hues	 1"	 50 Pieces	 6	 $2.75
PAC8113-02	 Hot Colors	 1"	 50 Pieces	 6	 $2.75

#PAC8113-01 #PAC8113-02
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Creativity Street® WonderFoam® 
crafts come in many shapes, sizes 
and formats like the Creativity 
Street® WonderFoam® Crowns 
shown here (found on page 120). 
They’re fun to play with and easy 
to decorate.

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Craft Tubs
Item #PAC4304 contains bright, colorful WonderFoam® Letters and Numbers that are 
approx. 11/2" in height and come in a 1 ⁄2 lb. clear plastic storage tub. Pieces are thick 
enough for small hands to easily grab and are a great learning tool for letter, number and 
color recognition! Also use with glue, glitter glue, paints, gel pens, and more to create 
fun works of art! The tub is sold by weight and piece count may vary, but it holds approx. 
1,500 pieces. Item #PAC4311 also comes in a convenient, reusable storage tub and holds 
1 ⁄2 lb. of WonderFoam® pieces in assorted shapes, sizes and colors. Approximately 3,000 
pieces. Sold by weight, piece count may vary.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4304	 Letters and Numbers	 Assorted Sizes	 1/2 lb.	 6	 $14.19
PAC4311	 Foam Shapes	 Assorted Sizes	 1/2 lb.	 6	 $14.19

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Shapes
Item #PAC4314 Bonus Bag contains 720 WonderFoam® pieces in assorted sizes, shapes 
and colors. Item #PAC4312 contains 264 WonderFoam® pieces in assorted sizes, shapes 
and colors. Item #PAC4310 is great for the classroom. The 1 lb. bag contains over 5,000 
pieces of assorted shapes, sizes and colors of WonderFoam®. Sold by weight.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC4314 Shapes Assortment Assorted Sizes 720 Pieces 6 $6.29
PAC4312 Shapes Assortment Assorted Sizes 264 Pieces 6 $3.79
PAC4310 Pound of Foam™ Assorted Sizes 1 lb. 6 $25.89

#PAC4304

#PAC4311

#PAC4314#PAC4312

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Jumbo Craft Sticks
Bright colored foam craft sticks are a unique way to create a variety of arts and crafts 
projects. These flexible Jumbo Crafts Sticks are easy to cut and glue and can be used 
for modeling, jewelry and much more. Each stick measures 6" x 3 ⁄4".

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4352	 Assorted Colors	 6" x 3 ⁄4"	 100 Count	 6	 $6.29

#PAC4310

Creativity Street®  
WonderFoam® Crafts

Students of all ages will love our entire line of Creativity 
Street® WonderFoam® products. They’re easy to cut, glue 
and decorate and perfect for art projects, parties, jewelry, 
3D models and more! The foam is durable, the colors 
are bright, and the different shapes and sizes are great 
for sorting activities for younger students. For added 
convenience, try our peel-and-stick shapes, stickers and 
glitter sheets. Wonder no more…choose WonderFoam®.
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Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Peel & Stick Sticker Boxes
Items #PAC9096 and #PAC9097 are 4 oz. boxes containing approx. 550 of a great 
variety of foam stickers in assorted sizes and shapes in different themes. The durable 
plastic storage box closes easily, and comes with a cloth carry strap. Two sticker 
selections available.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9096	 3D Nature	 Assorted Sizes	 4 oz.	 6	 $19.19
PAC9097	 3D Whimsical Shapes	 Assorted Sizes	 4 oz.	 6	 $19.19

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Small Sheets
Variety Pack includes forty 51⁄2" x 81⁄2" sheets in assorted colors.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4301 	 Assorted Colors	 51/2" x 81/2"	 40 Sheets	 6	 $6.29

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Peel and Stick Sheets
These foam sheets have a convenient peel-and-stick adhesive on the back. They can 
easily be cut and stuck to a variety of smooth surfaces to create unique arts and crafts 
projects. Sheets are available in 9" x 12" size and come two each in the following 
assorted colors: Green, Peach, Yellow, Red, Orange, Blue, Brown, Purple, Black and 
White.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4309 	 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 20 Sheets	 6	 $15.49

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Crowns
Easy and fun to decorate for kids of all ages. Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Crowns 
are a great addition to classroom celebrations and birthday parties. Twenty-four pack 
assortment includes six crowns of each color: Pink, Purple, Yellow and Blue.

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Peel & Stick Shapes
This Peel and Stick WonderFoam® assortment contains 720 pieces of fun foam shapes 
in assorted colors and sizes. The convenient adhesive backing makes it easy to peel and 
stick these shapes to any art project. Craft collages, flowers, cards, scrapbook pages, 
and more with these colorful and dimensional embellishments.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC4350-06 4 Assorted Colors, 

Classroom Pack
235/8" x 65/16" 24 Count 6 $25.89

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC4308 Assorted Shapes & 

Colors
Assorted Sizes 720 Pieces 6 $8.09

#PAC9097

#PAC9096
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Creativity Street® WonderFoam® 12" x 18" Sheets
Large 12" x 18" WonderFoam® sheets, great for cutting out your own shapes or as the 
base for other arts and crafts projects. Item #PAC4313 is an assortment that includes 
10 different colors. The Multi-Cultural assortment includes four different Multi-
Cultural colors of Peach, Tan, Brown and Dark Red.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4313	 10 Assorted Colors	 12" x 18" 	 10 Sheets	 6	 $12.09
PAC4315	 4 Multi-Cultural Colors	 12" x 18"	 10 Sheets	 6	 $12.09

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® 9" x 12" Sheets
Our Creativity Street® WonderFoam® sheets are easy to cut and accept many types of 
glue, paints and markers. Use for cutting out your own shapes or as the base for other 
arts and crafts projects. Sheets of 9" x 12" WonderFoam® in an assortment of colors. 
Pack includes one sheet each of ten different colors.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4318	 10 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 10 Sheets	 6	 $6.69

Creativity Street® WonderFoam® Glitter Sheets
Add sparkle to any arts and crafts project without a lot of mess with Creativity Street® 
WonderFoam® Glitter Sheets. Available in a ten color assortment including White, 
Silver, Gold, Orange, Red, Pink, Green, Blue, Purple and Black.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4344	 10 Assorted Colors	 81/4" x 117/10"	 10 Sheets	 6	 $15.49

Add sparkle anywhere 
with our easy to cut and 
glue Creativity Street® 
WonderFoam® Glitter 
Sheets!

#PAC4313

#PAC4315
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Creativity Street® Turkey Plumage Feathers
Our best-selling line of Turkey Plumage, available in 14 gram (~125 pieces) and 1 
ounce (~325 pieces) bags. Sold by weight. Bright Hues Assortment includes standard 
bright colors. Hot Color Assortment includes Neon Green, Yellow, Blue, Orange and 
Pink. Natural Colors Assortment includes Brown, Beige, Black and White. Estimated 
size of feathers varies between 2" to 5".

Creativity Street® Quill Feathers
Quill feathers are approximately 12" in length. This pack of feathers has six each of Blue, 
Red, Green and Yellow.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4503	 Assorted Colors	 12"	 24 Pieces	 6	 $9.73

Creativity Street® Duck Quills
Duck Quill feathers range in length from 3" to 5", in an assortment of bright non-toxic 
colors. Available in a 14 gram package (~96 pieces) or 3 ounce classroom pack (~600 pieces). 
Sold by weight. 

Creativity Street® Imitation Eagle Feathers
Dyed turkey quills look as good as the real thing! Feathers are approximately 11" to 12" 
in length. Each package contains 12 feathers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4512	 White & Black	 11" to 12"	 12 Count	 6	 $6.09

#PAC4500-01

#PAC4500-08

#PAC4500-02

#PAC4502

Creativity Street® 
Craft Essentials

Take your art and craft projects to the 
next level with Creativity Street® Craft 
Essentials! Feathers, beads, felt, sequins, 
papier maché, craft rocks and more will 
take your project from good to great! No 
craft supply cabinet is complete without 
these unique embellishments…so let 
their imaginations run wild!

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4500-01 Assorted Bright Hues Assorted Sizes 14 grams 6 $2.64
PAC4500-02 Hot Colors Assorted Assorted Sizes 14 grams 6 $2.64
PAC4500-08 Natural Colors Assorted Assorted Sizes 14 grams 6 $2.64
PAC4502 Bright Hues Assorted Assorted Sizes 1 oz. 6 $5.86

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4505 Assorted Colors 3" to 5" 14 grams 6 $3.93
PAC4507 Assorted Colors, 

Classroom Pack
3" to 5" 3 oz. 6 $21.12
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Creativity Street® Cupped Sequins
Creativity Street® Cupped Sequins add sparkle when you embellish scrapbooks, 
greeting cards and collages! Use these fun metallic sequins with glue, sequin pins or 
sew them onto clothing and costumes.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6132	 Multi-Color Assortment	 8 mm	 1 oz.	 6	 $2.95

Creativity Street® Multi-Color Guinea Feathers
Approximately 640 pieces of colorful spotted feathers, ranging from 3" to 4", in eight 
assorted colors.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4510	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 640 Pieces	 6	 $15.25

Creativity Street® Peacock Feathers
Peacock feathers add a nice touch to costumes, masks, collages and other creations. 
Each package contains 12 feathers. Standard peacock feathers are approximately 10" to 
11" in length, extra-long peacock feathers range from 35" to 40" lengths. 

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4515	 Standard Size	 10" to 11"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $13.49
PAC4521	 Extra Long	 35" to 40"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $23.12

#PAC4521

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4506 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 7 grams 6 $3.70

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC6129 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 230 grams 6 $18.36

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4514 Natural Assorted 
Colors

Assorted Sizes 1/2 oz. 6 $6.09

Creativity Street® Sequins & Spangles Jar
Prevent mess with these twist top shaker jars that hold 230 grams each (8.1 full ounces) of 
our Sequins & Spangles Assortment. Approximately 3/4" circles, squares, leaves, seashells, 
stars and flowers are found in this container that is easy-to-use and great for storing for later.

Creativity Street® Marabou Feathers
These extremely soft and fluffy marabou feathers are natural and dyed in assorted Bright 
Hues to add color to any arts and crafts project! This 1/2 ounce bag contains approx. 130‑150 
feathers.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4504	 Bright Hues	 Assorted Sizes	 14 grams	 6	 $2.99

Creativity Street® Spotted Feathers
A 7 gram package of dyed guinea fowl feathers with unique spotted designs in a variety of 
assorted colors and range in size from 3" to 4". These items sold by weight.

Creativity Street® Natural Feathers Assortment
Select, natural feathers in a 1 ⁄2 ounce bag. Assorted sizes, shapes and natural colors, no dyes.



124

A
rt

s &
 C

ra
ft

s
Creativity Street® Rhinestones
Assorted colors and sizes of plastic Rhinestones are sure to add “bling” to your projects!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3572	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 375 Pieces	 6	 $15.39

Creativity Street® Fun Gems
This half pound bag of acrylic gems include approximately 500 bright and colorful 
letters, shapes and objects that add a touch of sparkle, shine and dimension to any 
project. These gemstones have a flat metal backing to make it easy for gluing to any 
craft project.

Creativity Street® Acrylic Gemstones
Giant one pound classroom pack in assorted sizes, colors and shapes. These gemstones 
have a flat metal backing to make it easy for gluing to any project.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3584	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 6	 $19.69

Creativity Street® Sequins & Spangles
Sequins and Spangles assortment includes a variety of shapes, styles, sizes and colors 
to choose from. Glittery, metallic and holographic shapes and sequins can be used 
on clothing, costumes, art projects and more! Available in two different sized bags, 4 
ounce and 1 pound.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3541 Assorted Shapes & 
Colors

Assorted Sizes 1/2 lb. 6 $22.79

Creativity Street® Plastic Mosaic Shapes
This one pound classroom pack of Plastic Mosaic Shapes is available in assorted shapes 
and vibrant colors. Shapes are approximately 1⁄2" pieces. Sold by weight.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3588	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 6	 $18.59

Creativity Street® Jingle Bells
Add a little jingle to any arts or crafts project. These bells are approximately 5 ⁄8" or 15mm 
in diameter, and feature a loop at the top to easily attach to any project. Perfect for winter 
and holiday crafts, DIY projects, gift wrap embellishments, costumes and more.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3114	 Silver	 5/8"	 72 Pieces	 6	 $5.69

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC6114 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 4 oz. 6 $7.34
PAC6118 Assorted Colors, 

Classroom Pack
Assorted Sizes 1 lb. 6 $26.87
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Creativity Street® Alphabet Beads
Creativity Street® Alphabet Beads are 6mm and have a cubic shape. They are available 
in Black and White and in an assortment of Rainbow colors. These plastic beads are sold 
as 150 per pack and are ideal for personalizing your projects and gifts!

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3255 Black and White 6 mm 150 Count 6 $4.72
PAC3256 Assorted Rainbow 

Colors
6 mm 150 Count 6 $4.72

Creativity Street® Pony Beads
Pony Beads are a great option for use in making necklaces, bracelets, key chains and 
much more. All pony beads are 6 mm x 9mm with approx. 1/8" hole diameter, and 
available in packages of Bright Hues, Neon Colors or Metallic Assortments as well as 
solid colors.

#PAC3549

#PAC3780

#PAC3558

#PAC3552

#PAC3253

#PAC3547#PAC3553

#PAC3255

#PAC3256

#PAC3552-02

#PAC3552-05#PAC3552-04

#PAC3552-08

#PAC3552-11

#PAC3552-09

#PAC3552-10

#PAC3552-03

#PAC3552-06 #PAC3552-07

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3549 Gold, Silver & Copper 6 mm x 9 mm 500 Count 6 $9.12
PAC3552 Assorted Bright Hues 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3553 Assorted Neon 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3547 Assorted Metallic 6 mm x 9 mm 500 Pieces 6 $9.12
PAC3552-02 White 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-03 Black 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-04 Pink 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-05 Yellow 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-06 Red 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-07 Purple 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-08 Green 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-09 Orange 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-10 Blue 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65
PAC3552-11 Brown 6 mm x 9 mm 1000 Pieces 6 $7.65

Creativity Street® Shaped Beads
Item #PAC3780 Exotic Bead Assortment is a 4 ounce bag of intricately carved and 
decorated plastic beads. Perfect for jewelry making and other projects. Sold by weight. 
Item #PAC3558 contains multi-color, translucent tri-beads that are approximately 3/8", 
and come in a 1,000 piece assortment. Great for large groups. Item #PAC3253 contains 
288 pieces of assorted capital letters come in a variety of colors.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3780 Exotic Beads Assorted Sizes 4 oz. 6 $8.89
PAC3558 Tri-Beads Approx. 3/8" 1000 Pieces 6 $7.44
PAC3253 Upper Case Letter 

Beads
Approx. 7/8" 288 Pieces 6 $19.10

Creativity Street® Pop Beads
300 colorful plastic beads that pop together in a snap. Lots of fun colors and shapes.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3540	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 300 Pieces	 6	 $14.37
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#PAC6121

#PAC6120

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC6120 Plastic Buttons 3/4" to 1" 1 lb. 6 $12.49
PAC6121 Craft Buttons 

Assortment
Assorted Sizes 1 lb. 6 $12.29

Creativity Street® Bead Loom
From simple geometric patterns to complex Native American replicas, this Creativity 
Street® Bead Loom Kit can be used to create stunning jewelry accessories, bracelets, 
bookmarks and more! The dimensions of the bead loom are 12" length x 21/2" width and 
a 6" beading area, and the kit includes bead loom, thread, needles, threader, multi-color 
seed beads and an easy-to-follow instruction sheet. Recommended for ages 8 and up.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3525	 Assorted Colors	 6" beading area	 1 Kit	 6	 $13.63

Creativity Street® Wood Beads
This 1 lb. classroom pack bag of durable Wood Beads comes in assorted sizes, shapes 
and colors. Not only are these beads essential for every craft supply cabinet, but they 
can be used as sensory activities and help with children’s development of hand-eye 
coordination and fine motor skills. The craft project ideas are endless!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6116	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 1 lb.	 6	 $22.76

Creativity Street® Buttons
Our Creativity Street® colorful assortment of buttons in all sizes and styles are great for 
collages, toys, puppets, masks, felt projects, decorations and for stringing and sorting! 
Item #PAC6120 Plastic Button Assortment contains bigger buttons and brighter colors! 
This 1 pound bag features a variety of sizes, shapes and colors. Buttons range in size, 
but are approximately 3 ⁄4" to 1". Item #PAC6121 Craft Buttons Assortment contains a 
colorful assortment of buttons in a variety of sizes and styles that will inspire creativity 
in young artists. Use for stringing or patterning, an excellent choice for collages, and a 
great addition to your art classroom, craft room or recreation center!

Not only are beads essential for every craft supply 
cabinet, but they can be used as sensory activities 
and help with children’s development of hand-eye 
coordination and fine motor skills.
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Creativity Street® Colored Masking Tape
Colored masking tape available in eight colors, sold either as an assortment of eight rolls, 
or as an individual solid color roll. Rolls measure 1" wide by 60 yards long with a 3" core.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4860	 8 Assorted Colors	 1" x 60 Yards	 8 Rolls	 6	 $54.11
PAC4850	 Black	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4851	 Red	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4852	 Blue	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4853	 Green	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4854	 Yellow	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4855	 Orange	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4856	 White	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45
PAC4857	 Pink	 1" x 60 Yards	 1 Roll	 6	 $6.45

Creativity Street® Craft Wire
Great for arts and crafts, sewing and jewelry making. Items #PAC3556 Silver craft wire 
is 24 gauge and 24 yards. Item #PAC3559 is an assortment of six colors in 26 gauge and 
30 yards each. Each package consists of two spools each of Silver, Gold, Copper, Red, 
Blue and Green colors.

Creativity Street® Tape Holder
Made from solid wood construction for durability, this tape holder is 9.6" x 5.9" x 6" with a 
11/4" dowel and acrylic serrated cutting edge and holds up to eight rolls of 1" tape. Tape 
not included.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3861	 Natural Wood	 9.6" x 5.9" x 6"	 1 Piece	 6	 $35.21

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC3556 Silver, 24 Gauge 24 Yards 1 Count 6 $6.09
PAC3559 6 Assorted Colors, 26 

Gauge
30 Yards ea. 12 Count 6 $83.46

#PAC3556

#PAC3559

Creativity Street® Cord
Create bracelets, necklaces and other jewelry with Creativity Street® cord. With a variety 
of cords available, there is sure to be a solution for all your jewelry making needs. All 
cord is packaged in a poly bag with individual UPCs.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3517	 Rainbow	 10 yds. 	 1 Count	 6	 $4.05
PAC3710	 White Elastic	 1.2 mm x 25 yds.	 1 Count	 6	 $7.29
PAC3728	 Black Elastic	 1.2 mm x 25 yds.	 1 Count	 6	 $7.29

#PAC3517

#PAC3710 #PAC3728

#PAC6477

Creativity Street® Embroidery Thread
Perfect for use in any embroidery project or for creating friendship bracelets. Item 
#PAC6475 contains vibrant, non-toxic colored thread in 12 assorted colors (24 skeins 
total). Each skein is over 8 yards long! Item #PAC6477 contains 100 skeins of 6-strand 
thread, five each of a wide variety of 20 colors, in addition to 12 free floss bobbins. Both 
items are 6-ply 100% cotton floss.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC6475 12 Assorted Colors 8 Yards ea. 24 Skeins 6 $8.79
PAC6477 20 Assorted Colors 8.75 Yards per 

Skein
100 Skeins 
+ 12 Floss 
Bobbins

6 $21.99
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Creativity Street® Self-Portrait Mirrors
Great for self-portrait or for speech therapy exercises, these durable, scratch-resistant 
acrylic mirrors are 2 mm thick in both single- or double-sided styles. The single version is 
81 ⁄2" x 11" with a 3" supporting base. The double version tent-style is 77 ⁄8" x 11".

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC2803	 Single Self-Portrait Mirror	 81/2" x 11"	 1 Count	 6	 $14.69
PAC2804	 Double Self-Portrait Mirrors	 77/8" x 11"	 1 Count	 6	 $20.15

Creativity Street® Craft Rocks
Join the rock painting craze with our Creativity Street® Craft Rocks!! These 100% 
natural, unwaxed 2 lb. bag of washed river rocks are ready to accept a wide range of 
art materials. Each mesh sack is by weight and contains rocks that vary in sizes, shapes 
and quantities, but most come with approximately ten rocks. Embellish your craft rocks 
with our many other fine Creativity Street® products, such as Tempera Paint Sticks, 
Tempera Cakes, Oil Pastels, Watercolor Paint, Wiggle Eyes, Feathers, Chenille Stems, 
Poms, Confetti, Glitter Glue, Hot Glue and Tacky Glue! Children can learn their alphabet, 
colors, math equations, emotions and more through painted rocks. Create scavenger 
hunts that foster empowerment and engagement. Create your own board games like 
tic-tac-toe, puzzles and other learning activities. Decorate the landscape outside your 
school or home. You’ll see just how crafting ROCKS!

Creativity Street® Canvas Hand Puppets
Heavyweight 7 ounce poly cotton twill canvas puppets guarantee hours of fun. Puppets can 
be painted and embellished with glued-on pieces. Two designs available: body and mouth.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5260	 Body	 91/2" x 91/2"	 6 Count	 6	 $15.39
PAC5261	 Mouth	 91/2" x 51/4"	 6 Count 	 6	 $15.39

Creativity Street® Tote Bags
Polyester or canvas Tote Bags with sturdy handles are fun to decorate with a variety of 
Creativity Street® arts and crafts products. Easy to paint and decorate!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5263 	 Large Canvas	 11" x 14" x 4"	 1 Count	 6	 $7.19

Creativity Street® Canvas Banner
Heavy-duty Canvas Banner made of 10 ounce natural cotton is ready to decorate and 
display! Students can design and paint a flag that celebrates their heritage, expresses 
their personality or interests, or represents their family, school or neighborhood. Great for 
social studies and multi-cultural projects. The overall product dimensions are 18" x 27", 
and includes a 2" stitched casing hanging loop at the top that fits up to a 5/8" diameter 
rod (not included) for easy displaying.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5268 	 Tan	 18" x 27"	 1 Piece	 6	 $4.25

All About Me Hand Puppet To find this lesson plan on the web go to: 
pacon.com/projects/all-about-me-hand-puppet.html

#PAC5260

Hanging Loop

#PAC5261

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC5267 Assorted Natural 
Colors

Assorted Sizes 2 lbs. 12 $4.49
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Rainbow® Kraft Bags
Perfect for many craft projects like 
making puppets, masks, luminaries, 
hats and gift bags. Made from high-
quality, brightly colored uncoated kraft 
paper that accepts all types of media 
like crayons, pens, paints and rubber 
stamps. Colorful packaging includes 
fun project ideas. Contains 
10% recycled content and 
is recyclable.

Rainbow® Kraft Bags - White
These #6 flat bottom bags measure 6" x 35/8" x 11" and 71/8" x 43/8 x 14". Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072005	 White	 6" x 35/8" x 11"	 50 Bags	 4	 $11.59
P0072020	 White	 6" x 35/8" x 11"	 100 Bags	 6	 $18.19
P0072120	 White	 71/8" x 43/8" x 14"	 50 Bags	 6	 $16.89

Rainbow® Kraft Bags - Pastel
These #6 flat bottom bags measure 6" x 35/8" x 11", and are available in Pastel colors. 
Each package contains 28 bags. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072130	 Assorted Pastel Colors	 6" x 35/8" x 11"	 28 Bags	 24	 $8.49

Rainbow® Kraft Bags - Bright
These #6 flat bottom bags are available in Bright colors, and two different sizes: 6" x 35/8" x 11" 
and 41/8" x 25/8" x 8". There are 28 bags per package. Recyclable.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072140	 Assorted Bright Colors	 6" x 35/8" x 11"	 28 Bags	 24	 $8.49
P0072040	 Assorted Bright Colors	 41/8" x 25/8" x 8"	 28 Bags	 12	 $7.49

Creativity Street® Origami Paper
Lightweight paper in 20 assorted colors is ideal for accurate folding. All items are 
colored on one side. Item #P0072230 includes Gold and Silver foil. This 55 sheet 
assortment contains: 25 sheets - 41/2" x 41/2", 20 sheets - 63/4" x 63/4" and 10 sheets - 93/4" 
x 93/4". Item #P0072200 contains two each of the 20 assorted colors in a 9" x 9" size. 
All packaging includes easy-to-follow instructions for four projects. Recommended for 
ages 6 and up.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072200	 Assorted Colors	 9" x 9"	 40 Sheets	 12	 $11.59
P0072230	 Assorted Colors	 up to 93/4" x 93/4"	 55 Sheets	 12	 $9.29

#P0072230

Instructions for four 
origami projects 
included on packaging.

To find this project on the web go to: pacon.com/projects/pretty-peacock-puppet-craft-project.html

Pretty Peacock Puppet Craft Project
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Creativity Street® Papier Maché
Creativity Street® Papier Maché frames and Boxes are easy to decorate with paint, 
decoupage, gemstones or any other arts and crafts items. Add a personalized touch to 
a gift or home décor. Item #PAC6449 features an assortment of eight each of Hearts, 
Ovals and Hexagon boxes. Item #PAC6465 features frames ranging from 4" for the Oval 
and Heart shapes to 43 ⁄4" for the Rectangle shape. Assortment contains eight of each 
shape.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6451	 Oval Box with Lid	 31/2" x 21/2" x 2"	 1 Piece	 6	 $2.10
PAC6450	 Heart Box with Lid	 31/2" x 31/2" x 2"	 1 Piece	 6	 $2.10
PAC6452	 Hexagon Box with Lid	 27/8" x 31/2" x 2"	 1 Piece	 6	 $2.10
PAC6449	 Box Assortment	 27/8" to 31/2"	 24 Pieces	 1	 $44.01
PAC6465	 Frame Assortment	 4" x 43/4"	 24 Pieces	 1	 $44.01

#PAC6450

#PAC6451

#PAC6452

#PAC6465

Creativity Street® Papier Maché Masks
Papier maché masks are easy to decorate with paint, jewels, feathers and more.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4190 	 Mask	 8" x 51/4"	 1 Piece	 6	 $4.02
PAC4190-12	 Mask	 8" x 51/4"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $43.33

Creativity Street® Plastic Masks
Plastic Masks are fun to personalize to wear or for decorative display. Add glitter, paint, 
feathers, pom pons and more to create your own unique mask!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4201 	 Female	 8" x 51/2"	 1 Piece	 6	 $5.93
PAC4211 	 Male	 81/4" x 6"	 1 Piece	 6	 $5.93

#PAC4201

#PAC4211

#PAC6449
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Creativity Street® Mardi Gras Paper Masks
Six different mask shapes to choose from! These paper masks are die cut and ready to 
decorate with paint, glitter, gems, feathers, markers and more. Once the masks are dry, 
simply add elastic or string, and they are ready to wear!

Creativity Street® Dimensional Paper Masks
Fold up and tape for easy-to-make 3-dimensional masks. Decorate with markers, foam, 
paint and more! Contains 40 masks.

#PAC4183

#PAC4196

#PAC4199

#PAC4175

#PAC4186

#PAC4192

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4652 Die-Cut Dimensional 101/2" x 81/4", 
when flat

40 Pieces 6 $7.25

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4653 Die-Cut Multi-Cultural 
Assortment

Assorted Sizes 24 Pieces 6 $8.57

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC4651 Mardi Gras Assortment Assorted Sizes 24 Pieces 6 $4.61

Creativity Street® Multi-Cultural Dimensional Paper Masks
Fold up and tape for easy-to-make 3-dimensional masks. This classroom pack includes 
24 masks (4 each of 6 designs) and a teacher's guide! Designs include: African, Aztec, 
Egyptian, Japanese, North American Bear and Venetian.

Creativity Street® Paperboard Masks and Shapes
The smooth surface of these paperboard masks makes them ready to paint and decorate 
for wearing or simply for display. Masks come individually packaged in a poly bag with a 
header card, and are identified with unique product UPCs. Item #PAC4199 includes four 
each of six fun designs: koala, cat, marauder, half and full butterfly and full face. Sturdy 
paperboard can be decorated with crayons, paints, markers and glued objects.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4175 Venice 9" x 61/4" 1 Piece 6 $2.79
PAC4183 Butterfly 71/2" x 71/4" 1 Piece 6 $2.79
PAC4186 Marauder 4" x 7" 1 Piece 6 $2.79
PAC4192 Face 8" x 53/4" 1 Piece 6 $2.79
PAC4196 V-Shaped Mask 81/2" x 7" 1 Piece 6 $2.79
PAC4199 Classroom Pack 

Assortment
Assorted Sizes 24 Pieces 1 $35.96
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Creativity Street® Wet N’ Stick Art Tape
This tape is made from our ArtKraft® Paper, and is coated with a special non-toxic 
adhesive that will readily stick when moistened (not pressure sensitive). Art Tape is 
safe, clean, odorless and easy to cut, tear and apply. Use Art Tape to create intricate 
compositions like flags, banners, mosaics, collages, quilt patterns and even as a 
papier maché medium. **Special note: Wet N’ Stick Art Tape has been found to be 
a great hands-on, success oriented art material for people with special needs. It 
provides immediate, positive reinforcement for their effort, an opportunity to create 
independently and there is no sticky mess!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0074950	 10 Assorted Colors	 11/2" x 250'	 10 Rolls	 1	 $88.39

	 White	 Scarlet	 Lemon	 Emerald	 Blueberry

	 Cocoa	 Pumpkin	 Cherry (Pink)	 Ebony	 Grape

Creativity Street® Iridescent Film
Transparent, glistening, iridescent cellophane is ideal for adding soft color and shimmer 
to craft projects, gift baskets and more. Perfect for wrapping party favors, making 
holiday decorations, stagecraft and mask-making. Sparkling clear poly with “mother-of-
pearl” appearance wrinkles without ripping, and opalescent colors dance as you move 
the cellophane around.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Roll Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0073180	 Mother of Pearl	 36" x 121/2'	 1 Roll	 12	 $15.59

For project inspiration find this video on the web at:
Pacon.com/WetNStickArtTapeVideo

Creativity Street® Wet N’ Stick
Art Tape Masks

Creativity Street® Iridescent Film gives art projects a unique element. 
The luminous sheet changes colors when viewed from different angles.

Creativity Street® Hieroglyphics Stencils
Set contains three clear, durable & washable plastic stencils with a variety of people, 
animals and every day shapes. Translation key is included.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4427	 Clear Assorted Designs	 81/2" x 11"	 3 Pieces	 6	 $5.93

Creativity Street® Drum of Dice
Red, Green and White dice for board games, sorting, math exercises and more. 
Comes packed in a sturdy plastic drum for convenient storage. Large 5/8" dice cubes 
are easy to toss and read. Plastic drum holds a total of 144 dice: 72 White, and 36 each 
Red and Green.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC707 Assorted Red, Green 
& White

5/8" x 5/8" 144 Pieces 1 $37.72
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Creativity Street® Craft Hair
Craft Hair adds a new dimension to puppets, dolls, masks, collages and more. This fun-
to-use 4 ounce bag is available in Brown. Curls are approximately 1/2".

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5201	 Brown	 1/2" Curl	 4 oz.	 6	 $9.54

Creativity Street® Multi-Cultural Craft Hair
Fluffy yarn made of 100% acrylic fiber creates wonderful puppet hair, as well as 
providing distinct textures for weavings and other textiles. Assorted colors come in 72" 
lengths each and include: Tan, Gray, Red, Brown, Black and Yellow. Multi-Cultural Hair 
cuts easily and can be combed.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0052550	 6 Assorted Colors	 72"	 6 Pieces	 6	 $20.19

Creativity Street® Triple Size Craft Fluffs
Colorfast Craft Fluffs are 100% cotton and are ideal for decorations and arts and crafts 
projects. Easily add dimension to a variety of mediums with these triple size craft fluffs. 
Create your own clouds or balloons, or add a beard to your family member's face! 
Available in four colors, including White, Blue, Pink and Yellow.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC6400	 White	 Approx. 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.58
PAC6401	 Blue	 Approx. 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.58
PAC6402	 Pink	 Approx. 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.58
PAC6403	 Yellow	 Approx. 1"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $3.58

Creativity Street® Felt
Item #PAC3904 is approximately 1 lb., or over 40 sheets, of 9" x 12" felt sheets in 7 assorted 
colors. Colors include: Red, White, Black, Yellow, Green, Dark Blue and Pink. Item #PAC9307‑01 
contains 12 colors including: White, Gray, Purple, Orange, Brown, Light Blue, Pink, Green, 
Yellow, Red, Black and Blue. Felt sheets are great for many types of arts and crafts projects, 
including sewing, embellishments, costumes and more. Made of 100% polyester and 
approximately 11/2 mm thick.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3904	 7 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 1 lb.	 6	 $15.37
PAC3907-01	 12 Assorted Colors	 9" x 12"	 12 Sheets	 6	 $7.97

#PAC3904

Felt Finger Puppets
Our assorted felt sheets can easily be turned into fun 

finger puppets. Which animal will you create?

#PAC3907-01
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Creativity Street® Glue Sticks
These 30 piece packs of washable, non-toxic glue sticks are available in standard Clear 
or disappearing Purple. Three different sizes available in 0.28 ounce, 0.70 ounce and 1.41 
ounce. Certified non-toxic with the AP seal.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3383-30 	 Clear	 0.28 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $10.32
PAC3384-30	 Purple	 0.28 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $11.14
PAC3385-30	 Clear	 0.70 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $16.89
PAC3386-30	 Purple	 0.70 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $17.95
PAC3387-30	 Clear	 1.41 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $27.23
PAC3388-30	 Purple	 1.41 oz.	 30 Count	 6	 $28.63

Creativity Street® Low-Temp Mini Glue Gun
This UL approved, 10-watt low-temperature mini glue gun melts glue at 220°F for 
safer use by adult-supervised children. Includes three clear hot glue sticks (4" x 0.27" 
diameter). For additional hot glue sticks, try our Creativity Street® Glitter #PAC3352, 
All-Purpose Clear #PAC3351 and #PAC3358, and our brand new hot glue sticks made 
especially for Foam products #PAC3359!

Creativity Street® Hot Glue Sticks
Clear, 4" x 0.27" diameter glue sticks come in two package sizes, 12 ct. or 100 ct. These 
sticks are dual temperature, and can be used in all standard hot- and low-temp glue guns, 
usually melting around 220 degrees. Add a touch of glitter to your craft projects with 
the dual temperature 4"x 0.27" Glitter Glue Sticks. These sticks come in five assorted 
glittery colors: Gold, Silver, Green, Red and Blue. Also try Item #PAC3359, our new hot 
glue sticks especially for foam products, perfect for our assortment of Creativity Street® 
WonderFoam® shapes and sheets!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3351	 Clear	 4" x 0.27"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $2.95
PAC3358	 Clear	 4" x 0.27"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $13.69
PAC3352	 5 Assorted Glitter Colors	 4" x 0.27"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $4.09
PAC3359	        Clear - For	 4" x 0.27"	 100 Pieces	 6	 $15.69
	        Foam Products

Creativity Street® Tacky Glue
Great for craft, hobby and household projects, Tacky Glue will stick to whatever it is 
applied to. This glue is quick-drying and comes in a 4 ounce bottle with cap.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC3375 	 White	 4 fl. oz.	 1 Bottle	 6	 $5.59

Tap-N-Glue® Cap
A convenient, spring-loaded stopper keeps air out and makes dispensing glue easy. 
Simply push the cap against the surface to dispense glue onto the desired surface. Fits 
all standard-sized glue bottles.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC43126 	 Red	 1" Dia.	 1 Cap	 6	 $3.25

Creativity Street® Art & Craft Swabs
Swabs are 6" long with wood handles, so it’s easy to apply messy glue, paint and much more.

#PAC3384-30

#PAC3383-30

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC6409 Natural Wood Handles 6" Long 100 Count 6 $1.87

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC3350 Yellow 51/2" x 4" 1 Glue Gun + 

3 Glue Sticks
6 $10.19

(Applies to 
Hot Glue Stick)
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Creativity Street® Modeling Dough Assortment
Our dough is made of the finest quality materials, and each log is individually poly 
wrapped for maximum freshness. Young artists will love the feel of this squeezable 
dough. Brilliant colors can be combined to create new colors. Non-toxic and non-staining. 
Contains wheat flour (gluten).

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4095	 8 Assorted Colors	 4 oz. ea.	 8 Pieces	 6	 $10.59

Creativity Street® Modeling Dough
Solid color poly-wrapped dough in tubs with secure-fitting lids to keep dough soft and 
pliable. Ideal for toddlers and young children. Non-toxic and non-staining. Contains 
wheat flour (gluten).

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4076	 6 Assorted Colors	 31/3 lb. ea. Color	 6 Pieces	 1	 $63.59
PAC4096	 6 Multi-Cultural Assortment	 1 lb. ea. Color	 6 Pieces	 1	 $27.79

Creativity Street® Modeling Clay
Permanently soft modeling clay is great for artists of all ages. Colors can be blended 
to create new colors! Items #PAC4080‑01 through #PAC4090‑01 and #PAC4097‑01 
come in a total of 1 lb. and are wrapped in poly and featured in a retail-friendly box 
with product viewing window. The assortment in #PAC4080‑01 includes six colors: 
Red, Blue, Green, Yellow, White and Black, and each color is 1/6 of a pound. Item 
#PAC4090‑01 contains four bright primary colors and contains 1/4 of a pound each of 
Blue, Yellow, Red and Green. Item #PAC4091 has a total package weight of 220 grams 
and contains eight neon assorted colors. Item #PAC4092 contains eight assorted 
bright colors in a total package weight of 220 grams. Item #PAC4097‑01 is a four color 
multicultural assortment that includes 1/4 lb. sticks in each color. Item #PAC4099 is a 
classroom pack of a 5 lb. primary color assortment, including 1 lb. each of Red, Yellow, 
Blue, Green and Orange. All modeling clays are non-toxic.

Prod. No.	 Description		  Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4080-01	 6 Assorted Colors	 1 lb. total	 6 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4081-01		  White	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4082-01		  Brown	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4083-01		  Black	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4084-01		  Purple	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4085-01		  Blue	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4086-01		  Green	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4087-01		  Red	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4088-01		  Yellow	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4089-01		  Orange	 1 lb.	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4090-01	 4 Assorted Primary Colors	 1 lb. total	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4091	 8 Neon Color Assortment	 220 grams total	 8 sticks	 6	 $3.49
PAC4092	 8 Bright Hues Assortment	 220 grams total	 8 sticks	 6	 $3.49
PAC4097-01	 4 Multi-Cultural Assortment	 1 lb. total	 4 sticks	 6	 $3.39
PAC4099	 5 Primary Color Assortment	 5 lbs. total	 5 sticks	 6	 $16.39

#PAC4076

#PAC4091

#PAC4092

#PAC4096

#PAC4095

Creativity Street®  
Modeling Materials

There’s nothing like the smile of a child when they create 
something from scratch. Our Creativity Street® Modeling 
Materials help make their vision a reality! Create 
sculptures, models and other art projects with clays and 
doughs, Plast’r Craft®, Wax Works®, Artstraws®, and our 
ever-popular Squishy Foam®. Have them create amazing 
STEAM-inspired projects from these building materials, 
and watch them grow in art and beyond.

#PAC4099

#PAC4080-01

#PAC4091 Neon 
Color Assortment 
glows under black 
light!

Creativity Street® Squishy Foam® (found on page 138) provides 
hours of squishy fun!
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Creativity Street® Dough Extruders
Kids will love these dough extruders from Creativity Street®. Just insert some Creativity 
Street® dough into the extruder, press down and decorate. Great for adding detail to all 
dough creations. Only recommended for use with modeling dough.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9769	 12 Assorted Patterns	 Approx. 3"	 12 Pieces	 6	 $14.51

Creativity Street® Dough Tools
These brightly colored, durable plastic tools are easy to use and clean. The five piece 
set ranges in size from 5" to 8" and offers a versatile and creative assortment. Patterns 
include a rolling pin, round cutting roller, zig-zag cutting roller, double-sided large 
hobby craft tool and a plastic blade.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9762	 5 Assorted Patterns	 5" to 8"	 5 Pieces	 6	 $8.24

Creativity Street® Modeling Tools
Creativity Street® Modeling Tools come in a set of seven assorted plastic tools with 
different tips that are great for use with dough or clay and are easy to use and clean!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9774	 7 Assorted Patterns	 Approx. 6"	 7 Pieces	 6	 $4.28

#PAC9769 Patterns

Creativity Street® Plastic Rolling Pin
This 71/2" plastic rolling pin is real-action, so the pin rolls while the handles stay in place 
for ease-of-use.

Creativity Street® Wooden Hammer Set
Creativity Street® Wooden Hammer Set includes five durable, solid wood hammers, each 
with two different designs to create raised and indented impressions in clay and dough. 
These fun tools are durable and easy to clean and sure to make exciting imprints and 
unique creations with the ten assorted patterns!

Creativity Street® Wooden Rolling Pin Set
Set of four wooden rolling pins with approximately 11/2" diameter, each with a different 
distinctive pattern. They are coated to keep clay from sticking.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC3746 Plastic, Natural with 

Red Handles
71/2" 12 Pieces 6 $11.26

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC3747 10 Assorted Patterns 61/2" x 3" 5 Pieces 6 $15.39

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC3748 4 Assorted Patterns Approx. 6" 4 Pieces 6 $11.59
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Creativity Street® Dough and Clay Cutter Sets
Item #PAC9786 is a family pack of four cutters and includes mom, dad, son and 
daughter. Cutters are approximately 4". Item #PAC9785 features four rolling pins and 
brightly colored plastic dough/clay cutters in a 20 piece set. Assortment contains the 
four pieces of the Family Set, four rolling pins and a variety of animal shapes including: 
octopus, shark, duck, seal, horse, giraffe, butterfly, alligator, owl, rabbit, camel and 
gorilla. All cutters are approximately 4". #PAC9786

#PAC9785

#PAC9765

Creativity Street® Dough and Clay Cutter Sets
Packs of brightly colored plastic dough and clay cutters. Item #PAC9765 contains 
eight shapes including circle, triangle, square, rectangle, parallelogram, heart, apple 
and snowman. Cutters range in size from approximately 13/4" to 21/4". Item #PAC9771 
contains 26 capital letters. Kids can learn their ABCs and how to spell their name!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9765	 8 Assorted Shapes	 13/4" to 21/4"	 8 Pieces	 6	 $4.61
PAC9771	 Capital Letters	 19/16"	 26 Pieces	 6	 $10.66

Find  
Creativity 

Street® 
Modeling Dough 

and Clay on  
Page 135

Creativity Street® Modeling Dough & Clay Body Parts & Accessories
Great add-ons to personalize dough sculptures. Shoes, eyes, hands, hats and more 
make projects jump to life.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 
PAC9660 Assorted Shapes & 

Colors
Assorted Sizes 26 Pieces 6 $5.82

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC9786 Jumbo Cutters, 

Family Set
Approx. 4" 4 Pieces 6 $3.69

PAC9785 Jumbo Cutter Set, 
Assorted Shapes with 
Rolling Pin

Approx. 4" 20 Pieces 6 $14.62

Creativity Street® Colossal Barrel of Clay Tools
Get ready for some COLOSSAL fun with clay! Over 143 pieces in all. Set includes 138 clay 
cutters to make a variety of 23 different fun animals, shapes and more. Also includes five 
clay tools for cutting, flattening and making great clay impressions.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5604 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 1 Kit 1 $88.98

#PAC9771
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Creativity Street® Wax Works® Sticks
Thin strips of wax are 8" long, approximately 1/4 cm in diameter, and have a fiber strand 
through the middle. Bend, mold, and shape these colorful sticks to create 3D figures, 
shapes, structures and more! Unique wax strips are reusable and keep kids engaged.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4170	 Assorted Bright Hues	 8"	 48 Pieces	 6	 $5.62
PAC4171	 Assorted Hot Colors	 8"	 48 Pieces	 6	 $5.62

Creativity Street® Wax Works®

Wax Works® are bendable and moldable sticks that are ready to use and reuse. Thin 
strips of wax are 10" long and approx. 1/8" thick. No mess or fuss. Two color assortments 
available.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4112	 Bright Hues Assorted	 10"	 50 Pieces	 12	 $11.09
PAC4113	 Hot Colors Assorted	 10"	 50 Pieces	 12	 $11.09

Creativity Street® Plast’r Craft® Modeling Material
High quality fabric impregnated with non-toxic plaster that comes in convenient “fan-
folded” packages. The gauze band is 6" wide and the continuous fan-fold packing 
allows for ease-of-use and handling! Just cut to desired lengths, wet strips and mold 
around a base shape. Plast’r Craft® adheres to itself or any porous material. After it 
dries, sand smooth and paint (Instructions included). Plast’r Craft® comes in 5 lb. and 20 
lb. “fan-folded” boxes. Not recommended for direct body casting.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Sugg. Retail

P0052710	 Fan-Fold	 6" Wide	 5 lb.	 4	 $41.20
P0052720	 Fan-Fold	 6" Wide	 20 lb.	 1	 $110.93

#PAC4113

#PAC4112

#PAC4170
#PAC4171

#P0052720

#P0052710

Creativity Street® Squishy Foam®

Lightweight, non-toxic Squishy Foam® is reusable and isn’t sticky. It won’t dry out, 
crumble or even get hard. Smash It! Squish it! Roll it! Enjoy hours of squishy fun!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9651	 9 Assorted Colors	 0.35 oz. ea.	 36 Pieces	 6	 $50.15

Artstraws®

Artstraws® are approximately 16" long paper tubes used for engineering and 
construction, as well as for arts and crafts projects. Artstraws® can easily be combined 
with glue, or by simply pinching and threading one of the Artstraws® into another. No 
connectors are needed! Item #PAC9017 contains a 300ct of assorted colors: White, 
Red, Green, Yellow and Blue, in both 4 mm and 6 mm diameter sizes, and contains small 
rubber bands useful for weaving, as well as a 14-page instruction booklet containing fun 
project ideas. The project ideas are endless!

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC9230 Thin, Assorted Colors 4 mm 1800 Count 1 $58.29
PAC9232 Thin & Thick, 

Assorted Colors
4 mm & 6 mm 1350 Count 1 $58.29

PAC9030 Thin, White 4 mm 1800 Count 1 $57.99
PAC9031 Thick, White 6 mm 900 Count 1 $57.99
PAC9017 Thin & Thick, 

Assorted Colors
4 mm & 6 mm 300 Count 12 $12.79

#PAC9017
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Creativity Street® No-Spill Paint Cups have stable bottoms and a securely sealed 
outer lid making them ideal for children to use with less mess.

Creativity Street® No-Spill Paint Cups
These dual-lid storage cups keep paint from spilling out. The outer lid securely seals 
the cup, while the inner lid keeps the paint from spilling out if the cup gets knocked 
over. Item #PAC5100 includes ten round 3" diameter cups with colored lids. Lids are 
31/4" diameter with 1/2" lip for a total 33/4" diameter. The color of the lid easily identifies 
the color of the paint inside. It also serves as a brush holder! Each cup is marked with 
an easy-to-read fill line. Item #PAC5101 includes ten round cups with translucent lids 
so different colors of paint can be used and easily identified. The 9 ounce cups can 
comfortably fit 7 ounces of paint inside with the covers on and without paint coming 
through the middle of the paintbrush hole.

Creativity Street® Paint Cups with Brushes
Creativity Street® Paint Cups with Brushes set includes (10) color-coordinated 71/4" 
brushes and (10) 3" diameter cups with 33/8" diameter lids. These dual-lid storage cups 
prevent spilling. The outer lid securely seals the cup, while the inner lid keeps the paint 
from spilling out if the cup gets knocked over. The color of the lid easily identifies the 
color of the paint inside.

#PAC5100

#PAC5101

Creativity Street®

Paint and Art Accessories
Every great artist started somewhere, 
so start your little Picassos off right with 
our full line of Creativity Street® painting 
and art supplies made for a wide 
range of age levels. Choose from both 
natural and synthetic bristled brushes in 
multiple sizes and colors, foam brushes 
and rollers, paint sponges, glide-on 
tempera paint sticks, chalk pastels and 
sidewalk chalk! Like life, art can be messy 
sometimes! Little artists (and especially 
teachers!) will appreciate the Watercolor 
Wands, no-spill paint cups and smocks 
and aprons to keep clean and on task.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5100 Round, Colored Lids 3" Dia. 10 Cups 6 $15.25
PAC5101 Round, Translucent Lid 3" Dia. 10 Cups 6 $15.25

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5104 Paint Cups & Brushes, 

10 each
71/4" Brushes & 

3" Dia. Cups
20 Pieces 6 $26.17
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Creativity Street® Plastic Handle Brush Classroom Packs
Durable plastic-handled brushes with natural hog bristles and plastic ferrules available 
in convenient canister classroom packs! Item #PAC5173 contains 24 each of six 
different colored brushes. Item #PAC5161 are Jumbo Brushes that hold a lot of paint 
and are perfect for small hands by providing better control. Item #PAC5160 is the 
Colossal Brush Set with extra large brushes that hold even more paint! Item #PAC5162 
is the Preschool Brush Assortment and includes 58 round, brightly-colored brushes: 12 
Colossal, 22 Jumbo and 24 Regular sized brushes for children of all ages! Handle length 
is 53/4" with various bristle lengths and diameters.

#PAC5161

#PAC5160

#PAC5162

#PAC5173

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail

PAC5173 Economy Brushes 7" Long 144 Brushes 6 $14.73
PAC5161 Jumbo Brush Set 7" Long 58 Brushes 6 $39.70
PAC5160 Colossal Brush Set 7" Long 30 Brushes 6 $36.40
PAC5162 Preschool Brush 

Assortment
7" Long 58 Brushes 6 $44.87

Creativity Street® Stable Water Pots
Deep well paint cups hold 8 ounces of paint and have brush holders formed along the 
top edge. These cups are 31/2" tall and 33/4" wide at the top, and the 41/2" wide base 
keeps pots from tipping. They are also stackable for easy storage! Set of six colors 
include: Red, Yellow, Orange, Green, Light Blue and Dark Blue. Brushes not included.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5122	 Assorted Colors	 41/2" Dia.	 6 Pieces	 6	 $17.49 

Creativity Street® Paint Trays
Durable White plastic trays with ten paint wells each. Available in palette-shaped and 
round trays. Each packages contain ten trays.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5923	 Palette-Shape, 10-Well	 9" x 63/4"	 10 Trays	 6	 $17.52
PAC5924	 Round, 10-Well	 63/4" Dia.	 10 Trays	 6	 $14.27

Creativity Street® Paint Brush Holders
Great for the classroom! Holder is a durable wood with approx. 3/4" diameter holes and 
acrylic brush holder that keeps 24 brushes neat and organized. Brushes not included.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5148	 Wood/Acrylic	 5" x 81/4"	 1 Piece	 6	 $24.29

Creativity Street® Colossal Brushes
Great big brushes are perfect for small hands, giving young artists better control. 
These brushes hold a lot of paint for ease-of-use. Each durable plastic canister includes 
30 brushes. Both items #PAC5167 and #PAC5168 feature plastic handles, aluminum 
ferrules and natural hog bristles. Item #PAC5167 has 1" long bristles with a 3/4" bristles 
width and 41/4" handle length + 2" ferrule. Item #PAC5168 has 11/4" long bristles, 5/8" 
bristle diameter and 4" handle length + 2" ferrule.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5167	 Flat, Assorted Colors	 71/4" Long	 30 Brushes	 6	 $24.30
PAC5168	 Round, Assorted Colors	 71/4" Long	 30 Brushes	 6	 $24.30

#PAC5923

#PAC5924

#PAC5168#PAC5167
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Creativity Street® Beginner Paint Brushes, Wooden Handles
This is a 24 piece Preschool Brush Set including 12 flat (#1 to #12) and 12 round brushes 
(#1 to #12) with seamless nickel plated ferrules, clear finish hardwood handles and 
natural hog bristles. These brushes are perfect for tempera paint.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5172	 Preschool Brush Set	 6" to 8" long	 24 Brushes	 6	 $14.07 

Creativity Street® Beginner Paint Brushes, Stubby Plastic Handles
Short handles are great for small hands. Pack includes size #10 brushes in assorted 
colors of plastic handles, natural hog bristles and aluminum ferrules. They have a 
handle length that measures 61/4" with 11/4" bristle length. Item #PAC5183 has a bristle 
diameter of 5/8", and Item #PAC5184 has a bristle width of 3/4".

Creativity Street® Beginner Paint Brushes, Plastic Handles
Durable handles are easy for kids to hold and easy to clean. Brushes feature plastic 
handles, plastic ferrules and round, natural hog bristles. Handle length is 6" with 1" 
bristle length and 1/2" bristle diameter. Ten color assortment includes: Blue, Yellow, Red, 
Orange, Green, Light Blue, Black, White, Brown and Purple.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5900	 10 Assorted Colors	 7" Long	 10 Brushes	 6	 $7.25

#PAC5900

#PAC5183

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5183 Round Stubby Brushes, 

10 Assorted Colors
71/2" Long 10 Brushes 6 $9.01

PAC5184 Flat Stubby Brushes, 10 
Assorted Colors

71/2" Long 10 Brushes 6 $9.01

#PAC5184

Craft Stick 
Puzzles

To find this project on the web go to: 
pacon.com/projects/creativity-street-craft-stick-puzzles.html

#PAC5181

#PAC5186

Creativity Street® Beginner Paint Brushes, Door & Bulb Knob Handles
Door Knob and Bulb Knob Brush Sets with easy-to-hold handles that fit perfectly into 
little hands. Brushes include plastic ferrules and come in sets of four bright colors. 
Colors include Green, Yellow, Red and Blue.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5181 Door Knob Handles, 4 

Assorted Colors
5" Long 4 Brushes 6 $6.04

PAC5186 Bulb Knob Handles, 4 
Assorted Colors

51/2" Long 4 Brushes 6 $6.04
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Creativity Street® Watercolor Brush Assortment
This 12 brush set contains nine tapered and round bristle brushes in sizes #1 to #9, 
and three flat bristle brushes with a 7" handle length in 1⁄2", 3 ⁄8" and 3 ⁄4" bristle widths. 
Tapered, synthetic bristles work well for detail painting, while the flat brushes allow 
students to lay in large areas of color. Brushes feature natural wooden handles, soft 
synthetic nylon bristles and seamless aluminum ferrules.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5136 Watercolor Assortment, 

Natural Wood Handles
Assorted Sizes 12 Brushes 6 $6.48

Creativity Street® Beginner Paint Brushes, Acrylic Tri-Handles
Triangular handles help teach the correct grip, plus they keep brushes from rolling off of 
the table! Perfect for young children, these acrylic brushes work great with watercolors 
and oil paints. Six assorted brushes, including two rounds and one each of 1/2" flat, 
1/4" flat, angle shader and filbert. Translucent, 41/4" plastic handles with metal ferrules 
ranging from 13/4" to 21/2" long, for a total length between 6" and 63/4".

Creativity Street® Starter Brush Assortment
A terrific starter set of 25 brushes in a great variety of sizes and shapes from small to 
large, bristles to foam. Includes flat top art sponges, wedge tip sponges, 1" painters, 
flat tip brushes, round brushes, art brushes, flat angle tip art brushes, tapered round tip 
art brushes and black bristle round art brushes. A nice selection for kids and hobbyists 
alike! These brushes work well with all types of paints.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5180	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 25 Brushes	 6	 $17.59

Creativity Street® Brush Assortment, Acrylic Handles
Contains 8 various multi-media brushes with brightly colored, translucent acrylic 
handles and metal ferrules that can be used with watercolor, oil, tempera and acrylic 
paints. The 4 round tapered brushes have bristle diameters ranging from 3/16" to 1/4" and 
are great for details, and the 4 flat brushes have bristle widths from 1/4" to 1/2" and are 
good for large areas and edging for fine lines.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5133	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 8 Brushes	 6	 $4.02

Creativity Street® Deluxe Brush Assortment
Multi-media brush set is great for learning different techniques. Contains 24 total 
brushes consisting of three different types of brush hairs, and four different brush 
shapes. Can be used with watercolors, oils, temperas and acrylics, as well as with 
decorative painting. Set consists of eight golden nylon bristle brushes (five flats, one 
angular, and two tapered), eight natural White bristle brushes (four rounds and four 
flats) and eight camel hair bristle brushes (three tapered, two flats and three brights).

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5134	 Assorted Colors	 Assorted Sizes	 24 Brushes	 6	 $20.56

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5123 Tri-Handle, 6 

Assorted Colors
41/4" Handles 
with Assorted 
Sized Ferrules

6 Brushes 6 $2.92
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Creativity Street® Foam Pattern Rollers
Durable Foam brushes are easy to clean. Available in four distinct patterns kids are sure 
to love. Easy-to-grip handles have built-in storage loops for hanging. Item #PAC5170 
includes: Zig Zags, Waves, Dots and Stripes. Item #PAC9086 includes four foam paint 
rollers with distinctive patterns. It also includes an 81/2"W x 17"L x 11/2"H paint tray with 
four wells.

#PAC9086

#PAC5170

#PAC5212

#PAC9852

Creativity Street® Foam Classroom Pack Assortments
Item #PAC5212 is a great classroom pack of 40 foam brushes, ten each of the 
four styles: 11⁄2", 2" and 3" brushes and 3" rollers. Item #PAC9852 is a classroom 
pack containing eight foam rollers of zig-zags, dots, waves, stripes, wide stripe, 
checkerboard, hearts and stars, four smaller foam rollers and two foam brushes.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5212 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 40 Pieces 6 $17.26
PAC9852 Assorted Colors Assorted Sizes 14 Pieces 6 $27.38

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5170 4 Assorted Patterns 6" 4 Count 6 $10.66
PAC9086 4 Assorted Patterns Tray: 81/2"W x 

17"L x 11/2"H
5 Pieces 6 $16.38

Creativity Street® Colossal Crafts® Brush Assortment
Colossal Crafts® Super Value Brush Assortment features 40 scholastic brushes in various 
sizes, shapes and bristle types. Each brush is a factory second, but performs great. 
Perfect for classrooms on a budget.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5220	 Super Value Assortment	 Assorted Sizes	 40 Brushes	 6	 $39.81

Creativity Street® Camel Hair Brush Sets in Canisters
This assortment features 72 brushes with a camel hair blend, seamless aluminum ferrules 
and medium length wooden handles that are ideal for watercolor and other detailed 
painting. There are 12 brushes each of sizes #2, #4, #6, #8, #10 and #12 in a convenient, 
reusable canister.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5159	 Assorted Brushes	 Assorted Sizes	 72 Brushes	 6	 $42.78

Creativity Street® Easel Brushes
Long-handled and short-handled easel brushes have natural wood color handles, 
aluminum ferrules and Black bristles. They are great for tempera paints!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5936	 Long Handle, 1/2" Flat	 12" Long	 6 Brushes	 6	 $4.28
PAC5941	 Short Handle, 1/2" Flat	 81/2" Long	 6 Brushes	 6	 $3.91

#PAC5936

#PAC5941
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Creativity Street® Vinyl Table Cloth
The yellow heavy-duty vinyl tablecloth is ideal for protecting tabletops during art related 
projects, whether it is painting, modeling or other hands-on activities. It is easy to clean, 
and can be used over and over again. Each tablecloth is 38" x 80" and is 7 mil thick.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5225	 Yellow	 38" x 80"	 1 Count	 6	 $8.35

Creativity Street® Paint Handle Sponges
These handle sponges are perfect for young learners. The integrated handle fits small 
hands and provides added control, and less mess, making projects more fun! All stamps 
are approximately 215/16" x 2" x 25/16". This collection includes 26 Capital Letters.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9087	 Capital Letters	 215/16" x 2" x 25/16"	 26 Pieces	 6	 $28.65

Creativity Street® Paint Sponges
Kid-friendly paint sponges are great for art projects! These 3" high and 2" thick 
sponges are available in many different theme sets. Mix and match, or order them all! 
Durable foam is easy to clean and dries quickly.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9079	 Letters & Numbers Set	 3"	 36 Pieces	 6	 $14.06
PAC9073	 Ocean Set	 3"	 8 Pieces	 6	 $5.45
PAC9075	 Familiar Shapes Set	 3"	 10 Pieces	 6	 $6.08
PAC9077	 Leaves Set	 3"	 8 Pieces	 6	 $5.76
PAC9078	 Variety Assortment Set	 3"	 60 Pieces	 6	 $27.92

#PAC9079

#PAC9073

#PAC9077
#PAC9078

Creativity Street® Paint Scrapers
Creativity Street® set of four plastic paint scrapers come with easy-to-hold handles in 
four different colors and designs. These 5" wide and 31/8" tall scrapers allow kids to 
create patterns, blend different colors and play with shapes and designs. Drag and swirl 
paint for even more fun!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5185	 4 Assorted Patterns	 5" Wide	 4 Count	 6	 $3.41

#PAC9075
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Creativity Street® Sponge Paint Set
Decorate any surface with sponge paint markers. The unique, durable sponge tip and 
large marker barrel are perfect for young children. These 22/10 ounce bottles are approx. 
51/4" in length with 11/4" diameter, washable and are available in six colors: Red, Pink, 
Blue, Orange, Black and Green. Also includes a bonus of three stencils!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC2400 	 6 Assorted Colors	 22/10 fl. oz.	 6 Pieces	 6	 $21.94

Creativity Street® Watercolor Wands
Foam wands with built-in washable watercolor! Watercolor paint cake is embedded 
inside the sponge to make these the most convenient and least messy watercolors 
to use. Simply dip the brush in water for a few seconds, blot and paint! Includes Blue, 
Green, Magenta, Orange, Purple, Red, Turquoise and Yellow. Ages 3 and up. Reusable 
and washable. Non-toxic and conforms to ASTM D-4236.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5960	 8 Assorted Colors	 13/8" x 51/2"	 8 Wands	 6	 $6.81

Creativity Street® Tempera Cakes
Creativity Street® Tempera cakes are an economical source of brilliant, opaque, non-
toxic tempera paint. Just wet with water. For a bright velvet texture, brush on any 
surface (even glass). No more messy spills! When colors are mixed directly on the 
blocks, simply rinse with water for a fresh new surface of pure color. Each tempera block 
is 21⁄4" in diameter and 3/4" thick. One tempera block will cover more than 16 ounces of 
liquid tempera. Both assortments include: Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, White and Black. 
Nine color assortment also includes Brown, Purple and Orange.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9833	 6 Assorted Colors	 51/2" x 81/4"	 1 Set	 6	 $12.08
PAC9834	 9 Assorted Colors	 81/4" x 81/4"	 1 Set	 6	 $19.48

#PAC9833

#PAC9834

Creativity Street® Glide-On Tempera Paint Sticks
These Creativity Street® Glide-On Tempera Paint Sticks are fun and easy to use to 
create beautiful works of art. They’re easy to hold, and glide on surfaces such as paper, 
chipboard, plastic and much more. These sticks do not bleed through, wrinkle or tear 
paper. Available in three different assortments of vibrant colors: Primary, Fluorescent 
and Metallic. The Primary Color assortment includes twelve colors: Red, Pink, Orange, 
Yellow, Dark Green, Light Green, Dark Blue, Light Blue, Purple, White, Brown and Black. 
The Fluorescent Color assortment includes six colors: Fluorescent Pink, Fluorescent 
Orange, Fluorescent Yellow, Fluorescent Green, Fluorescent Blue and Fluorescent 
Purple. The Metallic Color assortment includes six colors: Metallic Pink, Metallic Green, 
Metallic Blue, Metallic Purple, Silver and Gold. Each stick includes a handy clip for 
easy transport and to prevent it from rolling off of the table. Each stick is 5 grams. All 
tempera sticks are certified non-toxic and conform to ASTM D 4236.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC9911 12 Assorted Primary Colors 5 grams 12 Count 6 $10.70
PAC9912 6 Assorted Fluorescent 

Colors
5 grams 6 Count 6 $6.50

PAC9913 6 Assorted Metallic 
Colors

5 grams 6 Count 6 $6.50

#PAC9911

#PAC9912

#PAC9913
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#PAC5207

Creativity Street® Children’s Vinyl Artist Smock, Ages 3-8
No artist is complete without a decorative smock! The Creativity Street® Children’s 
Artist Smock features bright colors and a large storage pocket for art supplies. One size 
fits most kids 3 to 8 years old. This vinyl smock is easy to clean, and offers waterproof 
protection for messy media.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5207	 Orange	 15" x 12"	 1 Piece	 6	 $10.32

Creativity Street® Long Sleeve Plastic Art Smock, Ages 3+
Long sleeve plastic art smocks help protect clothes. They are also durable, easy to 
clean and easy to put on with hook and loop closures on the back. Designed for ages 3 
and up.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5208-02	 Blue	 22" x 18"	 1 Count	 6	 $12.78

Creativity Street® Square Artist Pastels
High concentrations of the finest pigments and pure calcium carbonate provide a rich 
velvety texture. Strong, brilliant, clean colors in a variety of different palette options. 
Sticks measure 23/8" long x 3 ⁄8" x 3 ⁄8". Item #PAC9750 contains an assortment of six each 
of 24 colors. Perfect for masterpieces created by children of all ages!

Creativity Street® Sidewalk Chalk
Now kids can decorate the sidewalks on Creativity Street®! Sturdy corrugated storage 
box features a lock-tab to keep flap secure when not in use. Large 4" x 1" diameter chalk 
pieces are easy for small hands to hold. Non-toxic and washable. Available in three 
bright color assortments.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1700	 Assorted Colors	 4"	 20 Pieces	 12	 $5.24
PAC1736	 Assorted Colors	 4"	 37 Pieces	 12	 $8.39
PAC1752	 Assorted Colors	 4"	 52 Pieces	 6	 $11.12

#PAC9750

#PAC1736

#PAC9715

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC9715 Charcoal Sticks 23/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" 12 Pieces 12 $5.99
PAC9724 24 Assorted Colors 23/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" 24 Pieces 12 $10.69
PAC9748 48 Assorted Colors 23/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" 48 Pieces 12 $16.89
PAC9750 24 Assorted Colors, 

6 Each
23/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" 144 Pieces 6 $48.99

#PAC5208-02
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#PAC5238

Creativity Street® Vinyl Long Sleeve Smock, Ages 3-6
Designed for children ages 3 to 6 years of age. This smock is 22" x 181⁄2" and 
constructed of vinyl so it is easy to clean. This smock has a hook and loop closure on the 
back of the neck. The material offers waterproof protection for messy media.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5238	 Multi-Color	 22" x 181/2"	 1 Piece	 6	 $14.66

Creativity Street® Vinyl Primary Art Smock, Ages 3+
This Red art smock is 22" x 16" with adjustable hook and loop straps. The vinyl is 
durable and easy to clean, and offers waterproof protection for messy media. For ages 
3 and up.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5235	 Red	 22" x 16"	 1 Piece	 6	 $10.08

#PAC5235

Creativity Street® Plastic Disposable Aprons, Ages 3+
Every little masterpiece needs protection! Child size plastic aprons with back tie straps 
protects clothes from spills and stains.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

P0091240	 White	 24" x 35"	 100 Count	 1	 $24.29
#P0091240

Creativity Street® Full Length, 2-Pocket, Adult Cotton Apron
The Creativity Street® Adult Cotton Apron measures 34" x 24" and has two pockets and 
tie straps for added convenience. It is also full length to better protect your clothing 
from messy spills, in addition to being easy to clean, giving you more time to craft! 

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5237	 Tan	 34" x 24"	 1 Piece	 6	 $16.47

Creativity Street® Adult Denim Apron
This adult size Dark Blue Denim art apron measures 41" long by 271/2" wide and comes 
with tie straps around the waist, in addition to around each leg to prevent spills and 
stains on your clothing! Convenient, easy-to-clean, and offers extra protection from 
messy media, giving you more time to craft!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5243	 Dark Blue Denim	 41" x 271/2"	 1 Count	 6	 $14.48

#PAC5237

#PAC5243



148

A
rt

s &
 C

ra
ft

s

Creativity Street® Specialty Surfaces
Art takes many forms! Think outside the box with our 
tactile and fun specialty surfaces. Your students will love 
the full line of Now You See It!® color-reveal papers and 
plastic art sheets. The easy-to-scratch Now You See It!® 
papers and trading cards are perfect for young artists as 
they create unique works of art by revealing the bright and 
metallic colors underneath the coating. Create amazing 
3D art with the flexible and versatile plastic art sheets. The 
coolest street in the neighborhood is Creativity Street®!

Creativity Street® Plastic Art Sheets
A durable, flexible and versatile 3-D art medium that is perfect for arts and crafts 
projects. This 12 point (12 mil, 0.012" or 0.3mm) polyethylene material can be used to 
create custom stencils and die-cuts. It accepts many types of medium, so its great for 
drawing, painting, marbling, collages and monoprints! Get creative and create your own 
personalized sketch book covers, weaving projects, sculptures, props, signs and more! 
Available in an 8-color assortment and in Clear. Lead-free and acid-free.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

P0072700 	 8 Assorted Colors	 11" x 17"	 8 Sheets	 12	 $6.39
P0072710 	 Clear	 11" x 17"	 8 Sheets	 12	 $6.39

Now You See It!® Art Papers & Color Cards
Available in a variety of colors and sizes, Now You See It!® Art Papers and Color Cards 
are a fun art project kids of all ages will enjoy. Use the included etching stick to reveal 
the color underneath. Each package also includes illustration and design suggestions. 
Color Splash Reveal is a multi-color sheet with black coating. Radiant Gradient is a 
rainbow colored sheet with White coating. Fluorescent Flash includes solid fluorescent 
sheets of Yellow, Pink, Green, Red and Orange. Metallic Madness includes an 
assortment of solid Gold and Silver sheets. Color Craze is an assortment of solid color 
Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink and White sheets.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4620 	 Color Craze, 6 Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 12 Sheets	 6	 $7.38
PAC4622 	 Fluorescent Flash, 5 Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $36.03
PAC4624 	 Gold Glimmer	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $34.86
PAC4626 	 Silver Shine	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $33.68
PAC4627 	 Color Splash	 81/2" x 11"	 30 Sheets	 6	 $20.06
PAC4629 	 Radiant Gradient	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $32.86
PAC4631 	 Metallic Madness, 2 Colors	 81/2" x 11"	 50 Sheets	 6	 $35.09
PAC4632 	 Color Splash Cards	 31/2" x 21/2"	 52 Sheets	 6	 $5.51

#PAC4632

#PAC4622

#PAC4627#PAC4624

#PAC4626 #PAC4629

#PAC4631

#PAC4620
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Teachers can use our Creativity Street® 100 Days of School items below to 
engage students with math exercises. Counting has never been more fun!

Creativity Street® Colossal Crafts® Kit
This kit contains everything to create and decorate 24 foam masks! This kit includes 
2mm foam masks in four different styles and six assorted colors, four sheets of blue self-
adhesive 2mm foam die-cut shapes, 24 pieces of 10" white elastic cord, 1/2 ounce bag of 
feathers, two 5cc silver glitter glue tubes and 1/2 ounce bag of 8mm sequins. Mask colors 
include Black, Pink, Purple, Red, Orange and Yellow. Perfect for parties, classrooms, 
summer camp and other large group activities!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC5486	 Colossal Crafts® Mask Kit	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 6	 $15.49

Creativity Street® 100 Days of School
Celebrate the 100th Day of School with your class! Teachers can use these projects to 
engage students with math exercises by having them count and attach 100 craft items, 
or draw patterns with 100 dots or 100 stripes. Counting has never been more fun. Item 
#PAC4670 allows kids to be king or queen for the day after they decorate these colorful 
paper crowns. This item includes 25 crowns in five assorted colors. Item #PAC4671 
includes 25 glasses in five assorted colors ready to decorate. It’s easy to see how much 
fun these can be. Perfect for celebrating the 100th Day of School! Item #PAC4678 
includes 12 individually packaged bead kits featuring color coordinated stringing cord, 
small beads and 100 days medallion bead.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC4670	 100 Days Paper Crowns	 41/2" x 243/4"	 25 Pieces	 6	 $13.49
PAC4671	 100 Days Paper Glasses	 21/2" x 16"	 25 Pieces	 6	 $6.09
PAC4678	 100 Days Bead Kit	 Assorted Sizes	 12 Pieces	 6	 $7.97

#PAC4670 (Gemstones not included)

#PAC4671
(Gemstones not included)

#PAC4678

Creativity Street® Activity Kits
Looking for fun and new projects for your 
students? Consider our Creativity Street® Activity 
Kits. Choose from a variety of options for fun 
classroom projects, including 100 days of school, 
papier maché, fun masks and wood crafts! Or 
crack open our popular Colossal Barrels and let 
their imaginations run wild! These are also great 
items for students who finish tasks early to keep 
them focused on art all class long!

(Applies to Glitter Glue)
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Creativity Street® Wood Crafts
A terrific assortment of Natural and Multi-Colored Wood Crafts includes Regular, 
Jumbo and Mini Sticks, Shapes and Smart Sticks™. Over 2,000 pieces!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1718	 Wood Crafts	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $79.74

Creativity Street® Classic Crafts
An extensive assortment including Wax Works®, Wiggle Eyes, Chenille Stems, Pom Pons, 
Craft Hair, Feathers, Fluffs, Glitter Glue Pens, Craft Sticks and Sequins & Spangles. Over 
1,200 pieces complete with an illustrated idea sheet!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1717	 Classic Crafts	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $85.10

Creativity Street® Papier Maché
A wide assortment of frames includes eight each of three different styles! Decorate with 
Feathers, WonderFoam® Shapes, Glitter Glue Pens, Sequins, Acrylic Gemstones and 
Glitter Poms.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1719 	 Papier Maché	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $85.10

Creativity Street® Papier Maché Boxes
This large assortment includes eight each of three different styles of Papier Maché 
Boxes - Heart, Hexagon and Oval. Also includes great craft embellishments to 
decorate with, such as Glitter Poms, Sequins & Spangles, Feathers, Acrylic Gemstones, 
WonderFoam® Shapes, and a variety of different color Glitter Glue Pens.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1721 	 Papier Maché Boxes	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $85.10

(Applies to Glitter Glue)

(Applies to Glitter Glue)

(Applies to Glitter Glue)
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Creativity Street® Papier Maché Masks
Decorate and wear is the theme behind this mask-making activity kit. Includes 12 
papier maché masks approx. 8" long and 51/4" wide, over 20 grams of colorful duck quill 
feathers, two bags of craft hair and a variety of glitter glue pens.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1734	 Papier Maché Masks	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $85.10

(Applies to Glitter Glue)

#PAC5602

Creativity Street® Craft Barrels
The Colossal Barrel of Crafts, Item #PAC5602 includes a tremendous assortment of 
approx. 2,000 popular craft items in a durable, reusable 91/4" x 91/4" x 71/4" storage 
container. Includes Feathers, Pom Pons, Chenille Stems, Wiggle Eyes, Buttons, Dough 
Cutters, Modeling Clay, Glitter Poms, Jumbo Craft Sticks, WonderFoam® Shapes and 
Sheets, Sequins & Spangles, Pony Beads, Rainbow Cord and Glitter Glue Pens. Get 
ready for some COLOSSAL fun with clay! Item #PAC5604 includes over 143 pieces in 
all. Set includes 138 clay cutters to make a variety of 23 different fun animals, shapes 
and more. Also includes five clay tools for cutting, flattening and making great clay 
impressions.

Creativity Street® Colossal Box of Crafts®

A truly super classroom selection with literally thousands of popular craft items. Includes 
WonderFoam® Sheets and Shapes, Craft Sticks, Feathers, Craft Fluffs, Felt Sheets, 
Chenille Stems, Glitter, Pom Pons, Glitter Glue Pens, Sequins & Spangles, Gemstones, 
Buttons, Pony Beads and Wiggle Eyes. This box of arts and crafts is a great value!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC1740 	 Colossal Box of Crafts®	 Assorted Sizes	 1 Kit	 1	 $243.12

#PAC5604

(Applies to Glitter
and Glitter Glue)

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail
PAC5602 Colossal Barrel of Crafts® Assorted Sizes 1 Kit 1 $75.36
PAC5604 Colossal Barrel of Clay 

Tools
Assorted Sizes 1 Kit 1 $88.98

(Applies to Glitter Glue)

Have some COLOSSAL fun with clay using the wide assortment of clay 
cutters available in item #PAC5604 our Colossal Barrel of Clay Tools.
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Gorilla Blocks® 
These extra large building blocks promote creativity, logic and reasoning skills, as well 
as developing motor skills and hand and eye coordination. Blocks interlock securely and 
encourage children to work and communicate together. Gorilla Blocks® foam evolved 
from automotive safety applications and is extremely durable, non-toxic, weatherproof 
and recyclable. Set includes 66 pieces in assorted sizes and colors. The entire set weighs 
only 8 lbs., but each individual block can hold up to 220 lbs. of weight.

WonderFoam® Puzzle Map
The WonderFoam® Giant USA Puzzle Map makes geography fun for kids! Puzzle 
includes 73 pieces with 50 states and 16 punch-out state landmarks, five Great Lakes 
and two interlocking playbars (to attach Alaska and Hawaii). Also includes a Fun Facts 
Activity Guide. Completed puzzle measure 4' wide by 21/2' high!4' x 21⁄2'

73 Pieces

Early Learning
It’s never too early to start learning, and 
our WonderFoam® early learning puzzles, 
blocks, maps and building items are the 
perfect introduction! Durable foam pieces 
help teach fine motor skills and hand-
eye coordination, along with numbers, 
alphabet and colors…all while having 
fun! Ideal for children ages three through 
seven. Get them started on the right path 
with our WonderFoam® Early Learning 
solutions.

WonderFoam® is very durable and can be found in many kid-
friendly products that are perfect for interactive play. Shown here 
is our WonderFoam® Hopscotch Puzzle Mat (found on page 153).

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC00384 Assorted Colors 31/2" x 31/2" to 
31/2" x 103/4"

66 Pieces 1 $201.99

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4377 Giant USA Map 4' x 21/2' 73 Pieces 6 $38.71

Visit our  
WonderFoam®  

Website at:
wonderfoam.us
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4384 Assorted Colors 12" x 12" 26 Pieces 6 $33.43

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4392 Assorted Colors 5" Squares 18 Pieces 6 $16.49

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4381 Assorted Colors 10" x 10" 52 Pieces/26 
Squares

4 $44.87

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4382 Assorted Colors 10" x 10" 20 Pieces/10 
Squares

6 $28.04

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4390 Assorted Colors 10" x 10" 72 Pieces/36 
Squares

3 $69.51

WonderFoam® Letters & Numbers Puzzle Mat 
Spelling and counting have never been more fun! Large, easy-to-handle (10" x 10") foam 
pieces interlock to make mats, shapes and structures. Contains 72 pieces or 36 squares. 
Colors may vary by package.

WonderFoam® Hopscotch Puzzle Mat 
Kids have fun while learning numbers! Large, easy-to-handle (12" x 12") foam pieces 
interlock. Bright colors for visual stimulation. Includes four place markers. Contains 26 
pieces or 11 squares. Dimensions when assembled are 841⁄2" long and up to 243 ⁄4" wide. 
Colors may vary by package.

WonderFoam® Tic-Tac-Toe Puzzle Mat 
The popular game just got easier. Individual squares are over 5", so the whole game 
measures over 15" square. Foam pieces are almost 1 ⁄2" thick so they are easy for small hands 
to pick up. Bright primary colors make this set pleasing to the eye. Includes 18 pieces.

WonderFoam® Alphabet Puzzle Mat
These large, easy-to-handle (10" x 10") foam pieces are approx. 3/8" thick and interlock to form 
mats, shapes, or structures. Contains 52 pieces or 26 squares. Colors may vary by package.

WonderFoam® Numbers Puzzle Mat 
Easy-to-handle, large (10" x 10") foam pieces make a great learning tool. Contains 20 
pieces or 10 squares with punch out numbers. Colors may vary by package.
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WonderFoam® Carpet Tiles
WonderFoam® Carpet Tiles are brightly colored and soft-textured carpet squares that 
provide more flexibility than traditional classroom carpets. Available in three varieties: 
Alphabet, Shapes and the Solid Color Expansion Pack. These 12" x 12" carpeted foam tiles 
can be intermingled to fill a large area, or used as individual seats for children. They are even 
durable enough for outdoor use! Piece them together in a maze pattern to get children 
up and moving while learning. WonderFoam® Carpet Tiles are easy to clean and vacuum-
friendly. Item #PAC4353 includes 26 interlocking tiles that act as an aid to teach both 
letters and colors. Item #PAC4354 includes nine tiles with multiple shapes and six primary/
secondary colors. Expand your carpet with four solid color tiles with item #PAC4355. Both 
items #PAC4353 and #PAC4354 come in a reusable zipper bag for easy storage.

#PAC4353

#PAC4354

#PAC4355

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4353 Alphabet 12" x 12" 26 Count 1 $100.42
PAC4354 Shapes 12" x 12" 9 Count 6 $36.84
PAC4355 Solid Color Expansion Pack 12" x 12" 4 Count 6 $13.41

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4380 Assorted Primary 
Colors

Assorted 
Sizes

68 Pieces 6 $50.70

PAC4383 Assorted Primary 
Colors

Assorted 
Sizes

40 Pieces 6 $32.11

PAC4389 Assorted Primary 
Colors

Assorted 
Sizes

152 Pieces 4 $140.13

PAC4416 Letters & Numbers 2" 30 Pieces 6 $38.16

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4464 Assorted Colors 7" Wide 40 Pieces 6 $71.39

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9314 Assorted Colors Assorted 
Sizes

104 Pieces 6 $23.53

WonderFoam® Activity Blocks 
Quiet and lightweight, these colorful shapes of super high-density foam have precise 
edges to make building and stacking easy. A wide variety of shapes and sizes fit easily into 
the durable storage bag with convenient carrying handle. The largest rectangle is approx. 
31/4" x 61/2". Item #PAC4416 contains 30 durable, high-density foam blocks with letters, 
numbers and pictures with words that help with spelling, counting and word recognition. 

WonderFoam® Giant Design Shapes 
Large, 7" wide interlocking shapes have multiple textures and are easy for small hands to 
build or trace as a stencil. Great for construction, shape recognition and tracing stencils. 
This item includes 40 shapes total with five different textures and five varieties of shapes 
in five different colors.

WonderFoam® Mini Design Shapes 
Notched shapes in vibrant colors fit together creating endless 3D possibilities. Let your 
imagination run wild with these 104 assorted building shapes in assorted colors, all in a 
handy storage bucket with handle.

#PAC4389

#PAC4383

#PAC4416

#PAC4380

All WonderFoam® Carpet Tile sets are 
interchangeable and can be intermingled 
to create a large rug or used as individual 
seats!
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4468 Assorted Colors 13/4" Wide x 
3/8" Thick

168 Pieces 6 $25.89

WonderFoam® Dominoes 
Soft, durable dominoes are 13 ⁄4" wide and 3 ⁄8" thick so they are easy to pick up and 
grasp. Includes 168 pieces that feature five different colors. Also includes a reusable 
storage bucket with a screw top and carry handle.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4357 Assorted Colors Assorted 
Sizes

130 Pieces 6 $14.99

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4448 Red and Blue Colors Assorted 
Sizes

26 Pieces 6 $10.29

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4397 Assorted Colors Assorted 
Sizes

26 Pieces 6 $14.99

WonderFoam® Magnetic Letters, Numbers and Symbols 
This 130 piece magnetic letter and number set includes capital and lower case letters, 
numbers and a variety of punctuation marks and math symbols which are color coded to 
help early learning. The capital letters and numbers are approximately 11/2" in height and 
the lower case letters are approximately 1" high. Comes in a resealable jar with a handle 
for easy travel and storage use.

WonderFoam® Magnetic Sign Language Letters 
Sturdy foam sign language letters are 3" tall. Vowels are red and consonants are blue to 
aid in learning. A total of 26 pieces included in the set.

WonderFoam® Big Letters 
It’s more fun than ever learning the alphabet with this set of WonderFoam® Big Letters. 
Includes all 26 letters in the alphabet. Jumbo foam pieces (4" x 4") are easy to trace for 
art projects and easy-to-handle for little hands. Comes in a convenient storage case for 
on-the-go!

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC4466 Assorted Colors Approx. 23/4" 40 Pieces 6 $14.49

WonderFoam® Lacing Letters & Numbers 
Great for developing fine motor skills. Use for lacing, language, math and even as 
stencils. These letters come in a variety of textures for tactile learning. Includes 36 letter 
and number pieces in six assorted colors, as well as four assorted colors of laces.

WonderFoam® Big Letters (#PAC4397) 
are the perfect size for little hands to 
practice spelling.
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9307 Assorted Components 18" x 18" 1 Game 6 $21.99

Mind Sparks® Staycation FUNd™ Board Game
Fun vacation spots await you right in your own hometown! Roll the dice and travel 
around the colorful game board earning, saving and donating money. Visit the aquarium, 
the pet store, stop for ice cream, catch a movie and hit the arcade in this exciting, 
adventure-filled game. Mind Sparks® Staycation FUNd™ teaches children the value of 
money, as well as math and decision-making skills. Play with up to eight players in your 
home or classroom. Game board measures 18" x 18" and features 15 fun destinations. 
Box contents include eight pawns, one spinner, two dice, eight destination tracker dry 
erase boards, four dry erase markers, 30 destination cards, 40 pieces of money in each 
denomination ($1, $5, $10, $20, $50, $100), 24 bonus chips, eight savings pouches, one 
donations pouch, 40 color cards and an instruction sheet. Ideal for ages 4+.

Mind Sparks®

Interactive Learning Games
Make learning and fun ALL IN ONE™ with 
Mind Sparks®. These learning games foster 
imagination, creativity and hands-on learning 
for a variety of age groups, ranging from 
four to 10. Difficult concepts like fractions, 
synonyms and sentence structures 
become fun with our array of card games, 
dry erase and foam products, puzzles 
and board games. Spark their creativity 
as they learn without even realizing it with 
Mind Sparks® Learning Games!

Fill your classroom with Mind Sparks® learning games. 
From individual learning activities to group activities, 
Mind Sparks® offers a variety of options for a wide 
range of skill levels.

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9309 Assorted Colors Assorted 
Sizes

60 Blocks 6 $22.43

Mind Sparks® Fraction Frenzy™

Break apart the blocks and quickly learn how to build up fractions to equal a whole. 
An engaging introduction to spatial relations. Makes solving division equations with 
fractions easy. Includes 60 blocks that stack into 10 fraction cubes (1/1 , 1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/5, 1/6, 
1/8, 1/9, 1/10, 1/12) and a box for storage and travel.

Visit our  
Mind Sparks®  
Website at:

mindsparks.us
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Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9308 Blends & Digraphs 31/2" x 21/2" 400 Cards 10 $16.49
PAC9308-01 Compound Words 31/2" x 21/2" 300 Cards 10 $13.19
PAC9308-02 Prefixes & Suffixes 31/2" x 21/2" 300 Cards 10 $13.19

Mind Sparks® WordWall Challenge™ Card Games
Reinforce core standards in ELA-Literacy with Mind Sparks® WordWall Challenge™ card 
games! Create words to build a word wall, card by card. There is always a place for a 
move, but watch out…someone may finish that word before your next turn! Complete 
the most words before your opponent(s) to win the game! This versatile, multi-level card 
game is rated for kindergarten through grade five and can be played as a single player or 
with up to eight friends – perfect for home or classroom use! No two games are ever the 
same! Double-sided, color-coded cards measure 31/2" x 21/2" and feature four different 
skill levels. Item #PAC9308 includes 400 blends/digraphs and ends cards, a 50-page 
5" x 7" scoring tablet, instruction sheet and a bonus core standards reference guide. 
Item #PAC9308‑01 contains a 300 card edition of compound words and #PAC9308‑02 
features a 300 card edition of prefixes and suffixes, along with a score sheet for photocopy 
use and a core standards reference guide. A word list of examples for each level of all 
three games is available online at www.mindsparks.us. Ideal for ages 5+.

#PAC9308-01

#PAC9308

#PAC9308-02

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9354 Assorted Animals, 
Plants & Rainforest 
Layers

24" x 30" 
Completed

101 Pieces 6 $22.43

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9313 Assorted Colors 9.6"W x 11.2"H 
Magnetic 

Board

34 Pieces 12 $24.99

Mind Sparks® Eco-Puzzle™

Learn about the layers of the rainforest, soil and the water cycle when fitting this 101 
piece Eco-Puzzle™ together! Puzzle includes 15 sparkly pieces and 15 fuzzy pieces to 
easily identify water, animals and plants. Also contains a full size poster and 4-page 
rainforest guide!

Mind Sparks® Magnetic Marble Run
Reinforce critical and logical thinking, along with spatial ability, patience and color/
shape recognition with Mind Sparks® Magnetic Marble Run! Versatile, multi-level STEAM 
activity for kids of all ages beginning at 5+, perfect for home and classroom use! This 
34 piece set includes 1 magnetic board, 13 durable magnetic tracks, 9 multi-level cards 
ranging from easy to challenging game play, 4 magnetic arrows, 3 white marbles, 3 
magnetic obstacles and 1 answer key. Packaged in a reusable, retail-friendly storage 
box with product-viewing window and convenient carrying handle, this activity is sure to 
keep children engaged for hours!

 24" x 30"
101 Pieces

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
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Mind Sparks® Scramble Ramble® Word Game
This word game is for the imaginative reader to create their own fun sentences. It 
contains durable cards to hide and seek in your play area. Build the silliest sentence 
before the timer runs out! Use the image cards for those just starting to read. Create 
your own word or drawing with the dry erase cards. Game includes 200 cards (125 word, 
65 image, 10 dry erase), four black dry erase markers, a fun mouse-shaped bell timer and 
an instruction sheet.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9304	 Assorted Components	 200 Cards	 6	 $16.82

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9301 Spanish Language 11/2" Blocks 25 Blocks 6 $22.43
PAC9303 French Language 11/2" Blocks 25 Blocks 6 $22.43

Mind Sparks® Language Learning Blocks
A great way to learn the basics of a foreign language. Available in English to Spanish and 
English to French. This is a fun way to learn a variety of basic words. All block panels with 
a foreign vocabulary word also have an image for additional recognition aid. Learn 75 new 
words per language set and create a tactile learning experience. Each set includes 25 blocks 
that have three English words and three foreign translations plus an instruction sheet.

#PAC9303

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9310 Assorted Components 5"L x 3"W x 
13/4"H

33 Pieces 6 $14.99

Mind Sparks® ABeeC Match Game
Reinforce letter matching, spelling, reading, decision-making skills, hand-eye 
coordination and patience with Mind Sparks® ABeeC Match Game! FUN multi-level 
game for children aged 4+, whether they are just recognizing their letters or learning 
to spell and read, perfect for both home and classroom use! Many different uses, 
including as an Early Finisher/Brain Break activity, indoor recess or Fun Friday activity 
in the classroom/daycare, and as an extracurricular game for at home! The flexible 
game time options allow 10 – 30 minutes, and 2 players or 2 teams of players. Included 
in the 33-piece set are: Bee shaker cup / storage container, 16 letter dice, 15 double-
sided colorful, laminated cards for long time use and instruction card. All of the game 
components are durable and fit into the Bee storage container, so they are extremely 
transportable for on-the-go convenience! Packaged in retail-friendly box with product-
viewing window.

#PAC9301

NEW!NEW!
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Mind Sparks® Classroom Timers
These adorable classroom timers bring fun and functionality into the classroom and 
home! The maximum time limit of 60 minutes will help keep children on task and features 
a loud ring when the chosen time ends. Great things happen when the mind sparks!

Prod. No.	 Description	 Prod. Size	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9402	 Mouse	 Approx. 3" Height	 1 Timer	 6	 $5.98
PAC9403	 Frog	 Approx. 21/4" Height	 1 Timer	 6	 $5.98

#PAC9402

#PAC9403

Prod. No. Description Prod. Size Pkg. Qty. Std. Pk. Sugg. Retail 

PAC9306 Dry Erase Blocks 3" x 3" 4 Blocks 6 $14.62

Mind Sparks® Dry Erase Products
Dry Erase Blocks are great for creating your own fun and games by drawing pictures, 
writing letters, words, phrases, numbers or a combination of them all. Roll, pass or 
toss blocks for many different types of play. Includes one dry erase marker (Black), an 
instruction sheet and four foam blocks with six dry erase panels each. Foam blocks come 
in an assortment that includes Lime, Teal, Orange and Purple.

Mind Sparks® SynoAntoNyms™ Word Game
This fast-paced multi-player card game is focused on matching synonyms and antonyms. 
Get creative and make your own synonyms or antonyms with the dry erase cards. Game 
includes 400 cards to play at two different skill levels. Includes four dry erase cards, two 
black dry erase markers and an instruction sheet.

Prod. No.	 Description	 Pkg. Qty.	 Std. Pk.	 Sugg. Retail

PAC9366	 Assorted Components	 400 Cards	 6	 $14.62

Visit our  
Mind Sparks®  
Website at:

mindsparks.us
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Dixon Ticonderoga Presents

America’s Art Teacher!

Cassie Stephens is an elementary art teacher who  
lives and works near Nashville, Tennessee…but she’s  
so much more than that! Cassie is a blogger, author 
and bona fide Social Media superstar with hundreds  

of thousands of followers…and a special place  
in the hearts of Art Teachers everywhere.  

She is “America’s Art Teacher!”

Dixon Ticonderoga has partnered with Cassie to better 
understand the challenges that teachers face every day 
in the classroom and help provide better solutions to 

make their incredibly difficult jobs just a little bit easier.

Follow Cassie on Social Media:
Instagram: @cassie_stephenz

Facebook: @cassiestephensart
YouTube: @Cassie Stephens

You’ll laugh and you’ll learn…guaranteed. You’ll 
get some of her best tricks and tips, lesson ideas, 

inspiration and learn more about some of her  
favorite Dixon Ticonderoga products she  

uses to help her budding artists  
create their masterpieces!
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We are now Dixon Ticonderoga Company.

Pacon and Dixon Ticonderoga joined forces because we believe 

in helping every artist, student and teacher achieve their full potential. 

Collectively, our trusted brands provide the strongest line up in school  

and office products in the industry. With this partnership, you can  

expect our combined experience, insights, and teamwork to continue  

to drive world class innovation and service in the years to come!

This year our School and Office division will again publish two catalogs:

Dixon Ticonderoga Company…the Catalyst of Creativity!

www.DixonTiconderogaCompany.com

2525 North Casaloma Drive • Appleton, WI 54913 • Phone: 1.800.333.2545 • FAX: 1.800.332.5099

Dixon Ticonderoga Company welcomes and encourages your comments and/or suggestions;  
please send your email to: support@dixonusa.com. Thank you.
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